Public Building Commission of Chicago
> Contractor Payment Information

Project: New Westinghouse High School

Contract Number: 1446R

General Contractor: George Sollitt Construction Company
Payment Application: 015

Amount Paid: $3,063,554.00

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 8/18/2008

Amounts of Payments to Subcontractors are listed on following
Contractor’s Sworn Statement.



THE GEORGE SOLLITY

[ THE SOLLITT / OAKLEY
WEEELQ J JOINT VENTURE

CONSTRUCHON COMPAMNY

July 7, 2008

DeStefano and Partners. Ltd.

445 E. lllinois St., Suite 250

Chicago I} 60611

Attention: Mr. Jeff Peck

Reference: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

PBC Project #CPS-20
GSCC Project  #C07040

Dear Mr. Peck,

We are enclosing five (5) original copies of our Progress Payment Request
Package No. 15 in the amount of; THREE MILLION SIXTY THREE

THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY FOUR AND NO/100ths
$3,063,554.00 DOLLARS.

We trust that the above is satisfactory and that we will be favored with prompt
payment for our request.

Very truly yours,

somm%ym ? RE
By /‘Zg

Dé’?fyl ?oortinga, Controfter

cc:  Gavin Tun, Parsons
Frank Hudson, PBC

790 North Centrat Avenue Wood Dale, llinois 60191 Phone 830-860-7333 Fax 630-860-7347



PUBLIC BUILDING C@MMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT 8
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

Date: July 7, 2008
Project:  WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

To: Public Building Commission of Chicago
In accordance with Resolution No. , adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on
, relating to the $
Revenue Bonds issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms used
herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution), | hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the
Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against
the Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when
added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 90% of
current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate
amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Confract Price (said retained
funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

THE CONTRACTOR THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
FOR WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
is now entitled to the sum of $3,063,554.00
ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00
ADDITIONS 0.00
DEDUCTIONS 0.00
NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION 0.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED $45,738,195.00
TOTAL RETENTION $4,567,184.00

a) Reserve Withheld @ 10% of Total Amount Earned,
but not to exceed 1% of Contract Price $4,567,184.00

b} Liens and Other Withholding

¢) Liguidated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (Include this Payment) $41,171,011.00

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID $38,107,457.00

AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT | $3,063,554.00
Date:

Architect - Engineer



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION

EXHIBIT N

OF CHICAGO PAYMENT REQUEST FORM MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: 15
TO: THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE PAGE 10F 4
FOR WORK ON ACCOUNT OF: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
CONTRACT NO.: 1446R PROJECT NO.: CPS-20 FOR THE PERIOD: - JUNE 1 - JUNE 30, 2008
GURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
iTEM PER CENT PER CENT
NO. |DESCRIPTION CONTRACT PRICE DONE AMOUNT DONE AMOUNT
GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION
1 |GENERAL CONDITIONS §,204,665.00 5 255,980.00 68 3,548,640.00
2 |INSURANCE 804,297.00 [ 0.00 100 804,297.00
3 |PERFORMANCE BOND 561,684.00 0 0.00 100 561,694.00
4 [LEED ADMINISTRATION 32,000.00 6 2,000.00 72 23,000.00
5 |MOBILIZATION 165,000.00 Q 0.00 100 165,000.00
6 |SURVEY & LAYOUT 95,000.00 5 §,000.00 100 95,000.00
7 _|HAND EXCAVATION 185,000.00 0 0.00 100 195,000.00
8 |TEMPORARY ENCLOSURES 325,000.00 0 0.00 100 325,000.00
8 |ROUGH CARPENTRY 165,775.00 11 19,000.00 84 146,000.00
10 |FINISH CARPENTRY 110,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
11 |PBC CONTINGENCY FUND 1,460,600.60 0 0.00 5 74,760.00
12 |CO3CX4 9,822,600 0 0.00 100 9,822.00
13 |CO1CX6 8,431.00 [ 0.00 100 8,431.00
14 |CO6CX 17, 21 20,411,00 1] 0.00 100 20,411.00
15 |[CO7CX 14 1,650.00 0 0.00 100 1,650.00
16 JCO 13 CX 37 5,899.00 0 0,00 100 5,899,00
17 |CO15CX 16 16,151.00 0 0.00 100 16,151.00
18 €0 18 CX 81 12,381.00 [0 0.00 76 9,396,00
CO14CX 42 25,657,00 100 25,657.00 100 25,657.00
CO12CX15 9,613.00 100 9,613.00 100 9,613.00
19 |PBC CONTINGENCY FUND BALANGE 1,349,975.00
SUBTOTAL 9,118,431.00 3 317,250.00 65 5,964,661.00
20 |PLUMBING 2,854,848.00 2 49,347.00 71 2,029,308,00
21 [UNIT MASONRY 11,211,480.00 6 640,539,00 93 10,387,216.00
22 |OVERHEAD COILING FIRE DOORS 121,500.00 0 0.00 [H 0.00
23 |METAL FABRICATIONS 835,517.00 3 22,437.00 42 353,406.00
24 [HVAC CONTROLS 1,375,000.00 5 62,510.00 31 430,401.00
25 |CONCRETE PLACEMENT 4,313,035.00 1 38,887.00 84 3,616,525.00
26 LO,ADENG DOCK EQUIPMENT 8,180.00 [ 0.00 0 0.00
27 |[EARTHWORK 915,436.00 0 0.00 B8 £08,008.00
28 |[ELECTRICAL 9,446,264.00 7 673,308.00 38 3,632,795.00
29 [ALUMINUM WINDOW WALL 2,000,326.00 6 118,326.00 77 1,547,840.00
30 {SHEETING 66,400.00 0 0.00 100 65,400.00
31 [FIRE PROTECTION 935,000.00 8 71,755.00 53 586,350.00
32 [ALUMINUM WINDOWS 465,000.00 21 99,797.00 29 458,878.00
33 [ACOUSTICAL CEILINGS & WALL PANELS 700,000.00 15 106,500.00 19 131,800.00
34 JRIGGING, CURTAINS & STAGE EQUIPMENT 318,482.00 0 0.00 ] 18,600.00
35 |JOINT SEALANTS 255,656.00 4 10,656.00 67 170,655.00
37 JORNAMENTAL AND CHAIN LINK FENCE 62,000.00 0 0.00 b 0,00
38 |LANDSCAPING & BiT. CONCRETE PAVING 578,000,006 ] 0.00 ¢ 0.00
39 [ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK MATERIAL 199,000,008 0 0.00 [ 11,840.00
40 IARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK LABOR 48,200,080 [] 0.00 [ 0.00
41 iCOMPOSITE METAL PANEL 80,000.00 0 0.00 i 0.00
42 IMODIFIED BITUMINOUS SHEET ROOFING 1,371,303.00 18 247,303.00 82 1,122,803.00
43 {SPRAYED FIRE-RESISTIVE MATERIALS 222,897.00 0 1,109.00 B9 197,897.00
45 {CEMENT PLASTER 163,000.00 0 0.00 [1] 0.00
46 {GYP BOARD SYSTENMS §49,426.00 6 53,791.00 47 441,584.00
47 [TILE 175,000.00 0 0.00 [} 0.00
48 ITERRAZZO 8 EPOXY FLOCRING 1,298,000.00 20 262,355.00 32 416,425.00
49 [WODD GYM FiL,OOR & RUBBER FLOORING 277,000.00 0 0.00 [} 0.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION

TO: THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
FOR WORK ON ACCOUNT OF:

OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT N

PAYMENT REQUEST FORM

WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: 15

PAGE 20F 4

CONTRACT NO.: 1446R PROJECT NO.: CPS-20 FOR THE PERIOD: JUNE 1 - JUNE 30, 2008
CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE 10 DATE
ITEM PER CENT IPER CENT
NO. [DESCRIPTION CONTRAGT PRICE DONE AMOUNT DONE AMOUNT
50 |FINIGH PAINTING 308,840.00 17 £2,445.00 33 163,185.00
51 |VISUAL DISPLAY UNITS 42,600.00 (] 0.00 0 0.00
52 |TOILET COMPARIMENTS & ASSECORIES 90,500.00 [} 0.00 0 0.00
§3 |EXP. JT. ASSEM,LOUVERS,SMOKE VENTS 85,348.00 [ .00 ] 53,080.00
84 |FLAGPFOLES 6,200.00 (] 0.00 ] 0.00
56 |FOLDING SEGURITY GATES 36,500,00 ] 0.00 0 0.00
57 |PROJECTIONS SCREENS 53,000.60 0 0,00 ] 0,00
58 |WASTE COMPACTORS 29,500.00 [] 0.00 1] 0.00
50 |FOOT GRILLES 35,326.00 i 0.60 0 0.00
81 |EIXED AUDIENCE SEATING 85,000.00 0 0,00 0 0.00
83 [TELESCOPING STANDS 29,341.00 1 0.00 i} 0.00
64 |HYDRAULIC ELEVATORS 718,000.00 28 34,662.00 59 59,738.00
&5 [HVAC SHEET METAL 3,424,549.00 4 123,550.00 89 ,369,782.00
66 [PIPING/EQUIPMENT 3,898,665,00 i 337,650.00 82 3,288,404.00
87 [COURTYARD PRECAST BENGH 13,100.00 [} 0.00 160 13,700.00
68 |[FLAGPOLE INSTALLATION 2,800.00 [} 0.00 0 0.00
GSCC SUBTOTAL 58,727,083.00 3 3.333,678.00 65 38,279,585.00
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
69 |GENERAL GONDITIONS 961,571.00 5 43,563.00 68 614,715.00
70 |INSURANGE 93,860.00 0 0.00 100 93,860.00
71 |PERFORMANGE BOND 0,107.00 0 0.00 300 0,107.00
72 |DOORS, FRAMES & HARDWARE MATL 467,825,00 5 29,614.00 26 120,397.00
73 |CARPENTRY LABOR 104,858.00 [3 5,000,600 79 30,000.00
74 |GENERAL CLEANUP 34,250.00 0 0.50 35 11,850.00
75 [FODD SERVIGE EQUIPMENT 418,850.00 0 0.00 o .60
76 |STRUCTURAL STEEL 6,551,563.60 [i] 0.0 91 5,039,830.00
77 |SWINBING POOLS 580,000.00 0 0.60 73 425,500,00
78 |WOOD LABORATORY CASEWORK 516,000.60 0 .60 10 30,000.00
79 |RESILIENT FLOORING & CARPET 247,675,00 0 0.00 ) 060
80 [METAL LOCKERS 4186,800,00 0 0.00 [ 0.00
81 |SITE 5TORM, SANITARY & WATER 132,348.00 5 (8,502.00) 100 132,348.00
82 |METAL LETTERS 17,500.00 (] .00 il .50
83 |WINDOW TREATMENT 48,600.00 ] 0.00 [ 0.00
OAKLEY SUBTOTAL 16,361,007.00 70,275.00 7,458,607.00
TOTAL CONTRACT £9,080,000.00 5 3,403,653.00 56 45,738,195.00




Monthiy Estimate No.

FOR THE PERIOD:

TO:

Contract No.

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT N
PAYMENT REQUEST FORM (3 of 4)

15

June 1, 2008
June 30, 2008

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

07/07/08
PAGE 3 OF 4

i;a;w Description Contract Price |  CURRENT ESTIMATE | TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
' %DONE |  AMOUNT | % DONE AMOUNT
i $ - 0%] $ - 0%]| $ -
2 3 - 0%) & - 0%| § -
3 $ - 0% $ - 0%] $ .
4 $ - 0% $ - 0%| $ -
5 $ - 0% 8 - 0%] $ -
6 $ - 0% $ - 0%} $ .
7 $ - 0% $ - 0% $ -
8 $ - 0% $ - 0% $ -
g $ - 0%] $ - 0%} $ -
10 $ - 0% $ - 0%] $ -
11 $ - 0%l $ - 0%} $ -
12 $ - 0% $ - 0%] $ -
13 $ - 0%] $ - 0% $ -
14 $ - 0%] 8 - 0%] $ .
15 $ - 0%] $ - 0% % -
16 $ - 0% $ - 0% $ -
TOTAL NET DEBT OR CREDIT: |$§ - 0%] $ - 0%} $ .




EXHIBIT N

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE SHEETS July 7, 2008
OF CHICAGD MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: 15
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL PAGE4OF 4
CONTRACY NO.: 1448R
PROJECT NO.: CPs-20
_ FOR THE PERIOD  JUNE 1 - JUNE 30, 2008
SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE SHEETS {1) 2) (3}
ITEM CONTRACT )
NO. DESCRIPTION EST'D TOTAL CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TQ DATE
1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE 64,088,000.00 3,403,953.00 45,738,195.00
2 CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT 0,06 0,00 0.00
3 TOTAL AWARDED CONTR AMT 62,089,000,00
4 AWARDED CONTR AMYTS COMPLETED 3,403,953.00 45,738,195.00
5 ADD: MTRLS STORED-SHT NO, 0,08 0.00 0.00
6 TOTAL AFPROVED VALUE/AMT EARNED 69,089,000,00 3,403,953.00 46,738,195.00
7 DEDUCT: CURRENT RESERVE ADJMNYTS 340,399.00
8 DEDUCT: TOTAL RESERVE TO DATE (COLUMN 3} 4,567,184,00
9 DEDUCT: CURRENT LIQUIDATED DAMAGES (LINE 25}
10 DEDUCT: TOTAL LIQUIDATE DAMAGES{LINE 23)
14 TOTAL PAID TO DATEANCLUDING THIS ESTIMATE 41,171,011.00
12 DEDUCT:TOTAL EARNED TO DATE(LINE 10-COL 3) 45,738,195.00
13 NET AMT OPEN ON CONTRACT 23,350,805.00
14 NET CURRENT PAYMENT 3,063,554.00
CURRENT RESERVE PREVIOUS RESERVE TOTAL RESERVE
RESERVE COMPUTATION _— WITHRELD WITHHELD WITHHELD
15 PERCENTAGE COMPUTATION 10% RESERVE 340,399.00 4,226,7685.00 4,567,184.00
16 PERCENTAGE COMPUTATION 2% RESERVE 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 TOTAL RESERVE WITHHELD 340,395,00 4,226,765.00 4,557,184.00
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES COMPUTATION
18-TOTAL LIQUIDATED DAMAGES TO DATE DAYS:
.49 DEDUCT:AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY WITHHELD
20 CURRENT LIQUIDATED DAMAGES
Approx. % Contract Completed 66 % Total contract time {Inc. Time Extenslion) 162 Days
Starting Date: April 3, 2007 Total Time Used 454 Days
THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUGTION COMPANY/
VERIFIED BY: OAKLEY CONSTRUGTION JOINT VENTURE
PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION DATE Name of Contractor
GAVIN TUN
OWNER REPRESENTATIVE
RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL:
Daryl Pedftinga, Project Controller [
DeStefano and Pariners. Lid. DATE DATE: July 7, 2008



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A
STATE OF ILLINOIS )
158
COUNTY OF DU PAGE)

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

The affiant, being first duly swom on oath, deposes and says that he/she is PROJECT CONTROLLER

THE GECRGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/ODAKLEY CONSTRECTION JOINT VENTURE

,an ILLINOIS corporation, and duly authorlzed to make this

Affidavit on behalf of sald corporation, and Individually, that hefshe Is weill acquainted with tha facts herein sef forth and that sald
corporation ¥s the Contractor with the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Ownar, undor Contract No. 1446R dated
the 3rd day of April, 2007 for or {describe nature of work)

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

FOR {Peslgnats Project and Locatlon)

WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

Chicagy, Hinols

that the following statements ara made for the purpose of procuring a partial payment of: Three Mikilon Sixty Three Thousand

Fiva Hundred Eifty Four and NO/MOOTHS
: ($3,062,554.00} .

undar the terms of said contract, that the work for which payment Is requested has been completed, free and clear of any and all claims,
liens, charges, and expenses of any kind or nature whatsoever, and in full compliaznce with the contract documents and the requirements
of sald Owner undar them. That for the purpose of sald contract, the following persons have been contracted with, and have furnished
or preparad materlals, aquipment, supplies, and services for, and having done labor on sald Improvements, That the respective amounts
set forth opposkte thelr names ts the full amount of money due and to becdme due to each of them respectively. That this statementisa
full, trus, and complete statement of all such persons and of the full amount now due and the amount heratofore pald to each of them for
such fabar, materlals, equipment, supphies, and services, fitrnishad or prepared by each of them to or on account of sald work as stated:

NAME TYPE TOTAL TOTAL TEss LESS NET BALANCE
AND OF CONTRAGT WORK RETENTION NET bBUE TO
ADDRESS WORK {INCLUBE COMPLETE {NCLUDE PREVIOUSLY THIS. BECOME
€.0.') CURRENT) PAID PERICD PUE

GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION GENERAL CONDIFIONS 5,204,665.00 3,546,640.00 354,884,00 2,963,384.00 230,382.00 2,010,889.00
790 N, CENTRAL

WOOD DALE, IL, 60191

GEQORGE SOLLYTE INSLHRANCE 804,297.00 804,287,040 £0,430.00 753,&67.00 0.60 80,430.00
GEQRGE SOLLITTE PERFORMANCE BOND . 56%,694.00 561,694.00 56,169.00 505,525.00 .00 §6,169.00
GEDRGE SOLLIT TEE0 ADMINISTRATION 2.000,00 23.000.60. THG0,00 T6,506.85 180000 | 77,300.00
GRORGE SOLLITT MOBR.ZATION T65,000,00 165,000.00 18, 500.00 {45600 600 16,500.00
GEORGE SOLLITT SURVEY & LAYOUT 85, 000.60 85,086.00 B,SDD.D.D 81,600.00 4,500.00 9,500.00
GEORGE SOLLITY BAND EXCAVATION 155,unu.ub 195,000.00 12,500.00 175,500.00 5,00 19,500.00
GEORGE SOLEITT TEMPORARY ENCLOSURES 325,600.00 325,0&0;90 32,560.00 262,500,00 .00 I 32,500,990
GEORGE SOLLITT ROUGH CARF‘E_NTRY 165,775.00 140,000.00 14,000,00 .105,9.00.90 17,186.00 l 39.776.00
GEQRGE SOLLITT FIHISH CARFENTRY iiﬂ.ﬂﬂﬂ.ﬂ_ﬂ .60 0.00 0.00 5,00 110,600.00
GEORGE SOLLITT FEE CONTINGENLCY FUND 4,350,000,00 T1.960.60 7A76.00 | TA5RAE0 G40 1,395 416.00
GEDRGE SOLLITT CO3CX4 G,822.00 8,822.90 Su208 ,848.00 | 8.00 882,00
GEORGE SOLLITY CO1EXS 843100 8,431.60 B43.00 \SB2.00 B.00 243,00
GEORGE SOLLITY CO6CX17, 21 20,411,00 20,411.98 204100 | 18,370.00 .00 241,60
GEORGE SOLLITY LO7EX14 1,850.00 1,650,080 185.00 1.48500 | .00 185.60
|SEORGE SOLLIT] CO1IGX 37 5,898.00 §,858,00 590.00 5,309.00 00 59060 I’
|GEORGE SOLL c015CX 18 18,151.00 18,151,090 1,615.00 | 14,535.00 00 B15.00
|GEORGE SOLLIT CO 19 CX 12,391.00 8,366. 8403.00 B,456.00 o0 ,QSS,W
GEORGE SOLLITT GO 14 X 42 2965700 25,857 2,5¢6.00 0.00 23,091,00 2,560.00
GEORGE SOLLITY £012CX 1 9,613.00 9,613 861.00 6.00 BESZ.00 56100
GEORGE SOLLITT - PBE CONT, FUND BALANCE 1,344.975.00 4,340 975.00

sugmmr_ j 8,158,431.00 5,964,661.00 §96,468.00 5,082,670,00 2R5,525.00 3,750,236.00

iGEORGE SOLLITT'S SUBCONTRACTORS: ) *
IThomas P. Adi & Assoclates PLUMBING 2,854,848.00 2,024,305.00 202,031.00 1,761 .955.00 44,412.00 1,028,471.00
527 W, Van Buran St,, Ste. 110 North

Chicago, Il. 80607

Advance Cast Stone COURTYARD PRECAST BENCH 13,1G0.00 13,100,080 1,210.00 11,780,00 0.00 1,310.00
Wuiid Highway 144

Fandom Lake, WIECONEIn 53075

Alr Deslgn Systems HVAC SHEET METAL 3.424,545.00 2,358,782.00 236,976.00 2,021,246.00 11%,556.00 1,284,745,00
12011 West $1st Strect

Willew Springs, Hitnels &04B5-1199

Alr Flow Archilectural VISUAL DISPLAY UNITS 42,800,908 0.00 [ G.00 0.00 42,800.00
733¢ N. Teutosiln Ave

Milwankee, Wi 53209

ALL Masonry UNIT MASONRY 11,211,440,00 10,387,5.1&.00 1,038,722.00 8,763,909.00 584,585.00 1,862,086.00
1414 West Willow Street -

Chiczio, #inois G0B22

ATETypa Tile; ine, FILE F75,000,00 6,00 0400 [ 0.00 175,000.00
5016.W, Lae St,

Skakle, IL 60877

Anaginos Boors OVERHEAD COILING FIRE DODRS 21,600,008 .60 0,00 0.00 0,00 121,500.00
7600 S, Archer Road

Justica, Hiinols 604581144

Andersen & Shah Rooflp, ine. MODEIED BITUMINOUS SHEET ROOPE 1,371,3¢3.00 1,122, 80305 112,220.00 787,950.00 242,573.00 360,7580.00
23900 Connty Farm Rapd

Julies, Tinols 50433

I'Ej'ms' Ine. [WASTE GOMPACTORS 29,500.00 0,00 [IXT) 0,00 .00 20,500.00

5104 Thatchar Ave, |

|Bownets Grove, I 60518 {




NAME TYPE TOTAL TOTAL LESS LESS NET BALANCE
ANE QF GONTRACT WORK RETENTION NET bug 0o
ADDRESS WORK {INCLUDE COMPLETE {INCLUDE PREVIQUSLY THES BECOME
C.0.'5) CURRENT) PAID PERIOD DUE
Caretil TERRAZZQ & EPOXY FLOCRING 1,286,000.00 £16,425.00 41,843.00 13B,663.00 236,418,00 923.218.00
7831 i, Nagle Ave,
Morton-Grove, iL 600563
Carepll Sealing Comparny FIXED AUDIENCE SEATING B4.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 85,000,00
2108 Lunt Avenue
Eik Grova Viliags, [Tinols 60007
Ciy Jan Products, Lid, SROJECTIONS SCREENS $3,000.96 0,00 000 .00 0.00 $3,000.00
3300 Harna Lake Industrial Br, §E
Catedonla, MI 48316
Composite Steal Producls METAL FABRICATIONS 835,517,080 353.408.00 3534100 Z67,872.00 20,393.00 517,452.00
1220 West Maln
Mefrose Park, IL 80160
Conlrel Engineering Co. RVAG CONTROLS 1,375,000.08 436,401,00 43,060.00 331,102.00 £6,258,00 $87,639.00
2000 Yerk:Roat), Sulte 102
Ozk Brook, Hinols §0523
Christy Webber Landscapes EANDRSCAPING & BIT, CONCRETE PA 578,000,060 0.00 0,50 000 .00 578,000.00
2800 West Fordinand Street
Chicago, IL 60612
Fn Graf Cencrete Construction GCONCRETE PLACEMENT 4,313,035.0% 3,616,525.00 361,653.00 3,218, 874.00 34,888.00 1,058 163,00
300 Aldi Ave,
Whealtrig, L 60080
-[EAkTHWORK 915,436,600 £08,008.00 B0,801.00 72720700 [ 188,229.00
ELECTRICAL 9,446,264.00 3,632,795.00 363,260.00 2,653,537.00 £05,978,00 §,176,749.00
Melroge Park, iliinols 60180
Glass Deslgnefs ALUMINEGM WINDOW WAEL 2,006,428.00 1,947,840,00 154,784.00 1,286,563.00 106,433.0C 807,270.00
7421-23 South Chicago Avene
Chicago, IMinols 60619
[Edward Gillen Co. [SHEETING £8,400.00 68,400.00 .00 56,400,800 .00 .00
218 West Becher Street
Mibwaukee, Wi I §3207
Global Fira Protection JFIRE PROTECTION 435,000,00 586,350,00 58,635.00 463,135,090 64,560.00 407,255.00
5121 Thatcher Réad
Downars Grove, lllnols 60515
Hald: Homme, Int. {WOOD GYMNASIGM FLOOR 277,060.00 600 5.60 X5 9.00 A7T7,080.00
2500 S, 27" Ave RUBBER FLOORING
EBroadview, IL._50135-2500
SPRAYED FIRE-RESISTIVE MATERIAL} 222,897.00 187,897.00 19,780.60 177,168.00 93800 44,790.00
CRNAMENTAL FENGE WORK §2,000.00 0.00 350 [ X .00 62,000.03
1300 & Kilboum Ave,
Chlcags, fL- 60523
Enty dional Piping Syst IRc. PIPING/EQUIPMENT 3,998,695.00 3,288,401.00 328,840.00 2,655,676.60 303,385.00 1,039,134.60
444 E, State Parkivay, Sulte §23
Sehanmbarg, Ilinols 60173-4538
Jado Carpentry Contractors ARCHITECTURAL WODDWORK LARO! 48,200.00 .80 0,00 060 0.00 48,200,00
5575 North Avondale
Chicago, IL 60637
Jensen Windew Corp, ALUTIMENUN WINDOWS 465,000,00 458 878.00 45,883.00 323,173.00 £9.817.00 52,010,00
7547 ‘Nest 100" Pluce
|Eridgeview, Slinols 66455
Just-Rite Acoustics ACOUSTICAL CEHLINGS 700,000,00 131,600.00 43,160.00 22,680.00 95,940.00 581,360.00
1561 Estes Avanue ACOUSTICAL WALL PANELS
£lk Grove Vitiage, linpls 86007
Kadee Industries, [ne, FOOY GRILLES 25,326,00 [ XiT] 0.00 0.00 240 2532600
7160 Krick Road
|Wakon Hiltg, Chlo 44146
KB] Cuslom Case, Ine, ARCHITECTERAL WOOD WORK MATE| 189,000.00 11,846,00 1,194.00 10,746.00 Q.90 18B,254.00
12405 Hansen Road
Habron, L 60034
ﬁ(eyslanaﬂ Plastering, Inc. CEMENT PLASTER 163,200.09 .00 0.00 0,00 Q.00 163,000,066
1342 Tyrell Ave,
Park Ridge, Hinols 60868
E. McKInnle & Sons FINISH PAINTING 308,540.08 102,185.00 10,220.00 A4,775.00 47,200,C0 216,865.00
F20060 Seuth Marshiiekd, Suite 260
Catumet Fark, Hlincls 60827
etal Erector; Inc. COMPOSITE METAE PANEL $0,000.00 [X7] 0.00 0.00 .00 80,000.00
1489 Norwoed Avenue
iliasca. Ittinots 66143
D ar Equip LLG TELESCOPING STANDS 28.341.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 G.0G 29,341.00
{576 Broad 5t
Lake Geneve, W1 53147-1400
OPC Construction GYP BDARD SYSTEMS 849,429.00 441,9B4.00 44,198.00 349,374,00 48,412,056 §5%,643.00
1500 Midway Courd, Sulte W11
Elk Grove Villege, Hiingls 61007
PofesTech © T g IFLAGPOLES §,200.00 £.06 0,00 .00 (i1 6,290.00

7 Gharied Hollow Road

East Sotauket, NY 11733




NAME TYPE TOTAL TOTAL LESS LESS NET BALANCE
AND oF CONTRACT WORK KETENTION NET DLUE TR
ADDRESS WORK (INCLUDE COMPLETE ((INCLUDE PREVIDUSLY THIS BECOME
£.0.8) CURRENT) PAID PERIOD BUE
TOWLET ACCESSCRIES 80,550.00 0.60 200 [A] .00 §0,500.00
TOILET COMPARTMENTS
LOADING DOCK EQUIPMENT 8,180.00 .00 0,00 000 .00 B1B0.0¢
Sehindler Elevator HYDRAULIC ELEVATCRS $18,000.00 58,738.00 5,074.00 22,568.00 31,106,860 64,236.00
853 N, Church Ct.
*mssms, CURTAING & STAGE EQUIPK 318,482,090 18,000.00 £,800.00 16,200,060 0.00 302,262.00
EXP, JT, ASSEN LOUVERS SHORE VE B5,358.60 53,060,00 5,308.00 47,772.00 0.09 3767600
Qak Brook Il 60523
Standard Viire & Stesl Works FOLBING SECURITY GATES 36,500.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 4,00 36,500.00
16255 South Vincenaes Avenue
South Holtand, Hlinsls 63473
Strelch Corp. WJOINT SEALANTS 255,656.00 470.655.0¢ 17,066.00 143,858.60 §,550,00 102,667.60
5230 B6th Court
Jfustics, Hlinols 80458
(WEN. Flag & Decoraling FLAS POLE INSTAELATION 2,800.00 ¢.00 600 0.60 0.60 2,200,00
7984 5. South Chicago Ave,
Chicago, Elinois 66817
GECRGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION SU8 TOTAL 58,727,893.00 8,274 588,00 3,621,322.00 31,457,850.00 3,000,306.60 24,285,727.00
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY GENRERAL CONDITONS 801,571.60 514,715.00 £1,472.00 514,837.00 38,306.00 344,325.00
7815 South Claremont Avenut
Chleago, lIngls B0E20 INSURANGE $3,860.00 £3,860.00 9,286.00 84,474.00 0.00 9,386.00
FERFORMANCE BOND 66,107.00 60,107.00 6,011.00 54,086.00 0.56 6,011.00
CARPENTRY LABOR 104.858,00 30,000.60 3,000.00 22,500.00 4,500.400 77,858,00
GENERAL CLEANLIP 34,250.00 11.850.60 1,185.00 10,885.00 "G00 23,585.60
QAKLEY'S SUBCONTRACTORS!
Apex Markeling TFOaD SERVICE EQUIPMENT 418,8560.00 0.00 6.0 0.0¢ 0.80 418,850.00
12622 Cold Springs Drive
Hurtley, Hlinols 60142
Building-Qutfitters, e WINDCW TREATMENTS 48,000.00 0,00 0.00 .00 0.00 48,080.00
250 Tesler Rd., Unit A
Lake Zurich, llincls 80847
Carroll Seatin METAL LOCKERS 416,000.60 0.60 0,00 0.60 0.00 416,800.00
2105 Liunt Ave.
Elk-Grove Vlllaﬁe; illinals 60047
Dawn Cdmpanlas SITE STORM, SANITARY & WATER 132,348.00 132,348.00 33,235.00 125,325.00 (6,212.00) 13,235.00
200 8, LaGrange Road
Frankfort, Eilricls 80423
ER &K lrbnwul:ks [STRUETURAL STEEL 6,551,563.00 5,939.830.00 §93,983.00 8,345,847.6G (X 1,205,716.00
S100°S, Lawndale Avenue
Mg Cook, Hlinois 60525
i?’hoehlx Pools SWIMMING POOLS £80,000.00 425,500.00 4255600 382 ,950,00 0.00 187,050.00
1173 Tower Rd,,
Schatmburg i 60??’3
Pracis(on Metals & Hardware DODRS, FRAMES & HARDWARE MAT 467,625.00 120,387.00 12,040.00 81,705,600 26,652,00 359,265.00
5265 N, 1241h 8t,
Milwaukee, Wi 53228
Charles E. Shomo WOOD LABURATORY CASEWORK 286,000.00 3000006 3,000.00 27,000.00 9,09 254.000,00
B7465 East Frairle Road
Skokle, Hinols 60076
1Superlor Floor Covering RESILIENT FLOOR & CARPET 247,875.00 .60 0.00 .00 0,00 247,675.00
14500 5. Weslern Ave,
Fosen, 11 60469
Northwest Industrial Speclalists METAL LETTERS 17,500.00 o0 0.00 0,06 0,00 17,500,00
4333 Indlanapolls Boulovard
EEas Chicago, indlana 46312
DAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SUB TOTAL 10,361,007.00 7,458,607.00 T45,862 06 6,649,498.00 £3,446.00 3,648,262.00
GRAND YOTAL 60,069,000.66 45,738,186.00 4,567,584.00 38,107,457.00 3,063,564,00 27.817,989.00




FUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT A

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT sss,oas,obo.eo TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED . $45,738,195,00
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT $0.00 LESS 10% RETAINED $4,567,184.00
TOTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAS $69,089,000.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $41,171,011.00
CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.00 AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS PAYMENTS $38,107,457.00

" ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00 ABIOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $3,063,554.00
BALANGE TO COMPLETE $27,917,989.00

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and bellef, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents:
that suppliers of materials, services, labor and ail Subconfractors (inciuding all significant sublevels thereof} are belng currently paid,
and that the amount of the payments applied for are ustified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights
hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers or employees, nor as enfarging or altering the appiication or effect of
existing lien laws.

That the Walvers of Lien and submitted herewith by afflant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine:

that each and every Waiver of Lien was defivered unconditionally; that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of
any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers of Llen include such Walvers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or
other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the Work or arising our of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge
or information, the said Waivers of Lien include ali the labor and material for which a claim could be made and for which a lien could be
filed.

That neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That sald Contractor hereln expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to sald
Contractor by or on behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF GRICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO the amount or amounts so pald; and if any llen remains unsatisfied after all

payments are made, the Confractor shall refund to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may

be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including ail costs and a reasonable attorney's fee.

Daryi Poortinga, Project Controller
{Typed name of above signature)

Su%wd sworn {o before me this 7th day of July, 2008.

Notfary Public
My Commission expires: 07/26/09,

OFFICIAL SEAL
LISA A COLEMAN

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF {LLINOIS
MY COMM?SS!ON EXPIRES 07!28i09




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
EXHIBIT B
STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF DU PAGE

CONTRACTORS WAIVER OF LIEN FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
WHEREAS, THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION CO.JOAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
an ILLINOIS corporation, has been employed by the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO,
as Owner, under Contract No. 1446R, dated the
3rd day of April, 2007 to
FURNISH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
for (Designate Project and Location)
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
3223 W. Franklin Blvd. '

NOW, THEREFORE, KNOW YE, that the undersigned, for and in consideration
of a partial payment of : Three Million Sixty Three Thousand Five Hundred

Fifty Four NO/100ths- $3,063,554.00
on the adjusted contract price of Sixty Nine Million Eighty Nine thousand
and No/100ths $69,089,000.00

and other goods and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,
the undersigned does hereby waive and release any and all lien, or claim, or right of lien
under the Statutes of the State of lllinois relating to Mechanics' Liens, on account of labor or
materials, or both furnished by the undersigned to the extent of the part of the aforesaid
work for which partial payment is requested.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto
affixed and these presents to be signed by its CONTROLLER and attested by its ASSISTANT
SECRETARY of this 7th day of July , 2008
pursuant to authority given by the BOARD OF DIRECTORS of said Corporation.

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/

OAKLEY CONSTZCT!ON JOI ENTURE

Daryi F;Bortihga, Project Confroller

(SEAL)
ATTEST:

““N;\Q{ 1@ XL L‘M&\‘

Nahcy Plaﬁe%f\é'sié'tant Secretary




Name of Project

Monthly Estimate No.

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBITQ
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (1 of 2)

Date
STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF DUPAGE

WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL PBC Project No. 1446R
15 DOW Project No. CPS-20

July 7, 2008

}

}ss

}

In connection with the above-captioned contract:

I HEREBY DECLARE AND AFFIRM that |

DARYL POORTINGA

(NAME OF AFFIANT)
am the
PROJECT CONTROLLER

(TITLE)

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

and duly authorized representative of

{Name of Company}
whose address is

790 North Cenfral Avenue, Wood Dale, Il 80191

and that the following Minority and Women Business Enterprises have been contract with, and have furnished, or are

furnishing and preparing materials for, and have done or are doing labor on the above-captioned contract; that there is due and
to become due them, respectively, the amounts set opposite their names for materials or labor as stated: and that this is a full.
true, and complete statement of all such MBEs/WBEs and of the amounts paid, due, and to become due to them:

MBE/WBE Contract Amount Total Amount Balance
Name For of Previous This fo

Coniract Requesis Reguest Complete
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION 15% J.V. PARTNER $10,363,350,00 $6,649,492.00 $63,246.00 $3,650,605.00
A.LL. MASUNRY MASONRY 511,211,490.00 B,763,909.00 $584,585.00 $1,862,986.00
AR DESIGN SYSTEMS VENTILATION $3,424,549.00 $2,021,249.00 $111,555.00, $1,281,745.00
ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFIRG ROOFING $1,371,303.00 $787.950.00 §222 573.00 $360,780.00
MORENOD & SONS(Carrolf SeatingyGSCUAUD. CHAIRS/PLANK SEATING 17,000.00 50.00 $0.00 $17,000.00
MOREND & SONSICarrolf Seating)Oakle]INSTALL METAL LOCKERS 548,000.00 E0.00 $0.00 $48,000.00
E. MCKINNIE & SONS _ FFINISH PAINTING $308,840.00 $44 775.00 $47,200.00 $216,865.00
EVANS ELECTRIC (Efte Elaciric Sub;  |ELECTRIGAL $4,287,700.00 $501,096.00 $73,032.27 §3,623,571.73
GLASS DESIGNERS ] GLASS & WINDOWS $2,000,326.00 $1,286,563.00 $106,493.00 $607,270.00
IFEZS SPRAY RESISTIVE MATERIAL $722,607.00 §177,109.00 $898.00 44,790.00
JADE CARPENTRY JARCH, WOODWORK LABOR $48,200.00 50.00 0.00 $48,200.60
KBl CASEWORK ARCH., WOODWORK MATERIA $199,000.00 510,746.,00 $0.00 $188,254.00
T. P. ADAMSON (Fullerfon Supply} IPLUMBING 637,700.00 $323.248.47 $47,350.07 $267,101.46
JUST-RITE ACOUSTICS (Virmac ServicefACOUSTICAL MATERIAL $60,000.00 $0.00 30.00 $60,000.00
TOTALS $34,200,355.00 520,656,144 47 $1.257,082.34 $12,287,178.19




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT Q
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (2 of 2)
| DO SOLEMNLY DECLARE AND AFFIRM UNDER THE PENALTIES OF PERJURY THAT THE CONTENTS OF THE

FOREGOING DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CORRECT, AND THAT | AM AUTHORIZED , ON BEHALF OF THE
ABOVE FIRM, TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT.

/.

(AFFIANT} Daryl Poortinga, ProjeC

ontrolier

July 7, 2008

(Date)

On this 7th day of July, 2008

before me, Lisa Coleman, the undersigned officer, personally appeared

Daryl Poortinga  known to me to be the person described in the foregoing affidavit and

acknowledged that he (she) executed the same in capacity therein stated and for the purposes therein contained.

In witness thereof | hereunto set my hand and official seal.

A L S

Notary Public
Commission Expires 07-28-09.

(SEAL haannn

OFFICIAL SEAL
USARCOLEWAN 3
PUBLIC - STATE

NS&%%MM%SS?ON EXPRES'.UTI?.B.’O
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*

APPLIGATION AND CERTIFICGATE FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702 PRGE 1 OF 2 PABES .

TC:  GEORSE SOLLITT CONSTRUGTION CO. PROJECT: WESTINGROUSE HiGH SCHOGL. AFPLIGATION NG,  TWELVE  Distribuion to:
790 NORTH CENTRAL AVERUE 3223 WEST FRANKLIN BLV. PERIOD TO: 8/30i2008  { } OWHKER
WOOD DALE, ILLINOIS 60191 . CHICAGO, HLINOIS B024- PROJECT NO.: COTOAS { ) ARCHITESY

{ } CONTRACTCR

FROM CONTRACTOR! THOMAS P. AUASISON, JR. & ASSOCIATES, INC. VIA ARCHITECT: © CONTRACT DATE: 27-dard7

921 WEST VAN BUREN STREET, SUITE 110 DESTEFAND & PARTNERS
CHICAGD, LLINOIS 806087 445 FEAST ILLINOIS STREET

CONTRACTFOR: - PLUMBING

CHICAGO, ILLINGIS 8p611

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Apnlication is made for payment, as showrr below, Ip conneclion with the Contract,
Confinuafion Sheet, AIA Document G743, is sitached.

1 ORIGIKAL CONTRACT SUM $2,794,900.00
2 Net change by Change Ordars $64,848.00
3 CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 1 +2) $2.854 848.00
4 TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED 7O DATE PSEEAG510
{Column G on G763} 2,024 30%
5§ RETAINAGE ’ f
a__ 10 % of Completed work erastoy Zo2.]3 1
{Column D & £ on G703 : :
b. 9% of Stored Matenal
{Calu=mn F on G703}
Total Retainage (Line 5a+5b or 202a31
‘Fotal in Celumn 1 of G703) 03 331-80
& TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE | &2l > $4-820-67F-68~
{Line 4 less line § Total) 1, eLALET
7 LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT FH781 96485
{Line 8 from prfor Certificates) (AR NV Al
8§ CURRENT PAYRENT DUE N pe o L
8 BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
{Uine 3less Line 6) _ ShOumenn | 028 Y
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
Change Orders approved in
|previots months by Owner $40,6844.00
Total approved this month . . $24.204 00
TOTALS £64,548.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order £64,848.00

The undersigred Contracior cextifies that 1o e best of the Corfracines knowladge. in-
formation ard belfisf sha Werk caversd by Biis Applicsticn for Payment has bean oom.
pleted in aCuordance with the Confrac Documents. dat al amounts have bean paid
by e Contretor Sor Wierk for which pravious Cerbfiogte oo Payrent were issusd

ard payments esived Fom the Owner, and that current payment shown herein s
1ty clu

Sl207200G8
State of liinois : . - AR o
Courty ok Cagk ™ § ~ _OFFICIAL ggAl 3
Subscribed and sworn to befors T~ z%uwwwﬂm R. O’'DONOvVAN
me this 20th day of JUNE, 2008 ¢ PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINDIS
o MY COMMESSION EXPIRES £.9.2017

—

Notary Public:
&y Commission expir

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In aocordance with 1he Contract Decuments. hasad on on-site ohserizdiaris and e data comprising
this application, ths Architect certfies to the Owner that 1o the best of the Architents’ kenwledge,
inforrnadion and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of fhis ‘Work & In accordance
with the Contrast Dotumrards, and the Contractor is enttied to payment of the AMCUNT CERTIFIED
AMOUNT CERTIFIED 5

&fl figures on this Application and on the Continualion shest that are changed {o {Atiach

explanation  2mount certified difers Fram the amowt apolied for, el 21t Frures on this
Application and on the ooﬂzcmmﬁn shest fhal ase changed to corfamm 10 the armount certfeg.)
ARCHITECT:

BY:

DOCUMENT G702 + APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Gra2 = 1342
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THOMAS P, ARAMSON, JA. & ASSOCIATES, INC.

WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL, APPLICATIHON NO. TWELVYE
{DOCURENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT. contai ning APPLICATION DATE: GH2008
1ICaniractor's signed Cerlification is attached. PERIOL FROM: OE0108

in tabulations below, amuunls are statad o the nearsst dotiar, TO! S00R

PROJECT NO. CO7a45

Use Column | on Contracis whers vasiable retainage for line Bems may apply.

- B - T - S JE SRR LR i .w ..,.,...ma,....”... ma TR m, B ..m e 5= e
: OMPLETED TOTAL COMPLETEN.
CTTERY ’ THIS APPLICATION AND STORED BALANCE
NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEMLED PREVAOUS WORK iN STORED MATERIALS TO DATE S TO FINISH RETAINAGE
VALUE APPLICATION PLACE {notin D or £} {I+E£F] {GITCh (-G

INTERIOR UNDERGROUND STORM
1 AND SANITARY

1. P. ADAMSON & ASS0OC.. - LABOR $511.080.06 $611,000.60 S0.00. $0.00 3511,000.00 | 100% .00 s51dGac

S. G. SUPPLY - MATERJAL $245.000.00 $248.000.00 80.00 0.0 2249,080.C0 | 100%, $0.00 $24.900.00

ABOVEGROUND WASTE, VENT &
2 WATER PIPFING

1. P. ADAMISON 8 ASSOC.. - LABOR $847,000.00 3614,650.00 $19,410.00 s0.00 £634,060.00 SB% $12.940.00 $63,406.005 .

5. G. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $260,000.00 5180,000.00 $6.060.00 $0.00 $196,000.00 88% $4,000.60 $19.600.60
FULLERTON IND. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $180,000.00 $171,000.00 $5,480.00 $0.00 $178.400.00 88% 53680000 |  $17.840.00
PLUMBING FIXTURES & TRIM

3 T. P. ADAMBSON & ASS0G.. - LABOR $256.000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.60 $0.00 0% 3296.600.60 £0.00
FULLERTON IND. SUPPLY - MATERIAL 3457 700.00 30,00 $0.00 .60 $0.00 0% 3457.700.00 $0.00
BOOSTER PUNMP &

4 HEATER EQUIPMENT $86.000.00 $58,000.00 $0.00 $0.60 $68,000.00 80% $17.000.00 25,800:.00

[y

5 HNSULATION $120.000.0¢ $656.060.00 %mm&m.wvnvw $0.00 $108,000.00 90% $12,000.00 $10,860.00

5] MOBILIZATION. SHOP DRAWINGS $44,300.00 $43.585.00 $715.00 $0.00 $44,300.00 | t00% $0.06 5443000
SUBMITTALS
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THOMAS P. ADANMSON, JR. & ASSOCIATES, INC.

PWESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHODL

APPLICATION MO, TWELVE
JDOCUMENT G762, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, comaining APPLICATION DATE: DEIZTYCE .
Contractor's signed Cegification & atftached. ) PERIOH FROM: 06104408
i tabulaEons Delow, arnounts are stated fo the nearest dollzr, TO: 06/30/08
PROJECT NO. CGT045
{iJse Comn | on Contracis where variable retainage for line tems may apply.
T RS - Sl SR SRR R, W ek i R S-SR A BN N
) WORK COMPLETED TOTAL CGOMPLETED
FFERS THIS APPLICATION AND STORED BALANCE
NUMBER DESCRIPTION GF WORK SCHEDULED PREVIOUS WORKIN STORED MATERIALS TO BATE % TO FHUSH RETAINAGE
VALUE APPLICATION PLACE faotin B gr £) - {D+ErE) [{EX 03] {C-G)
7T CHANGE ORDER NQ. 1 $18,300.00 2000 $0.00 .00 . 5000 &% $18,300.00 $0.00
B CHANGE ORDER NO. 2 §$15,927.00 $15,927.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15.82766 | 100% 50.00 $1,583.00
9  JCHANGE ORDERNO. 3 $3,124.00 $3,124.00 $0.00 $0.60 8312400 | t00% 0.00 g312.00 .
10 CHANGE ORDER NO_ 4 $751.00 5751.00 &0.00 30.00 51000 100% $0.00 §75.00
11 CHANGE ORDER NO_5 $2.542.00 $2.642 00 $0.00 $0.00 §2,542.00 | 100% $0.00 $254.00
12 CHANGE ORDER NO. 8 $6,0508.00 $6,058.00 30.00 $0.00 55058001 10D% 50.00 $606.80
14 CHANGE CROER NO. 7 $18,145.00 $18,322.85 {$177.85) $0.06 1814500 | 004 50.60 1,815.00
[TOTALS 52,854 84800 $1,879,860.85 mmw.\m&m.wm $0.0C mmro&m%bm 71%
AlA DOCUMENT G703 * CONTINUATION SHEET FOR GYU2 ™ 1992 EDITION * AIA - - T
g 34116 2,029,508

TOTAL P, B4



AIR DESIGN SYSTEMS PAGE @2/84

6386542211

B6/20/2088 13:38

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AlA DOCUMENT G702

{insirediions onreverse side)  PAGE DNE OF 2 PAGES

TO (OWNERY Puabiic Bldg Commission Of Chicagr PROJECT: Westinghouse High Sthool APPLICATIONND: 13 _ Distibudioh tn:
3223 West Frankbn Bovlevard OWNER
Chicaga, Winois PERIODTQ: 06/36/08 ARCHETECT
CONTRACTOR
FROM {CONTRACTORy:  Air Design Systems, Inc, ViA: Gemge Sollid Construction Company  GSCCPROJECTNG: £07045
12011 West 9ist Street 790 North Central Avenue
Willow Springs, llineis £04R0 Wood Dale, Minais 66191
CONTRACT FOR: Ventiation Work CONTRACTDATE: April 6, 2007
lication is mede for Payment & shown below in consecton with fae
CONTRACTORS AFPPLICATION FOR PAYMENT qumcnﬂnommzzmmou mwmmnw,ﬂawﬁﬁmﬁmwmw. is aftarhed.
CHANGE ORDER SURVARY 1. ORIGINALCONTRACTSUM .. ... ... ... 4 3,421 198.00
2 NetchengsbyChangeOrders ... ... ... _. s § 2,350.00
smﬁﬁm mswiﬁwu%wwﬁﬂ ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS 3. CONTRACT SUMTO DATE @ine 158) ..o .ovooennn.., 3,424,545.00
TOTAL 3,359.00 4 TOTALCOMPLETED R STOREDTODATE ... ... ........._ & Rl L0 B2 00
Approved this Month (Colusan G en G703} 2,364,152~
Nurmber Data Approved 5. RETAINAGE -
e 10 %otCompletesWork ¢ 24508398 2 3(, 1%
{Column O + E on G703}
b, % ofSiored Meterial %
{Column Fon G703) s
Total Refsinage fine 5a < Bbor SE6 Mm %
TOTALS 3.350.00 0.00 Totalin Colemnlof G703y ... ... ...... $ 241.083.00
Net chanpa by Change Orders 3,359.00 B, TOTALEARNEDLESSRETAINAGE .............. $ 2,169,749.00
o undarsignar] Contracior ceriiss et 1o the best of the Canvactor's knowiedge, Lins 4 less Line 5 Total)
MM,ES&Q_ and bplisf e Work coversd by Wis Application for Payment hes ammw., 7. 1EBS wmmSocw.omﬂdmOy,MMm v.o.w !
completed in necordance with the Contrart Documents, that all amounts have been PAYMENT (Line & fram prior Cerlificate) .. ... ... o § 2,021.249.06
pald by e Coniracior for Work for which previous Cerificates for Payment weie 8. ocwwmwm:u}(ang‘wcmifm\h. ¢ HBS60:06
issued and peyments received fom the Owner. and thet curent payment shawn 8. BALANCE TOFINISH PLUSRETAINAGE .. 1,24 r.\u\.m_\.m.q\ § 1r254-000:00—
hereinis now dus. fineilesgiine )
’ . Stala of: . THinols Countyot:  Caok
CONTRACTOR: Subseribed and swor i balore me thi: 30th dey of lune, 2608
Notury Pablic
By Data GA/30/08 My Commission axpires:
AMOUNT CERTIFIED . ... ......... IO 3

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

in accomdamce with he Contract Documents, basod on on-gite abeervations and the
date compdsing the above spplicafion, the Aschited! cerffins in the Owner thetio tie
best of the Architect’s knowledge, information and hislisf the Work has progressed
as indicetad, the quality of the Wark is in accordance with the Contraet Dorumearnts,
and the Contractor is entilad {o payment of the AMDUNT CERTIFIED.

{Atach planation §f ampunt codified difers from the emount applied for)
ARCHITECT:

By - Date:

mrats ig not negotiskie. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED it peyable only i6 the Contacior
nemerd hersin. lssunnre, payment and seceptance of peyment are wihout prejudics g eny lights
of the Ownarer Conractor undarthis Contract

Ak DOTHWENT GAR ~APPITATIDR ARD TERTEIGETE FON PAYKENT “HMAY 1S3 EOTIION =A™= @ 1921
THE AHERICANHSTIVUTE BE ARCHIYECTS, 1735 HEW YORK AVENRIE. HW_ WASHINGFUN, D.£. 20005

SR2A033
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0847-07 - WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL AIR DESIGN SYSTEMS, INC.

CONTINUATION SHEET
AIA Document (702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, contafhing

ATA DOCUMENT G¥03 {Instructions on reverse side) PAGE 2 OF 3 PAGES

APPLICATION NUMBER: 13

B6/28/ 2008

Al

Canfrarior's signed Cerlification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: DB/18/08
In tabulations bslow, amounts are sieted to the nearest dollar. PERIODTCO: 8/3072008
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for fins ilsms may apply. GSCCPROJECT NO:  T07048
A B C [»] H E F G H 1
ITEM DESCHPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE AETAINAGE
ND. VALUE PRESENTLY | COMPLETED | {GIC) | TOFINISH
AFPPUCATION STORED | AND STORED {C-G}
{+E) {NOTIN TODATE
DORE) {D+E+F)
1 Hobilization 31.800.00 31.800.00 000 0.00 3180000 100% 000 3.180.00
N Drafiing / Submittals 127.000.00 121,000.00 0.00 0.00 121.006.00 83% 6.00000 12,100.00
Buitding “A" 1st Floor
h Equipment 41,856.60 41,850.00 000 0.00 4185000  100% .00 418500
& Material From Paid Stock 7550000 74,000,00 750.00 000 74.750.00 99% 75000 747500
& Fabrication 85.000.60 83,000.00 1.000.00 ano £4,000.00 89% 1.000.00 840000
7 Bough-in 185500.00 178,500.00 7.000.00 0.00 183,500,060 Ba% 2,000.00 18.350.00
B Trim 20,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 20.600.60 0.00
g Building "A" Znd Floor .
10 Equipment 20,000.00 20.000.00 0.00 000 2000000 100% 0.60 2.000.00
11 Matarial From Paid Stock 38,600.00 37.450.00 390.00 000 37.700.00 98% 300.60 3.770.00
12 Fabricasion 42.600.00 41,260.00 430,00 000 41,600.00 99% 40000 4160.00
13 Rough-in 92.800.00 §7.900.00 290000 o 0G0 g1.800,00 99% 1.000.00 9.180.00
14 Trim 10,300,090 4.00 0.00 008 000 0% 10.360.00 0.00
1€ Building "B" st Floor
18 Equipment 28.600.0D 28,600.00 0,60 .00 28,600,000  100% 0.00 298000
17 Materal From Paid Stock 54,000.00 43.100.00 0.00 000 43.100.0D 80% 10,880.00 4,310.00
18 Fabhricafton -81,480.00 36,880.06 0.00 00D 35,980.00 60% 24.500.00 3.698.00
18 Rough+in 133.850.00 85.850.00 0.00 G.00 65.850.00 50% 87.000.00 B.685.00
20 Trim 15.600.00 D00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 15.000.00 0.00
21 Building "B* 2nd Floor
22 Equipraont 29,600.06 26,600.00 SO0 /s 000 2860000  100% 0.00 2.862.00
23 Maleriat From Paid Stock 54.000.08 4300000 8,500.00 0.60 51,500.00 85% 2.500.00 5.150.00
24 Fabricaifon 51.480.00 51.980.00 6500.00 0.00 58,480.08 95% 2.000.00 5.848.00
25 Hough-In 133,850.00 38.850.60 0.00 g6y 3885009 30% 94.000.00 3.885.00
26 Toim 14,000.00 0.00 0.0D 0.00 - 0.06 0% 14,000.00 0.00
27 Building “C* 1stFinor
2B Equipment 5350000 53.500.00 0.00 000 53500.00 100% 0.00 535000
29 Malerial From Paid maow 9550000 91,500,008 0.00 0.00 £1.500.00 a5% 5.,000.00 850,00
30 Fabrication 114,000,090 108,000.00 0.60 0.00 108.,050.00 95% 5,000.00 10.800.00
81 Bough-In 240.800.00 200,400.00 585000020y 040 205.800.00 85% 35,000.00 20.590.00
32 Trim 26.700.00 o 0.00 0.00 600 0% 26,700.00 0.00
33 Building “C" 2nd Floor
24 Equipment 5350000 5350000 0.00 0,00 5850000 100% 0.00 535000
35 Material From Paid Siock 95500.60 B1,500.00 0.00 0.00 81.500.00 95% 5,000.00 8.150.00
36 Fabricalion 112,080.60 10653000 0.00 G.00 106,580,100 95% 5,500.00 10.858.00
37 Rough-n 240,800.00 191,890,060 88000008000 000 228580000 5% 11.000.00 22.530.00
38 Trim 2B,760.00 ehe ) 0.00 0.00 .00 0% 28,700.00 0.00
38 Building "D” 1st Floor
A0 Equipment 34.000.00 32,490.00 0.00 0.00 32,430.00 95% 1,800.00 8.240.00
41 Materdal From Paid Stock €2.,000.00 25,000.00 12,000.00 0.00 37.000.00 80% 2500000 3,700.00
42 Fabricalior 7070060 1420008 14,000.00 0.00 28,200.00 0% 42 50000 2,820.00
48 Rough-in 153.800.00 400 0.00 000 0.00 0% 153,800.00 0.00
44 Trim - 17.000.00 £8.00 D 0.00 0.00 0% 17,000.00 0.00
SUBTOTALS: | Z75608000] 202108000 |  100450.00 | 0001 2121840001 77%| 63415000 2772.194.00

- ASD
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084707 -WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

CONTINUATION SHEET AJA DOCUMENT G703

* AIR DESIGN SYSTENS, IKC.

{Instrucfions on reverse side] FPAGE 3 OF 3 PAGES

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing

Qe/20/2088 13

APPLICATION NUMBER: 13
Contracior's signed Ceriffication is afiached. APPLICATION DATE: 08/16/10B
In tebufations below, amounts are siated 1 the nsarest dollar, PERICDTO: 6/30/2008
. Use Column | on Contracts where vaviable relainage for iina tams may apply. GSCCPROJECT NO:  CO7045
A ] B . C D i E F = H |
TeM DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERHALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
ND. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS TRISFERIOD | PRESENTLY | COMPLETED (GFC) TOFINISH
APPLICATION STCRED | AND STORED {C-G)
(DeE) {NOT IN TO DATE
D ORE) [DFE+F)

45 Building “D” 2nd Foor
45 Equipment 34.000.00 34,000.00 0.00 0.00 34,000.00 100% 0.00 3.400.00
47 Material From Paid Stock 62,000,600 30,000.00 16.500.00 0.00 4656000 5% 15.500.00 4,550.00
48 Fabrication 70,700.60 2820000 24,50000 0.00 §52.7C0.00 5% 18,004.80 521000
43 Rough-in 153,800.00 30.800.00 0.00 0.00 30.800.00 20% 123,000.00 3.096.60
50 Trim 17.000.00 R 0.00 0.00 €.00 0% 17,000.00 0.G0
51,
52 Insulation 281,500.00 100,300.00 238000 25257 50n 12325000 42% 168,250.00 12325.00
53 Air Test & Bafance 858,000.00 0,00 0.0D 0.00 000 0% 38,000.00 Q.00
54 C.O._#1 - 2nd Fl Bathroom Avea "C" Fifing 1.542.00 1.542.00 0.00 .00 1542.00 100% 0.00 154.20
55 C.O. #2 -Washroom C211 Ductwhk Revisio: 1.817.00 000 0.00 008 0.00 0% 1.817.00 0.00
&6 0.00 000 0.00 60b 0.00 0% oo 0.00
57 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% Q.00 0.00
58 000 0.00 0.00 8Lo 0.60 0% 0.00 .00
58 0.00 G.00 00 0.00 000 0% 000 Q00
80 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
61 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 800
62 £ X¢11] 0.00 000 Q.00 0.00 0% 0.00 008
63 0.00 0.o0 0.00 0.00 000 0% 000 000
64 0.00 0.00 600 0.80 0.00 0% .00 ool
65 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0% ¢.0n Q.00
68 0.00 0.00 g.00 .00 0.00 0% cod .00
67 ¢00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600 0% G.00 0.00
6B 0.0D Q.00 0.00 Q.00 B.0C 0% .04 000
BS 0.00 o.00 0.60 0.00 8.oo 0% 0.08 G.00
70 000 8.00 .00 Q.00 0.00 0% .00 0.60
71 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 D00 0% 000 0.00
T2 0.00 062 0.00 0.00 0.60 9% 200 0.60
73 000 008 0.60 0.00 0.60 0% 0.00 0.00
74 008 0.00 o000 0.00 0.00 0% Q.00
K 0.00 0.00 - 00D 0.00 0.00 0% 6.00
76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00 0% 0.00
7 0.00 .08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% Q.00
78 900 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00
78 8.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00
BG 800 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0% 0400
&t 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0% 000
82 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 000
83 000 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.00 0% 000
84 4.00 Q.00 0.00 080 0.00 0% 000
85 400 Q.00 000 g.ed 0.00 0% 000
86 000 000 0% 0.09 080 0.00 0% o0
87 ____boo 000 GW 0.00 0.0D 0.00 0% 0.00

’ SUBTOTALS 658,453.00 224,742.00 & .00 £5B.892.00 43% , 28.8R5.20

GRAND TOTALS . 3.424,599.00 2,245,832 00 18 K 000 | 24W83200 T0% 21700 40831




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

Ald DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF 1 PagEs 3

TO GWNER: PROIECT: APPLICATION NO. 11 Distribuiion to:

George Sollit Construction Westinghouse High School HOﬁxZwW

790 N Central Ave. 3223 W Franklin Bivd.

Wood Dale, lmois 60191 Chicago, lilinois PERIOD TO: 6/30/2008 | JARCHITECT
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: [ X JCONTRACTOR

A LY. Masonty Canstraction Ca, Inc. DeStefano & Partners

1414 W Wilow Chicago, Hlinois PROJRCTNOS: D

Chicago, IL 60622
CONTRACT FOR: Masonry CONTRACT DATR: 3/5/07

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Continuation Sheet, ATA Documeant G703, is aftached.

" Applicstion is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with fhe Contract.

1. ORIGRNAL CONTRACT SUM (Hstimate) § 1116746100
2. Net change by Change Orders 3 44,029.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2) S 11,211,400.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $  topeImIeOr
DATE  (Colurm G on G703} D 24
5. RRTAINAGRE: . “ _w. Tl
a- 1. %.of Completed Work $ IO |, 038 T2
{Coluron D + B on G703)
b. % of Stored Material $
Column F on G763}
Total Retainage (Lines S5a + Sbor LLoBgTee
Total in Colurm I 5F G703} 3 ToRosEa 00~
6. TOTAL RARNEDLESS RETAINAGE ~ 9,34% 494 $ Ds852.60
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LBSS PREVICUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $ 8,763,909.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 5%4, 585 g 6B1EES0T
3. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGR % 176559860
{Line 3 less Line 6} | %2494
[ CHANGHORDER SUMMARY | ADDITIONS [ DEDUCTIONS |
Totul changes approved
in previcps rponths by Owner $44,020.00 $0.00 §
Total approved this Monfh .
" TOTALS $44,029.00 $0.00 |
o = o
NET CHANGES by Change Order “ $44,029.00

The undersipned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's kuowledge,
information and helief the Worl: covered by this Appleation for Payment has been
complated in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all ampunts have been paid by
the Contractor for Worlk for which previous Certfificates for Payment were issned and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now dae.

wm\‘.‘ﬁ( Date: Jaoe 23, 2008
State.of: Blinois, p . eeuriret-Oaal

Stibseribed mnswotn fybetor e Sard day G Jume, aQPRFICILSEA

Notary Public: (1, SR BETANCOURT

fofirgaTleiic soare oF
_ BLIC, LINDS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11-20.2510

A TECT'S CERTIFICA R PAYMENT

In aecordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-gite observations and the dats
cormprising the application, the Architest certifies to the Owner that fo the best of the
Architect's knuowiedge, information and belief the Work has progressed ag indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Confractor

is entifled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . . ... . ..... 5

{(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the omount applied, Initial afl fipures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheef that are changed to conform with the amount certified )
ARCHITECT:

By: ) Date;

‘This Certificate is not negotisble. The AMCUNT CERTIFIED iz payable only to the
CUontractor natned herem. issuance, peyment and acesptance of payment are without
prejudice fo any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlS DOCUMENT G702+ APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1692 EDITION - AlA - €852

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE, N.W., WASHINGTON, DS 20008-5202

TVA BSIRTE ROOZ/NZ/A0

09€0 68F L4

AdNOSYVER "T'T'V

y00/200[R



CONTINUATION SHEET AL{ DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 3 PAGES
ALA Docement G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, coataining APFLICATION NO- ii
Contraciors sigued certification & atfached. APPLICATION DATE: 672342008
I tabulations beloer, are stated 1o the nearest doflar. PERIOD TO: 6/30/2008
Use Column I on Coniracts where varizble retainage for line iterns may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
. 0
A B C ) | E F G H 1
ITEM DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDUL D ‘WOREX COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL %% BAIANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE - FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTEY | COMPLETED | {G+C TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED c-G
D+E) {NOT N TO DATE
DORE) (DH+EF)
EXT ELEVATIONS
1 N ELEV CMUMAT 5105,000.00 $105,000,00 8.00 50.00 5105,000.00 160% $10,500
2 N ELEV CMU LABOR $210,000.00 £210,000.00 0.00 3210,000.00 160% £21,000
3 B BLEV CMU MAT 3122 680.00 $122,000.00 0.00 $122,000.60 100% £12,200
4 R ELEY CMU LABOR £244,000.00 £244.080.00 0.00 $244,000.00 100% £24,400
4 S BLEY CMU MAT $115,400.00 5115,480.00 806 $115,400.00 100% £11,540
6 S ELEV CMI LABOR $230,850.00 523085000 000 $230,808.00 109% £23,080
7 W ELRY CMU MAT $164,300.00 $123,225.00 32,360.00 $156,085.00 5% $8,215.00 £15,608
: W ELEV CMU LABCR $328 600,00 £230,020.00 82,150.80 $312,170.00 95% $16,430.00 . $31,217
s W ELEV BRE/STN MAT $163,800.00 $163,300:60 0.06 $163,800.50 100% $16,380
18 |NELEVBRE/STN LABOR $245,700.00 $245.700.00 0.08 $245,700.00 100% 524,570
it |EELBVBRE/STN MAT $204,700.00 $204,700.00 0,00 so.00 $204,700.00 100% 20,470
12 |EELEV BREJSTN LABOR $I0T,000.00 $307,000.00 000 $6.00 " $307,000.00 160% £30,700
13 {SELBVBRE/STN MAT $130,600.00 S180,600.00 0,00 $180,600.00 160% $18,060
14 IS BLEV BRK/STN LABOR £276,500.00 £257,355.00 13,545.00 3270,500.00 100% $27,089
15 |WELEV BRE/STNMAT $300,500.00 $180,300,00 - 75,125.00 $255,425.00 85% 345,075,060 §25,543
16 W BLEV BRE/STN LABOR $430,700.00 $247,885.00 112,675.00 $360,560.00 R0% $99,140.00 . 336,056
17 . : - - 0 -
18 CTVRD EXT BLEVATIONS . 0
19 INELEVCMUMAT $49.250:00 $40,K50.00 050 $49,850.00 100% £4,085
20 N BEEV CMITLABOR $99.560.00 $99,600.00 0.00 395,600.00 | 100% 9,960
21 SELEVRMITMAT $49,800.00 $49,800.00 0,60 $48,250.00 100% $4,080
22 |SELRVCMULABOR $99,600.00 £95,600.00 £.00 395, 600.00 100% | 59,965
B WELEV DMUMAT $48,200.00 $48,200.00 0.00 $48,200,00 100% $4,820
24  |WELEV CMULABOGR $95,400.00 $91,580.00 .00 $51,580.00 95% $4,520.00 39,158
25 N ELEV BRE/STN MAT $91,560.00 §31,500,00 680 381,500.00 0% 30,1585
26 N ELEV BREK/STN LABOR $137.2060.60 $137,200.00 020 313720000 | 100% £13,720
27 ISELEVBRR/STNMAT " £91,500.00 $51,500.00 0,80 $51,500.00 100% $9,150
28 IS ELEV BEX/STN LABOR $137,200.00 $137,200.00 0.00 $137,200.00 1008 513,728
23 WELEVBRK/STNMAT 588,700.00 F88,700.00 .00 388,700.08 108% £8,870
30 |WELEVBRK/STN LARBOR $133,000.00 '$126,350.00 .00 $126;350.00 95% $6,650.00 512,635
31 0
32 [WINDOW LINTEL INSTALLATION $79,411.00 $77,823.00 0.00 $77,823.00 28% 31,588.00 57,782
33 50
34 50
13 30
36 _ .
SUBTOTAL $4,845,961.00 $4,356,688.00 $316,355.00 50.00 $4,673.043.00 | 9643% | $172918.00 £457,305.00
A& DOCUSIENT G763 - CONTWUATION SHEET FORGTEZ + §582 EDITION « Alh - © 082 @r03.4992

YVd RCI0T Qonz/sez/an

0980 BR¥ £LL

XMNOSVE “1°71°V

v00/¢00 B



CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G763 PAOE3 OF 3 PAGES
AlA Document 3702, APPLICATION AND CERTIRICATION FOR PAYMENT, cogtaining APPLICATION NO: 11
Contracirs’s signed certification is sttached. APPLICATION DATE: B232008
In whubitions below, apoumts are stated o the nearest dollsr PERIOD TO: 6/30/2008
Ut Colunm ¥ on Contracts whese varisble retainsge for ine items wmay spply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
. ]

A B [ : D | E ¥ G H 1
TTRM DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL [ BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALURE EROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD FRESENTLY COMPLETED (G0 TO FINISH

APPLICATION STORED AND STORED €-%
{D+E) MOTIN TODATE
. D OR E) ({DHELF)
|INTERIOR MASONRY

1 [ISTPLR AREAAT

2 [MATEREAL $413,700.60 $410,700.00 $0.00 $£10,700.00 100% $41,070

3 {LABOR $595,500.00 ; $595,500.00 30,00 $595,500.00 100% §59,550
4 {1ST FLR AREA-"B" 30.00 50

S {MATERIAL $425,700.00 $425,700.00 $0.00 £425,700.00 L 100% 342,570

s JLABOR $638,500.00 $542,725.00 $63,850.00 $606,575.00 955 $31,925.00 360,658

7 |ISTFLR AREASET 50.00 $0

8 IMATERIAL - 851700000 £361,300.00 £51,700.00 $413,6006.00 208 $103,400.00 $41,360
9 JLABOR $750,200.00 $450,120,00 suzsmme (31,510 [ ] ew\..ﬂx.. £187,550.00 356,265
10 |ISTFLR ARRAZD" s0.00 H21L320 50
11 |MATERIAL $336,300.00 $336,300.00 - 5000 $0.00 $336,300.00 100% 533,630
12 JLABOR $487,600.00 $414,460,00 £24,380.00 $0.00 $436,240.00 90% $48,760.00 $43.884
13 xAm [ . 56,00 30
14 {MATERIAL ‘ $211,550.00 5251,500.00 ‘ $0.00 $211,500.00 100% $28,150
15 {LABOR £306,700.00 F306,700.00 30.06 $306,760.00 100% $30,670
16 2ND FLR AREA"B® . 80,00 . 50
17 IMATERIAL $314,600.00 $314,600.00 56.00 $314,600.00 1062 331,460
12 {LABOR $456,200.00 3387,770.00 $45,620.00 $433,350.00 95% $22,810.00 343,339
19 {28D FLR AREA."C* . 5000 0
20 {MATERIAL $229,000.00 $137,400,00 $45,200.60 $183,200.00 BO% £45,800.00 318,320
21 |EABOR ~ $332,000.00 $166,000.00 00000 4G B0 2400000 mﬂ\ R £83,000.00 £24,900
2 N BLR AREA-T® 50.00 ' 215,300 50
7 IMATERIAL . $126,500.00 $125,500.00 30,00 $126,560.00 100% $12,650
24 JLABOR $183,500.00 $155,975.00 $3,175.00 $165,150.00 5934 $18,350,00 516,515
25 : $0
36 {CHANGE ORDERS %0
27 {BWA 2001 Prem Time CO #1 57,142.00 57,142.00 $6.00 $7,142.00 100% $714
2 cow $1,608.00 $1,608.00 $0.00 $1,608.00 1008 5161
bl (w3 ] $16,397.00 $16397.00 $0.00 $16,297.00 100% 81,640
30 {CO#6 EWASBEOT $2,686.00 £0.00 ww.numb?\ £2,686.00 100% $269
31 JOO#4 BWA 7504 & 7505 3169100 $1,68L.00 50.00 $1,681.00 100% 3168
32 |CO#S BEWA 7506 53,163.00 £3,163.00 $0.00 $3,163.00 HO0% $316
33 |OO#7 EWA 7501, 7507, 8034 52 663.00 3.@&.8\ §2,663.00 100% $266
34 {Stairnaot $8,589.00 $7,148.00 50,00 37,1480 82% §1,541.00 $715
35 $0.00 3008 0
3 $0.00 £0.00 50
37 $0.00 $0.00 0
k] $0.00 $0.060 50
3 50.00 £0.00 50
&0 $0.00 50.00 50
4 30.00 $0.00 $0
42 30.00 30,00 50
43 $0.00 $0.00 30
& $C.00 50.00 0
45 . 3o

SUBT! OH);_... $6,365,529.00 _$5,380,989.00 $0.00 $5,822,393.00 3).47% $543,136. S582,248.00
TOTAL $11,211,490.00 | _ $9,737,677.00 $0.00 | $10495:456:00 | 93.61%1 wﬂn%wa S1.840,546-00-
AR DOCUMENT TR  CONTINGATION SHEET FORGITZ - 1992 EDITICN - A& 01003 GTos-1092

10,3872\

24 27
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ANDERSDN SHAH ROOF

41 8157413565

86/23/2888 14

k)

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

TO: Ganersl Contractor PROJECT: Westinghousa High School
CGaorgs Soltit Construction Co. 3223W. Franklin Bivd.

750 N. Contral Ava. Chicago, I 80624

Wood Pale, IL 60191-1268 ,

FROM: {CONTRACTOR) ViA ARCHITECT:

ANDERSON AND BHAH RODFING, INC.

23550 COUTY FARM ROAD

JOLIET, If, 80434

CONTRACT FOR: ROCFING WORK

AlA DOCUMENT G702

APPLICATIONNO.: SIX DISTRIBUTION TO
OWNER X

PERIOD TC: 06/30/0B  ARCHITECT X
CONTRACTOR X

ARCHITECT

PROJECT NO: Co7045

SUBCONTRACT DATE: 2126707

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

CHANGE ORDERS APPROVED

IN PREVIOUS MONTHS

BY QWNER ADDITHONS DEDUCTIONS
TOTAL

APPROVED THIS MONTH

NUMBER DATE >ﬂ1$04m0

Ona 0504108 565

Torg 01875 | K (o3F 7001
TOTALS SEI7E00 $0.00

INET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS o ..wc = $8:276:00-

THE UNDERSIGHED CONTRACTOR CERTIFIES THAT TO THE BEST OF THE
CONTRACTORS KNOWLEDGE, NFORMATON AND BELIEF THE WORK COVERED

BY THIS APPLICATION FOR PAYIAENT HAS BEEN COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE

WITH THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, THAT ALL AMDUNTS HAVE BEEN PAID BY

THE CONTRACTUOR FOR WORK FOR WHICH PREVIOUS CERTIFICATIES FOR PAYMENT
WERE ISSUED AND PAYMENTS RECIEVED FROM THE CWHNER, AND THAY CURRENT
PAYMENT SHOWYN HEREIN IS NOW DUE

CONTRACTOR: ANDERSON AND SHAH ROOFING, INC.

BY: DATE; 06/20/08

APPLICATION IS MADE FOR PAYMENT, AS SHOWN BELOW, IN
CONNECTION WITH THE CONTRACT CONTINUATHON SHEET,
AlA DOCUMENT. 5703, [S ATTACHED

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM _$1,352,000.00
2. NET CHANGE BY GHANGE ORDERS &1 363 9827680
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (1 +-2) 1,311,303 Staveprate.

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE -SAASETOT 0
{COLUNMMN G ON 703}

22,%63

9, RETAINAGE:

& 10 % OF COMPLETED WORK
[COLUMN DYE B703)

b, 18 % OF STORED HATERIAL
{COLUANF ON 703} ' $0.00
TOTAL RETAINAGE ({LINE 5a + 5b Om
TOTAL 1N COLUKNI OF GT03)

§. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATE FOR

PAYMENT
8, CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 2z2251%

8. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE 3, o 180
{LINE 3LESS LINE 6)

341348068 |\ ..N\mo

2280
$4.034923.00
$787 950.00

$233.3¥3-68
“$54u8E360

LoloSg

STATE OF  ILLINDIS COUNTY OF: WILL
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 20th, Day of Jure, 2008
NOTARY PUBLIC:

WY COMMISSION EXPIRES: O7166/00
ARCHITECTS CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AMOUNT CERTIFIED e
ARGHITECT:
1N ACCORDANCE WATH THE CONTRACT BOGUMENTS, BASED ON ON-SITE OBSERVATIONS BY: DATE:

AND THE DATA COMPRISING THE ABOVE APPLICATION. THE ARCHITECT CERTIFIES TO
THE OWNER THAT TO BE BEST OF THE ARCHITECT'S KNOWLEDGE, INFORMATION AND
BELIEF THE WORK HAS PROGRESSED AS INDICATED, THE QUALITY OF THE WORKIS IN
ACCORDAKCE WIFH THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, AND THE nozﬂ.ﬁrn.aw nm ENTITLED
TO PAYMENT OF THE AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

THIB GERTIFICATE IS NOT NEGOTIABLE, THE AMOUNT
CERTIFIED IS PAYABLE ONLY TO THE CONTRACTOR
NARIED HEREIN, ISSUANCE, PAYMENT ANC ACCEPTANGE
OF FAYRSENT ARE WITHOUT PREJUDICE TO ANY RIGHT

' OF THE OWNER OR CONTRACTOR LNDER THIS CONTRACT.
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86/23/ 2008

ANDERSON SHAH ROOF

+~ GONTINUATION SHEET

- AIA G703

AlA DOCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, CONTATINING APPLICATION NUMBER: SIX
CONTRACTOR'S SIGNED CERTIFICATION IS ATTACHED. PROJECT: Westinghousa High School APPLICATION DATE:  0B/20/08
PERIODTO:  0B/30/08
N TABULATIONS BELOW, AMOUNTS ARE STATED TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR. "ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: CO70458
A ) [ b i E £ G H _
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS COMPLETED BALANCE TO
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | FROM PREVIOUS |THISPERIOD] FRESENTLY . | AND STORED % FINISH
NO. VALUE ABPLICATION STORED (DHE+F] (GIC) (C-G) RETAINAGE
1 IROOFING MATERIAL- NORTH SECTION
NORTHCOAST 96,000 90,000 0 0 90,000 100 0 9,000
2 IROOFING LABOR -NORTH SECTION
ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING, INC. 60,000 80,000 0 0 60,000 100 a 8,000
3 |[ROOFING MATERIAL- EAST SECTION .
NORTHCOAST 110,000 110,000 0 0 110,000 100 0 1,000
4 IROOFING LABOR -EAST SECTION
ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING, INC. 70,000 70,000 i 0 70,000 100 0 7,000
5 IROOFING MATERIAL- SOUTH SECTION 40,000
NORTHCOAST 160,000 100,000 | - -58.806 0 150,000 54 10,000 15,000
6 |ROOFING LABOR -SOUTH SECTION _ 28,000
ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING, ING. 110,000 70,000 | . -38:6004 0 100,000 91 10,000 10,000
7 {ROOFING MATERIAL- WEST SECTION : .
NORTHCOASY 180,000 40,000 100,000 0 140,000 74 50,000 14,000
8 ROOFING LABOR -WEST SECTION _ .
ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING, ING. - 152,000 52,000 50,000 0 102,000 57 50,000 10,200
9 ISHEET METAL WORK- NORTH SECTION
12,000 0 0 D 0 0 12,000 0
10 ISHEET METAL WORK- EAST SECTION
15,000 B! 0 0l 0 D 15,800 0
11 |SHEET METAL WORK- SOUTH SECTION
. 22,000 0 0 0 0 0 22 006 0
12 |SHEET METAL WORK- WEST SECTION
. 26,000 0 0 0 0 0 28,000 0
CHANGE ORDER ONE
13 |ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING, iNC. 869 0 669 0 8BS 100 0 B7
CHANGE ORDER TWOD ,
14 |ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING, INC. 8,634 D 8,634 0 8,534 100 0 863
45 {OVERHEAD & PROFIT
ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING, INC. 205,000 143 500 20,000 g 163,500 80 41,500 16,350
46 INSURANCE & MOBILIZATION
ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING, ING. 140,000 140,000 0 0 140,000 100 0 14,000
TOTALS: = $1,371,303 $875,500 | $259:903 $0 $1,434,803 83 $23R7860 | .$413,480-
Fd
241,303 AN 245500 L1280
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PAGE ONE OF PAGES

TO {OWN m mw

wm_u.wmﬂ.ﬂ

APPLICATION NO: 2 Dristribution ta:

Westinghouse High School . OWNER
3223 West Franklin Blvd, PERIODTC:  6/30/08 ARCHITECT )

FROM (CONTRACTOR): John Caretti & €O. Chicago, i CONTRACTOR

7831 North Magie Avenue GSCC Proj. #C07048 ARCHITECT'S i

Morton Grove, Hl. 80053 VIA {ARCHITECT): PROJECT NO:
CONTRACT FOR: Terrazzo CONTRACT DATE: 5/21/08
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with

the Conlract.

{CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.
iChange Orders approved in, ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
previous month by Owner 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM.....cccoveieieeeeeeceeiriinns 3 1,2898,000.00

TOTAL 2. Net change by Cirange Orders.......cccoeeeiciiiiennne. 3 -
Approved this Month 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 1+2)..........ccn.... $ 1,298,000.00
Number  {Date Approved 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE...... 3 G008

{Colurmmn G on G703) LG LS
5. RETAINAGE:
% of Completed Work ~_ $#+90000 Y[ LU
{Colum D + E on G703}

TOTALS 1 % - $ - b, % of Stored Material 3 -

Net change v‘% Change Orders 3 - {Colurmn F on G702

Total Retained (Line 5a + 50 or L Y3

The undersigned Contfractar cestifies that o the best of the Contractor's knowledge, Fotal in Column i of G703.......... - 3 44-905-50°
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been B, TOTAL EARNED LESS quh_ZPQm... - W .NL\ g% ‘2 b3 P YA niamss
complated in socordance with Coniract Documents, that all amounts have been paid {Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were Issued 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR % 138,663.00
and payments received from Owner, and that current payment shown herein ks now due. PAYMENT {Line 6 from prior Cerlificate)... . 2736 1|

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE.....coveerciravrceivrsisinnsnne - :
GONTRACTOR:  John Caretti & CO. 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE........... $ 5

{Ling 3 lzss Line B) G233 UY
Thomas M. McHugh State of.  llincis Counly of: Cook .
By: : Wice President Date: 8/18/08 Subscribed and sworn fo before me this 16th day of June, 2008
’ Natary Public:

iy Commission expires;

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AMOUNT CERTIFIED... $

in accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site cbservations and the
data comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to

the best of the Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed
as indicated, the guality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Docum ents,
and the Coniraclor is entitled fo payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

{Attach explanation ¥ mBoEz nmn_m_mq omm.ma *oq ﬁm mﬂocﬁ mvv:ma for)
ARCHITECT:

By Dale;
This Ceriificate Is nagolishle. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED s payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance af payment are without
prajudice te any rights of the Ouner or Coniractor under this Contract,




CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 WB2E2
John Caretti 8 CO. ] ]
Westinghouse High School ) L b . ]
APPLICATION NC:._ 2 Date: _ 6/16/08 Projected through end of month | 6/30/08
A B c D E F G H i
|_ITEM | DESCRIPTION OF WORK | SCHEDULED |WORK COMPLETED MATLS | TOTAL | % BALANCE | RETAINAGE
NO. . VALUE PREVIOUSLY | THIS PERIOD| STORED |COMPL & STORED TO FINISH .
D+E D+E+F GiC C-G
Terrazzg - | ) P R B
1st Floor - Labor $449 500,00 $0.60 j7 8:00° _$0.00 1P 5680 /5 0%  $449,500.00 $0.00
1st Floor - Material $168,000.00 $0.00.-$488:080:00 | 50,00 ; $+66:066-50 C190% $0.00 | $716,800.00
. T o [ 420,68 ! TLL.000 .
B 2nd Floor - Labor .| .3847.500.00 | $86,870.00 | $52,130.00 | _$0.00 | $136,000.00 | _A0%| $208,500.00 1 $713,900.00
B 2nd Fioor - Material | $112,000.00 |  $67,200.00 | 544:8686:0 $0.00 | $442-506-00 V<H00% $0.00 | $11,200.00
S e 46300 B4 000 S R
Frecast . _ o . S
|tabor T $45,000.00 30.00 $0.000 $000 | $0.00 0%, $4500000 |  $000
Materiai - $78,000.00 $0.00 $600| 30000 3000 0%  $78,000.00 $0.00
Labor ] . $69,000.00 $0.00 [ $0.00 | 30.00 $0.00|  0%| $68,000.00 $0.00
Material $28,000.00 $0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00| $0.00 | 0%  $29,000.00 $0.00
) — o _ - Y
TOTAL $1,298,000.00 | $154070.00 | $264830.00 | $0.00 | $438000.00 |  32% $8787000.00 | $41,980.00
%&.NWW\ Lif bom&\m\w.t @mﬁ_ 18 IE_ _«.\%W

”
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AFPLICATION AND ommdﬂnhﬁoz FOR PAYMENT

A4 DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF TWO RAGE(S)
T®:  TBEGEORGESOLLITY CONSTROCTION COMPANYY
CAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VEXTIIRE NEW WESTINGHOUSE 13 APPLICATION NGO 3 Dstribatios ta:
790 N CENTRAL 3B W. FRANELIN
WOOD DALE, . 60191 CHICAGO, IL. FERIOD TO: I-Jun98 % Jownez
FROM: X [ARCHITECT
COMPOSITE STEEL PRODUCTS, INC. VIA ARCHITECT: X _ICONTRACTOR
1220 WEST MAIN STREET DESTAFANG AND PARTNERS 11D PROJECT NOS:
MELROSE PARK, V1. aBigp
CONTRACT FOR: Fornbsh & Knwtall Miscelanenuc Spea) CONTRACT BATE:
nggngmﬂnm %ﬁ:ﬁbﬂmoz muom Vb»<gm2d. The undersined Contractor cevtifies that to the best of e Contractors knowiedge,
@emnnnua 1s made for pavment, as shown bedoiv, in connection wim the Contrapt, information and helief the Work coverad by s Application for Payment has beey
Contirgagign Shret, A4 Dozument G703, iz avtacheg.

$790,290.0p
43.207.6)
§35,517.00

/

4. ﬁuuhﬁgﬂgﬁgmm_u TG Fs

completed in accomance with the Contrae: Diocuments, that 2l amonmrs have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certtficates for Payrreent were sssued ang
Payments received from tha Ovimer. and that cureent pasmaent shown heeein is npw due,

CONTRACTOR: COMPOSITE STEEL PRODUCTS, INC.

DATE p Gon o 353,406.00
Columm G on G703) By Date; 63072008
i RETAmNAGE: {Origing! Contrary Only} : ’
a 1 %of gﬂ& Work 5 35,341.00 State of Mlinpis County of Conk
ﬂoﬁﬁ D~ Eaon G703) Subseribed and ssm to before me this day of . 2008
k. m...m.. % of Stored Mumerigl 5 .01 Notary Pubjic:
Colunmt F o G703) . . _
Total R 02 53 + 3 op My Commission expires:
ol in Column T of G703 $ 35,341.00 ARCHITECT'S CERTY CATE FOR PAYNIE
3. TOTAL m»w:zmmw.uh.w.ww RETAWNAGE 5 318.065.00 In accordante with the Contract Dozuments, based on Op-site ohservetions and the dars
] {Line4 Less Line 5 Toal) comprising the application, the Architect ecertifizs © the!Owner that o the begt of the
1Ess vwmsomm CERTIFICATES FOR Axchitect's knowladpe, information and belief the Wark has progressed g5 indicated,
mubgu.ﬁﬁnm feom prior Certificaiz) b 20787260 the quality of the Work js in #econdance with the Contrart Dacuments, and the Conrraetar
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 5 20,183.00 is entitled ¢ payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFEED.
- g.&ﬁm 70 gﬂ« INCLUDING RETATNAGE b 31745200
{Line 3 legs Line 6) AMOUNTCERTIFIED . ..., _ g 20.193.00
o HANGE ORDER SRMANT {Attach explanation i amouny certified differs from the amomn applied. Jnitia afl figares or this
Toral n&mmwﬂ approved Anplication and outhe Contingation Sheer thar ore changed to conform with the amaas] cerzified,)
Il previcus months by Dwner $£52.334.00 $7,107.00 ARCHITECTS: DESTAFANO AND PARTNERS LD
Towl approved this Month 50.60 $0.00 By Date: o
TOTALS 352.334.00 $7,107.00 This Centificate is not neporiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only 1 the
Lontractor mamed Berein. Issurnce, Pavment 2nd acceptance of paymen! are vrkhoot
NET CHANGES by Chiange Order $45,227.00 $0.00 prejudice to any rights of the Owner ar Contractor under this Coniracy,
DocumenT amp - ARPLICATION AND CERTIFC ATION FOR PAYIESNT - _mﬁ, ERITION - A1, - grep

THE APSERICAN INBTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 Howe YORE AVE, MW, SWASHINGTON. BZ 200065207
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. ICA APPLICATION Nox- 8
] eggﬁgnwg. jlggggq y TION DATE:  20-gun-08
aﬁggg.gﬁgaﬁuagm&g bl INGROUSE HE 7443 _PERIODTO: 30-gun-os
gduwghgﬁgnwimuu varishle retninage for line jtpns meg apnly. ARCHITECT'S PROTECT NO-
A B c D £ F G N . >w§mm
. § CORIRACY 3 BETEALR TOTAT 24 BAL AN TETATN
No. VALUE [ FROVTIEVIONST THR PRI rESRLY COMPLETED | (gery TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED -
(D +E} NOTIN TGDATE
DORE {DFEsT)
ORIGINAL, CONTRACT
1 |8OLI ARDS - MaTERIAL ‘1,576.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0%{ 1.576.00 0.60
2 |ras@ooex STATR - MATERIAL & LABOR 2,852.00 0.00 0.00 0.060 .80 0% 2835200 10.80
3 gagﬁgﬁmﬁm MATERIAL & LABOR 3.037.00 750.00 0.00 0.00 750.08 25% 228700 7540
4 RIUM RATLS - MATERIAL & LABOR 12,822 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0% 12,822.00 6.80
8 s ‘GHT SUPPORTS - MATFRIAL & 1 AROR 15,690.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 6.00 0%  15.090.00 6.00
6 |ss BALLS & RAMPS - MATERTAL 2 TABOR 31,093.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0%| 31,683.00 0.00
7 |GUARDRANS @ 2D oy ~MATERIAL & YABDR 68,081 .00 0.00 | 17.020.00 000 | 1702060 25%) 51861001 1,702.00
] S5 RATLS AT NATORIUM - MATERIAL £ LABOR 16,098.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0% 16,098.00 0.00
§  |SPRALSTARS - 24,696.00 .00 8.00 0.00 .00 0% 24.696.00 ¢.00
B lsram WIRALLS - MATERIAL & 1 AROR, 486,604.00 | 26764400 0.00 0.00 ) 26764400 55%| 21896000 | 26,764.40
11 |PEGRD @BEROADCAST ROOM - MATERIAL & 1 AROR 24,503.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 080 0% 3450500 0.00
12 [ROOF LADDERS - MATERIAL £ [ ABOR 2,316.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.09 0%| 231680 0.00
13 s mRencuaTE: - MATERIAL & LABOR 32,622.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.80 0% 32.622.00 6.00
w14 Qﬁgﬁggpﬁﬁmgoxw-zﬁmmﬁm LABDR 68,500.00 3100400} 1033600 S0.00 1 41.340.08 80%| 27560001 413400
8 I Jeontovver tocrers g pn HOUSE - MATERIAL 2025500 | 20,255.00 0.00 0.00| 20255801 100% 000 | 202600
m 16 [com FURNISH AND INSTALL MASONRY ANCHORS 11,316.00 11,316.00 1 000 000 1131600 100%, 000] 113160
@ 7 jeos 13.575.00 0.00 £.0D 0.00 0.00 0% 18357540 0.00
~ .8 jcom (7,107.00) 000  (7.107.60) 0.00 (7.107.00) 100% 0.00 (710.70)
9 Jeoss 2,188.00 0001 2,188.00 0.00 2,188.00 100% .00 218.70
8 GRAND TOTALS S835.517.00 | §330,969.00 | S22437.00 $0.00  $353.406.00 42%]$482,111.09 | $35.341.00
P
i
{0
fuv]
[ ]
o™
Mo
g4
o™~
S
Lo
&£

CONTINUATION SHEET

ALt DOCUMENT G703

{AIA Docoment G702, mm%hhﬂbﬂoz ARD CERTIRCATION FOR PAYBIENT, containing

ATR DOSUMENRT Grga . Sﬁigd_uwﬁwﬁvdx 52702 « 1882 EBMION AN, - Cyige
THE Eg_ﬂhzgﬂ D ARCESTZCTS. 17a5NEW YORFAVERUE, M. IWASHIWTITIN N e wran
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STRUCTURAL STEEL « M!SCELLANEOUS IRON « STEEL DECKS & STEEL STA.’RS & RAILS

INVOICE INVOICE
INVOICE# 2503
DATE: 6/20/2008
OUR JOB #7-443
SOLD TO:
THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION cof JOB: NEwW WESTINGHOUSE Hs
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE 3323 W. FRANKLIN
790 N CENTRAL CHICAGO, IL.

WOOD DALE, IL. 60104

WORK COMPLETED TO DATE
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 790,290.00
ADDITIONS TO CONTRACT §  52,334,00
DEDUCTIONS FROM CONTRACT — § 7,107.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 835517.00
WORK COMPLETED TO DATE $  353,406.00
PRIOR REQUEST (GROSS) $  330,969.00
GROSS AMOUNT REQUESTED THIS INVOICE: - , $22,437.oo
LESS RETENTION (%- $ 2,244.00
$  20193.00

NET AMOUNT REQUESTED THIS INVOICE

1220 WEST MAIN STREET ¢ MELROSE PARK, TL 60160 o 708-344-0010/FAX 708-344-2036
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT ‘ PAGE 1 OF 2
TO: 1 he George Soiiitt Construction Co. PROJECT: Westingouse High School APPLICATION NO. 11
780 N. Central Ave. :
Wood Dale, IL 60181 ARCHITEST: APPLICATION DATE: 6A3/08
FrOM: Controf Engineering Corp. CONTRACT FOR: Temperature Controls PERIOD ENDING-5/3H/08 G /3 u\ o3
2000 York, Suite 102
Oak Brook, llinois 80523 CONTRACT DATE: 4/1/2007/GSCC#C07045
ﬂ@gﬂﬂowﬁ APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection
ith Contract. S ched sheet.
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY v ot. Ses attached sheet
Change Omders approved in ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS 1. Qriginal Contract Sum $1,375,000
previous morih by Owner
TOTAL 2. Nat Change By Change Orders 30
TApproved this Month
Number Date Approved . 8. Contract Sum To Date $1,375,000
1
ped 4. Total Compieted and Stored To Date $430,401
3
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 5. Relainage:
Net changs by Change Oam.,m $0.00 a. 10% of Complated Work $43,040
The undersigned Contractor cerlifies that 1o the best of the Contractor's - b. __%of Stored Material $0
inowledge, information and beiief the Work covered by this Application for
Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, Total Retainage $43,040
and ali amounts have bsen paid by the Contractor for Work which previous
Ceriificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the 8. Total Eamned Less Retainage $387,361
Owner, and that current payment shown herein is due.
7. Less Previous Payment $331,102
CONTRACTOR: U 8. Current Payment Dus $56,250
By: E@» /.Owﬁ% c&%ﬁ&.% 8. Balance Yo Finish, Plus Retainage $087,839

Daniel A. Nemetih
Operations Manager
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Westingouse High School

APPLICATION NO.:
APPLICATION DATE:
PERIOD ENDING:

11
8/13/08

saupe (o34 /0¥

A B c D i E F G H _
=" DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS [TOTALCOMPLETEIY % | BALANGE 1O | RETAINAGE
N, VALUE | FROMPREVIOUS | THISPERIOD | PRESENTLY AND STORED | (&/C) | FINISH(C-G)
APPLICATION (D+E) STORED TO DATE
{NOT INDORE) (D+E+F)
1 {Miobiization - $22,780 $22,750 _ $22,750 | 100.0% $01 $2275.00
2 |Engineering
3 | Design&Equipment Submittals 43,764 $42,436 $42,435 | 97.0% $1,328 1 $4,243.60
4 | Project Management 47,000 $12,580 $5.0680 $17,640 | 37.5% $29380 1 $1,764.00
5 iEquipment :
8 | Controllers, workstation 171,000 £42,250 $42.250 | 24.7%)  $128,750 1 $4,205.00
7 1 Valves 45,000 $45,000 $45,000 | 100.0% $0 | $4,500.00
8 | AFMs 80,000 $75,000 $4,000 $B0,000 | 100.0% $0 1 $8,000.00
g | Dampers 45,000 $42,750 $2,250 $45,000 | 100.0% $01 $4,500.00
10 | Spase CO2 sensors 40,000 $0{ 0.0% $40,000 $0.00
11 | other {actuators, devices, eic.} 120,000 $14,000 $14,000 1 11.7%] $1058000{ $1,400.00
42 iElectrical Installation 565,000 £70,125 $51,200 $121,325 1 215%] $443575] $12,13250
13 {Software ,
14 | Prograrmuming/Start-up 131,751 $01 0.0%]| $134,761 $0.00
Commissioning 51,375 01 00% $51,375 $0.00
Training 12,350 $0{ 0.0% $12,350 30.00
Page Subiotal
Total All Pages $1,375,000 $367,801 $62,510 $0 $430,401 § 31.3%] $944,508 $43,040




A Document G702" - 1992

ate for Payment o
. - PROJECT: >_uﬁmn>doz NC Distribution to:
ON OF GHICAGO WMMMMMWMM% School 06/30/2008 OWNER [
- N wwwwm%ﬂm%s Bivd PORTLAND CEMENT PAVING & CONCRETE ARCHITECT [0
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: ssnonr CONTRAGTOR
e o acrios: ;

Wheeling, IL 60090

FIELD
OTHER )

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Apphication is madefor payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Ooumb:wnob Sheet, ATA Document (G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACTSUM ...............

The vndersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, information
and belief the Work covered by this Application for Psvment has-been completed in accordance
with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work. for
which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and

N/ RACTSUM ... $ 4,240,000.00  that current payment shown herein is now due.
2. Netchange by Change Orders ..o/ 55 ... $ 73,035.00
3. OOZ.—.?O._. mﬁg._.o DATE th =4 $ 4.313.085.00 Date: b \wO\Om
$ 3.616,526.00
County of: Cook .
Subscribed and swo ittt e :
'361,653.00 me this 30th OFFICIAL SEAL*
NOTA %Zﬂm; J. ROSE
: FTARY FUBLIC, STATE OF iLLING?
0.00 . P ATECE i S
Notary ?Eﬁ i LY COMMISSION EXPIRES 12.14-08
My Commissioprexpires: o3
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or Total in Column 1 of G703)....... § 361,653.00 . :
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE .. .....\oovoeeeeereeeeeeeeean, $ szsasrzo0  ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
(Line4 Less Line 5 Total) In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising
PRE ERT; this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect’s knowledge,
T.LESS Wwdm_sozm nmmdmmnsw_,mw FORPAYMENT ..o 5 3.219,674.00 information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in
(Line 6 from prior Certificate) accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ..o fh oo, [s sa0000 | AMOUNT CERTIFIED. ._
9. BALANGE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RE i AMOUNT CERTIFIED ..o . : .
(Line'3 less Line 6) $ 1,068,163.00 (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
L Application and on the Continuation Sheet. thit are changed to conform with the amount certified. )
. ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS ARCHITECT: ,
evious months by Owner| § $ By: Date:
$ $ This Certificate ggotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor
TOTALS |3 73,035.0015 0.00 { named herein 168, payment .mwn acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of
NET CHANGES by Change Order $ 75.035,00 the Owner or Gonfractor under this Contract.

CAUTION: You should sign an original AIA Coniract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that changes will net be obscured.

AlA Document G702™ - 1952, Copyright © 1953, 1963, 1965, 1671, 1978, 1983 and 1882 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is protecied by U.S. Copyright Law
and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and eriminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent
possible under the law. Purchasers are permitted to reproduce ten (10) copies of this document when compieted. To report copyright violations of AIA Contract Documenis, e-mail The American Institute of Architecis’ legal
counsel, copyright@aia.org. :



AIA Document G703 - 1992

-Continuation Sheet

ATA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO: 12
containing Coniractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 06130/2008
I tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: 0513012008
Hise Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C D i E F G H !
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
PRESENTLY COMPLETED
1TEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD STCRED AND STORED % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE APPLICATION (NOTIN TODATE G+ TO FINISH {dF VARIABLE
D +E) D ORE) (DHE+E) -G RATE)
5 | Foundations-Area A 496,000.00 486,000.00 0.00 0.00 486,000.00 100.08 0.00 498,600.00
- 6 | Foundations-Area B 362,060.00 362,000.00 0.00 0.00 362,000.00 100.00 4.00 36,208.00
.7 | Feundations-AreaC 678,000.00 664,440.00 0.00 0.00 564,440.00 §8.00 13,560.00 56,444.00
8 | Foundations-Area D 310,000.00 310,000.00 0.00 .00 310,008.00 100.60 0.00 31,000.00
10 | Slab On Grade-Area A 143,000.00 143,000.00 0.00 0.00 143,000.00 106G.00 0.00 $4,300.00
11 | Slab On Grade-Area B 122,000.00 122,000.00 0.00 0.00 122,000.00 106.60 . 0.00 12,200.00
12 { Slab On Grade-Area C 213,000.00 127,800.00 .00 0.00 127,800.00 60,00 85,200.00 12,780.00
"13 | Slab On Grade-Area D 154.000.00 69,300.00 G.00 0,00 69,300.00 4500 84,700.00 5,930.00
15 | 2nd Floor Top-Area A 116,000.00 116,000.00 G.00 0.00 116,000.00 100.60 0.00 +1,600.00
16 | 2nd Floor Top-Area B 91,000.00 91,000.00 .00 0,00 §91,000.00 100.00 0.00 5,100.00
17 { 2nd Floor Top-Area C 144,000.00 144,000.00 0.00 0.00 144,000.0¢ 100.00 0.00 14,400.00
~ 18 | 2nd Floor Top-Area D 38,000.00 38,600.0C .00 0.00 38,000.00 100.00 0.00 3,800.00
- 20 | 3rd Foor Top-Area D 70,000.00 70,000.00 .00 0.00 70,600.00 100.00 0.00 7,000.0G
25 | Locker Bases-Area A 2,600.00 2,600.0G G.00 0.00 2,600.00 +00.0G 0.00 200.00
28 | Locker Bases-Area B 4,000.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 20.00 3,200.00 80.00
27 } Locker Bases-Area C 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.0¢ ¢.00 8,000.00 100.00 G.00 806.00
28 | Locker Bases-Area D 30,000.00 0.00 0.06 C.00 0,00 0.00 30,006.00 G.o0
3¢ | Mechanical Pads 16,000.00 158,600.00 0.00 .60 15,000.00 100.00 C oo 1,600.00
35 | CIP Stairs-Area A 14,400.00 14,000.00 0.0C G.00 14,000.00 100.00 G.0o 1,400.0C
36 | CiP Stairs-Area G 87,000.00 0.00 0.0C .00 0.00 0.00 87,000.00 .00
40 | Reinforcement Steel 700,000.00 706,000.00 0.00 .00 7048,000.00 100.00 - 0.00 70,000,800
, 45 | Walk 201,000.00 0.00 30,150.00 0.00 30,150.00 15.00 170,850,060 3,015.00
50 | Cub 180,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 3.00 180,000.00 G.00
55 | Monument Sign 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 25,600.00 ¢.00
60 { Bike Rack Foundation 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2,600.00 0.00
65 | Trench Drain 15,006.60 0.00 0.00 0.0G 0.00 0.00 15,600.00 .00
..‘..qm Courtyard Foundafion 20,000.00 20,060.00 0.00 0.00 20,060.00 100.00 0.00 2.000.00
1001 | Change Order #1 1,161.00 1,161.00 8.00 Q.0¢ 1,161.00 100.00 0.00 +16.00
Totals 4,241,161.00 3.514,501.00 30,150.00 0.00 3,544,651.00 696,510.00 354,465.00
AbA DOCUMENT G703 - noz:zg&oz SHEET FOR GT02 - 1992 EDITION - AIA - ©1892 GT03.1892

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20008-5232




AIA Document G703 - 1992

- Continuation Sheet

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO: 14
containing Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 06/30/2008
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 06/30/2008
- Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C b E F G H 1
R WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
PRESENTLY COMPLETED
M DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED Y BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE APPLICATION MNOTIN TODATE (G=+=C) TO FINISH {IF VARIABLE
D +E) DORE) (D+E+F) (C-G) RATE)
1002 | Change Order #2 1,100.00 1,100.00 0.00 0.00 1,180.60 1040.00 0.00 110.00
1003 } Change Order #3 895.00 4995.00 0.00 0.00 985.00 100.00 0.00 160.00
1004 | Change Order #4 2,457.00 2,457.00 0.00 .00 2,457.G0 100.00 C.00 246.00
1005 | Change Order #5 - 11,158.00 11,158.00 0,00 G.00 11,158.00 100.00 0.00 1,116.00
" 4008 | Change Order #6 9,780.00 9,780.00 0.00 G.00 9,780.00 100.00 .00 978.00
1007 | Change Order #7 1,857.00 1,857.00 Q.00 0.00 1,957.00 100.00 .00 195.00
1008 | Change Order #8 3,494.00 3,484.00 0.00 0.co 3,494,060 100.00 .60 348.00
1009 { Change Order #9 30,450.00 30,450.00 0.00 G.c0 30,450.00 100.00 .00 3.045.60
1610 § Change Order #10 1,748.00 1,746,00 0.00 0.03 1.746.00 100.00 0.00 175.00
1611 § Change Order #11 8,737.00 0.00 8,737.00 0.00 8,737.00 100.00 0.00 874.00
Totals 4,313,035.00 3,577,638.00 38,887.00 0.00 3,616,525.00 83.85 686,510.00 361,653.00
A DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1802 EDITION - AA - ©4862 G703.1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, R.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5232
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Concrete Construction, Inc.
INDUSTRIAL = COMMERCIAL » RESIDENTIAL

300 ALDERMAN AVE.
WHEELING, i 60090
(847) 641-2140 « FAX {847) 541-2976 u
Customer 1D 1957 InVOIGe# 8236
Date 06/30/2008 Page# 1
Lisa Coleman ;
George Sollitt Const. Co. Job iD 27112
790 North Central Avenue ' Westinghouse School
Wood Dale, IL 60191 Proj#C07045
- 3223 W. Franklin Blvd
Chicago, IL
Work Completed in June
Original Contract 4,240,000.00
Approved Change Orders 73,035.00
Current Contract 4,313,035.00
Work Completed to Date 3,616,525.00
Less Retentions 361,653.00
Net Completed to Date 3,254 .872.00
Less Net Previously Billed 3,219,874.00
Net Due This Invoice 34,998.00
Balance to Complete ' 1,058,163.00

Net 30 Days
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Elite Electric Company, inc.

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702 (nnuckaas or reverse side} PAGEONEOF  Progex
To: Sollit?Oakley Joint Venture Project: Application Ne: 1 Distribution to:
Westinghouse High School OWRNER

Fram: Elite Elegtric Co.. Inc.

Contract For. Electrical

Peiod To:  &/30/08 ARCHITECT
CONTRACTCOR
Project Na: C07045

Contract Date: 312007

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Applicalinn s made for Payment, as shows below, In connecting wilh $ie Contract Continuation Sheet, AIA Docurment G703, is aitached,

CHa LIYQIVITWIFD

Changs Order Summary 1. Original Contrast Sum 3 8,452,506.00
Change Orders approved in Additions Deductions {2, Net change by Change Orders b {6.236.00)
previous months by Owner 3. Contract Sumto Date (line 4+ 2) 3 §,446,264.00
Totail § 206900 | §  {23.614.00)i4. Total Completed & Storad to Date 3 3,632,795.00
Approved this Month {Column G an G703}
INumbar _Dale Appraved 5, Retainage:
C.O.#6 5 8,308.00 4. 0% of campleted work $ 363,280.00
{Calumnn D + E on G703)
b, % af Stored Materist § -
Totalst § 8,308.00 [ S - {Calumn F on G703}
Net change by Change Orders § 1737800 5 (2381400
The undersigned Contractor cettifies thatta the best of the Contractors w”w" ﬂwmwoﬂmamw mmwmwwnm bt s 363.280.00
knidedge, Information and belief the Work covered by the Applicalion for 6. Total Earned Less Retalnage 3 3260 _mA m.mm
Payment has been completed in actordanee vih the Conkact Documents, that  © ———
all amounts have hearn pald by the Contmctor for Work forwhich previaus {Line 4 Less Lires B Tokal)
Centificales for Payment were [sswed and payments recieved from the Owner, 7. Less Pravious Certificates for Payment (Une &
and that current paymert shown hereln is now dus. fom Pricr Cerificate} § 2,863,537.0C
B. Current Payment Due % £805,578.00
Cantracior: ELIVE ELECTRIC CO., INC. 8. Balance Yo Finish, Plus Retainage 3 8,178,749.00
. {lina 3 Lgss e 6)
By: Date: B/41/08 State of: Caunly of:
Subscribed and waom o me before this Day ol
Ranald Spata Natary Publlc:
Lty Commission expras;
Amcunt Certifled $ -
Architect's Certificate For mumw—.ﬁm:» {Altack expianatian If amoun certed differs from the amounl appfed for)
In ancordanca with the Conlrect Documents, based on on-sile observalions ard the data Architact:
oarpprising the allove applicaiion, the Architeat cerifies lo the Oumar that to the hast of the
Archiiects knawlzdpe, formalion and helief tha Work has grogressed as dlcated, e
wrality of ha Wark is in accordance wilh the Contracd Documents, and the Coatraciot s By Date:

eafiled io payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

This Certificsls Is aot negolatle, The Amount Cerfified Is payable stiy 1o the Contractor named heteh. issusnce,
payenl and acepiance of ? a8 Withaul prejadics 1o any righls of 1he Qwear or Cortracter undes this Contract,

LE Y

VI W/, QYWY

G702-1983

Westinghouse High Schoel




003/004

BIAT  FAX LIYTIGEDHYS

VAN 2000 FUX

GEQRGE SOLILITT

-

Elite Electric Co. Inc

CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT 5703 PAGE 1 OF 2
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 11
Contracter’s signed Certiflcalion is aftached. APPLICATION DATE: 8/11/0B
In fzbulations balow, amounts are staled to ihe nearest daliar. PERIOD FROM:
Use Column t on Conleacls where variable relalnage for ne items may apply. TO! 6/30/08
ARGHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C 3] E i G H !
Ted WORK COMPLETED TOTAL COMPLETED
Neo. CESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED This Application AND STORED 2 BAY ANCE RETAINAGE
VALUE PREVIOUS Work inplaca  Stored Matedzly TODATE {GIC) TO FINISH
APPLICATIONS notnDorE {E+E+HF) (GG}
Main switchboard, panels, 3 - $ - |8 -
mgm.mzzm_ B/C, transformer, $ - $ - 3 -
Open Current Protection $ : - $ - |3 -
System and power study $ 30000000 |3 250000003  35000.00 3 285000001 95%i % 15,000.00 | § 28.500.00
3 - 3 - 3 -
Stage Lighting $ 220000001% 4,400,00 g 4.,400.00 2%I$  215600.001% 440.00
$ - $ - $ -
Generator and ATS $  47,000001¢ 940.00 3 040001 2%|%  46,080.001 8§ 94.00
B - 3 - 13 -
Phone/Data, rescue assist 3 - 3 - 3 -
and FIA $ 5400000013 123500001%  100,600.00 3 22350000 ] 41%| 8 316,500.00135 2235000
FiA RIA Elite Labor/Mtl, $ 135.000.00 $  25,000.00 $ 25 000.00 §  110,000.00 (% 250080
_mwxaqmm and lamps (GE and 5 - 3 - 1% -
Evans Electric) $§ B72,00000(% 228440008  45,000.00 3 27344000 | 41%|$ 35856000 | § 27,344.00
$ - $ - $ -
_Q:._Bmﬂm system (GE and $ 91,000.00 | % 1,820.00 3 1,820.00 2% % 82,18000 | 8 182.00
Evans Eleciric) 3 - 3 - 13 -
) - $ - 13 -
TVSS 3  21,000.001% 2,400.00 9 2,100.00{ 0%} § 1800000 1] % 210.00
$ - $ - 1% -
ladderrackfor MDFrom |3 10,000.001 % 200.00 $ 200.00 2% 8 B.BOO.0G| S 20.00
$ - 3 - $ -
Conduit, Cable, Boxes, $ - S - 13 -
Wire and Devices $ - $ - 3% -
Material (A) $ 50000000 % 37300000(3% 2500000 3 40000000 | B80%[($  100,000.00:3 40,000.00
Material {B) $ 5000D0.001% 26800000018 40,000.00 3 300,000.00 | 60%| % 200,000.00 1 & 30,000.00
Material (C) $ 500000001% 2750000018 25,000.00 L3 300,000.00 | 60% % 2000000018 30.000.00
Material (5) $ 500000003 50000.00{%  50,000.00 $ 100,00000 | 20%|3%  400,000.00 [$ 10,000.00
Materiai (Courtyard) §  60,000.00 $  20,000.00 3 20,800.00 | 33%] 40,000.00 | §  2,000.00
$ - 3 - § -
Page Total $ 4,006,000.00 | $ 1,571,400.00|$ 36500000/ % $ 1,936,400.00 | 47%] $ 2,159,600.00 | $ 193,640.00
Grand Total 3 4,008000001% 1571,400.00/% 365000001 % ) 4,936,400.00 | 47%| 3 2,159800.00 | $ 193,840.00

Westinghiouse High Schoo!




gioue/uue

e GEQRUEE HelLLLr

QI &D

VIEAvS/ aUVE WUE

FAA LIVBIG5DDYD

L2

Elite Ejectric Co. Inc

CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2
AJA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 11
Confractor's signed Cedification is aliached. APPLICATION DATE: 6/11/08
In: tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD FROM:
Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. TG: 6£30/08
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B8 C D m E _ F G H i
ITEM . WORK COMPLETED TOTAL COMPLETED
Np. | DESCRIPTION OF WORK ! SCHEDULED This Application AND STORED 6 BALANCE RETAINAGE
VALUE PREVIOUS Work in place  [tored Malera TO DATE (G\C) TOFINISH
APPLICATIONS notinDorE {DHE+F) {C-G})
Elite i.abor (A) $ 1,028500.00: % 530,00000(S 140.,000.00 3 670,000.00) 65%|% 35650000 |% 67,000.00
|Elite Labor (B) $ 1,200,000.00 (% 38500000 1% 100,000.00 3 48500000 [ 40%|3% 71500000 1% 4850000
Elite Labor {C) $ 1.126,000.00 | 5 39700000 | %  30,000.00 $ 42700000 | 38%]3% 699000001 % 4270000
Elite Labaor {0 § 1,119,00000 |5 7500000 )%  30,000.00 $ 105,000.00 9% % 101400000 |3 16,500.00
] - 3 - 3 -
Courlyard $ 100,000.00 3 - 0%{ %  100,00000!% -
Evans Electric Labor (A} $ 300,000.00 S - 0%; & 200000003 -
Elite Lahor $ &00000D)§  12,000.00 $ 12000001 15%| % 668,000.00{§ 1,200.00
Material $§ ro0000D 8 1,500.00 3 1,600.00 2%| 3 68,500.001 3% 156.00
b - ] - 3 -
Intercom/Clock System $ 170,00000 S 3,400.00 3 3,400.00 2%\ § 1666000019 340.00
CCTV System $ 8000000 % 1,600.00 3 1.600.00 2%| § 784000013 160.00
Alrphone § 100000013 200.00 3 200.00 2% § 9,800.001% 20.00
Card Entry 8 440000 | 3 88.00 3 8B.00 2% § 43120013 8.80
Intrusion 3 70600003 1,412.00 $ 1,412.00 2% % 88,188.00 [ 3 141.20
$ - $ - 3 -
C.O.# $§ (1115800 % (11,158.00) 3 {11,158.0C)| 100%1 $ - S (1L, 115.80)
C.O.#2 3 (9,780.00)| $  (9,780.00) $ (5,780.00)) 100%i $ - §  [978.00)
C.0.#3 3 {1.357.00) $ {1.957.00) 3 (1,857.00}] 100%) & - $  [(185.70)
C.O.#4 3 (719.00)| § {719.00) g {718.00)| 106%] $ - $ {71.90)
C.0.#5 3 8,069001% 4,800.0D $ 4500.00 1 50%] § 45600015 450.00
C.0. #6 $ B,309.00 $ 8,309.00 S 8,300.00 { 100%| 8 - 1 ¥ 830.90
) - 3 - 1% -
3 - ) - $ -
b - 5 - 13 -
3 - ) - 3 -
Page Totali § 5,350,264.00 | § 1,388,085.00 | § 308,300.00 | $ - $ 1,686,385.00 | 32% & 3,653,858.00|% 18D,639.50
Grand Totall § 9,446,264.00 1 5 2.950486.00 1§ 673,308.001 % - 1% 3.6327956.00 | 38%! 3 5B813469.00]3F 383,273.50

Westinghouse High School




GLASS DESIGNERS INC

7739782758

B7/p8/2888 18:47

PAGE B2

the Contracieris enfitad to payfoent of the AMOUNT GERTFIED.

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 FACE OMEORE Paces
To (Osmer} Publie Bullding Commission PROJECT: Wastinghousa High Sshool APPLICATION NO: B Distribartion to:
Chicago, Hinols O owner
FERIDD TO: June 30, 2008 1 ARCHITECT
0 CONTRACTOR
FROM {CONTRACTOR): Glass Designers, Inc VIA {ARCHITECT): DeStefano & Partners 0
10123 S. Tarence Ave. O
Chicago, IL. 80817
CONTRACT FOR: Curtairwall, Slorefront, Glase and Glaxing CONTRACT DATE: April 27, 2007
ooz.m.mha.—.o*ﬂ.m >ﬂﬂ—nm0>.ﬂoz FOR PAYMENT Application ls matie for Payment, as shown below, In connection with the Condract,
Continuation: Shest, AIA Document GY03, Is altached.
[ GHANGE DRDER SUMMARY T
Change O:¢ems approved in ADDITIONS BEDUCTIONS 1. ORIGIHAL CONTRACT SUM 3 2,008,000.00
previous months by Owmer 2. Net chunge by Chanps Orders .9 526,00
TOTAL 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 542} § T Ihhami
" Appioved B wont, 4. TOTAL COMFLETED & STORED TO DATE v ccmmsrcarmmeness 1,547 840.00
HMumber Bata Approved | {Celumn G on 703) -
Co. 8 aiENE 2070.00 6. RETAMAGE:
co 1,744,00 a. 10% of Complated Work § 15473400
{Column D + E o G703)
b. . % of Blored Matedal 5
{Column F on GF03)
‘Total Retaingge (Line 6a + 5hov
_ . Todal in Column 1 of BTN ... uice s anr o ememscsras st omserms smsmssnas o sossareas. § 154,784.00
TOTALS 2. 070,00 5 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE § 1,383,056.05
.ﬁlﬂ%m Crders 326,00 {Line 4 less Line 5 Total} -
& undersigned Contrector certifies that to the best ¢f the Conbatiors keivratadge, 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR .
Infoernation and bekef the Wark coverad by this Application for Payment has been PAYRENT {Ling: § from prior Certificate)............. $ 1,288,563.00
completed in sooordancs with tie Corteant Dotuments, that all ampunis kave been 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 1068,402,00
pald try the Contractor for Wark & witth previons Cerfiicates for Paymsniwere & BALANCE TO FIMISH, PLUS RETAINAGE ..ot ticemmsensmasermsanecrems $ T ol 2 000
Tsaued and paymerits reosheed from e Dwner, and that crent payment shown _ {Line 2 logt Ling ) m——
herein i now e, Satsob  Emis County « Conk
Subrgribed and swom o hefore me His day of 2008
CONTRACTOR:
Nolsry PubBe
By Dale; My Commission axplres:
AMOUNY CERTIFIED $
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT {Attach explanation ¥ amount certifod difess fom the Bmount Boplied for)
In aceordanoe with the Contract Documents, based on on-site ohservations and the ARCHITECT:
data Compuising e sbove spplication, the Aschitect ceriifies fo the Owner thal fo the
best of the Arghitect's knowledpa, information and bellef the Wik has progroseed as
- Indicated, the quality of the Work Is in accordance with e Contratd Docurnents, and By. Date;

This Cedificate is nol negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED iz payable only to the
Conbractor named herein. Issusnce, paymen! and acceplance of payment are without
prejikiiog & ary dghts of the Ouner or Condractor nnger #iks Confract.

Ruvised 708
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GLASS DESIGNERS INC

7733782758

87/88/2088 1B:47

THON NUMBER: 8 GLASS DESIGNERS, INC.

LICATION BATE: 2012008 10123 8. Torrence Ave.
od ko €13012008 Chicago, Il 80817
refect: Westinghouse High Schood {773) 8782747 Office {¢773) 576-2813 Fax
A B c D E | F TG W 1 7 K
WORK COMPLETED THIS
APPLICATION
SCHEDULED | PREvious | WORK MATERIALS nohh,w»qmmo» P BALANCE
arcent NCE TG
ITER NO. DESTRIPTION OF WORK VALUE APPLICATIONS !._Mnm THIS PERIOD HOTINDOR| STORED TO &Ic FINISH (C - H} RETMNAGE
~ £ DATE {D+E+E}

1 | Alumingim Framing & 2082350018  2D8.235.00 § 205235001 100000 S - $ 20,623.50
2 . 1Steei for Framing $  ME2rpoi % 3450700 & 3452700 10000% $ 245270
3 Akzvinurn Dowxs 362,000,080 3 - $ 200000 | & -
4 Primsry Saglant § 223719813 2237768 $ 2237188 1G5.00%i $ - $ 223120
5 Suirogetion Workers Comp. lnsurasce | 3 150000 | ¥ 1,500.00 3 150000§ 100.00%i S - |8 50.60
& Exierior Glass § 17000000 & 1150000 $ 2800000 § 1385800.00 BD20%E § 33,56000; % 13,853.00
K Interior Glass g 18200000 $ - 5 482000000 % -
8 Cosrmatic Ssalant $ 17000060 $ 1700000 § 1700000 ] $60.00%! 3 - |8 1,700.00
] Shop Drawings §  ROOoC § T2.000.00 $ 7200000 CO00%IS - |s 7,200.00
10 Engineering & 60000013 0000000 5 GO00000 ] $00.00% $ - |8 5,000.00
4 Administration Feas 3 12500000:3 10700008 § 107.00D.00 3580l § 1500000 | $ 106,708.00
12 Cakskationg 3 4000001 § 400004 ¥ 400000] 10060% % - 4 £0D.00
13 VWarshouse Labor § 3ETIEOD| ¥ JAL000.00 § 1000000 § MLO0DODE  0272%(S 28775008 34.100.06
14 Fiski Lahor § &50T0502) 8 4554p4.00 $ 65000.00 3 52040400 79.895%] $ 13n.211.02 1§ 52,049.40
15 Addilional SteefperEnginesring review | § 24885001 8 2483500 5 2428800] 10000%|S - |3 2.4B8.80
% co# s 200003 $ zomos § 207000 10.00%S - I8 20100
17 C.0.® 2 (174400 g8 (1743005 § {1,744.00} sobh.omsfs - | (€74.40}

$ - g - |s -

¢ - $ - |8 -

$ . $ - $ -

$ - $ - |s -

$ - L3 . by

TOTALL & 200032800 | § 1.420.510.88 $§ 118,328.00 $0.00 $1,547800.98 1 7.08% |3 45248802 % 154, 78400

Rsvised 74808
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APPLICATAGN RO 9

KOop: GLUOBRL Traf FRUDECTION COMEARY FOB | WEBTTNGROUSH HYCR SCHOSL aga: L
B2 THATOHER BOAD 5223 W. FRENKLEN DLV, pEnTon mmrdd : 06/8t/00
BOAERS GROVE, L. $4515 CHECREO, IX INVOICE MpBER : 24852
. GFECO 00B #:  C  OT0TS
GRORER SOLLYTY CONSTRITTION
To: VHO N, GENTRAL AVE. Aw CORTRACT HO! G506 REOTIES
CONTRACY DAGE: 04/20/07
WOUD DRIE 15 G019
OH DESCRYIPILOH:
CHANGE ORDERS 1
A - ........_..-_..—.-.._...._-!
] ADDITIORS | DEDUCTIONS |
! t I
PREVIOUS YOWAL i I i TOMME COMNTREAMY INCIUDING CHANGE CROERS...... teennenns § 935,000.00
Y R0 0 A U T L i i e i ik S e M e T 2 e e R e P e ——
| e COREER-—wnt | ] | AHOUNT COMPLETED TO BAYE. ......... P 1 18,550 00
P— ) | 1 FXTAYNAGE = 10.00% OF YORK COMREETED 5%6 350
| Wumber  Dais 1 ] I 10,00% OF SYORED MATERIAL
| - b | DAL AMGUNT BETATFED . 0veseenmonrenons eevererereees 8 wrvevSTO0 SEG3S
| |
| HEN ABIACNED CONTINGATION SHELTY FOR DETRILS } COMPLETED O DAYH LESS REFALNAGE .......... cesasanaee § WSZ");HS—
| OF CHANSE OHDEDS 1
i i } PREVIOWE ANOUNE BILLED tuivur:vrvrnnnnsn- R 463,135.00 (.
; £ ] 1
§ o e o : e e e e I 5 E Y- T bqtsgo

i TOTALS 70 DATE f ] !

{ : ——

i NET REAWE I 1

CUBRENY BT DU . vl sikahamravnavesen B

AMOUNT RRGATNIHG .. .. - B Wo1, 285

-y

e undergigued Contractor certifies thet to tha buast of

vho Gontrosbor’a Mhowledye, ifuformabtion and bolie? the
Hork aoverad by thiy hpplication for Paymont haz boon
memploted in accecdsnce with the Contruct Dacumants,
that &1l smouwnts have beaa padd ky the Contractor for
Hork for whieh previous Certificstma for Payment woere
izsued and paysents received from the Owaer, and that
carsent pryment shown hereil is new duse.

CONTRACTOR :

Byt ‘ Date:

ILEYROLIS

State of:
Subgerited P doy off

Wotary Publ

My eowvndsaion oxpize

ARCHITROY 'S CERVEFLCATRN TOR PAYMEINT

In mecordanca with the Contract Documents, biged on
on=pibe okgervrkions and the data comprising the above
application, the Asmid taak mrb:'.f;‘.m.t- 2o dha Ownor bhat
to the besb of the Archigect s knewledge, information
and belief tha Work has progressed sy indicuted, tha
gualdity of the Woxk i3 irn aovordance with tha Contract
pomupants, snd the Conkwaptor is entitled to payment
of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

o o

'ATAG3"

20'd 01:51 80 OC unf

W CT T

o A e - -

POOOUHT CERTTFTED . 0vsvnnesn-nnssss o raraa s vren
RHORETRCT:
Ey: Datea:

The AMOUNT CREIIFLED iz payable

Tupuwecey, Epaymonk and esseptanca

This Cautiricate is not tegotiabla.
valy %o the Contractor nmmad Beredn,
of Payment, are without prejwdice to any rights of the Ownor ox Cop—
trasbor under this Contwaet,

[N . LLL L -



& Sheelhor: HT0Y0 WESTIHGROUSH HYGE SCBOOL Application Ro.: @
Biact # ¢ QECS HEOTUAS Invoice Muvbar : 24832

Period Foom: 06/01/08
Thew: 06730708

Poge Fasber 2

v

" - -

e HOBER COMRLETEDw = COMPLETED
TR SCERRDULER  FReEvIcHS THLS BTORED AND STORED BALARNCR
TOMOER, DESCREPBION OF WORK . VALUE ARFLYLATEON PERIOD MATERINLS %0 DRIE L IO FINISE  RETAIRAGE
L BASE COMwRACE
I DEOSIGY 87,000,00  §%,650,50 1 .08 H2,850.50 8% 4,349.50  B,265,08
PouRl BASE CONTRACY §7,006.00  92,650.50 .00 00 2,650,890 a% 4,349.50  8,765,0%
2 FIRS FOMP & BULX
3 LAHOR 26,208,060 .20 00 .b0 40 8 26,208,00 D0
2 MATERIAL 89,120.00 N .08 B0 N1 0 99,120.00 L0
#otal FIRE PUMP & BULK . A25,328.00 , 08 ] 00 1 8 12%,328.08 L0
3 WD, FLV
3 LBROR §,736.00 B0 .00 08 .an o €,756.00 .00
2 MATERIAL 8,318.00 00 00 , G0 N1 ] §,318.00 N
Babal ¥NT, POV 18,054.00 00 .0p .o N1} 0 1f,054.00 .00
4 AFEA A= 187 FLOOR
% 1RAEOR 53,752.00  41,432.00 5,183.50 .B0  48,615.50 j: 1o $,176.50 4,661.58
3 MATERTAL 44,225,090  37,591.25 €, 422,50 00 &82,033.75 a5 2,253.25  4,20%.37
Wotnl AREA »- 147 FLOOR 95,017.00 79,023,235 5,606,000 .00 #8,629.25 92 7,287.75  B,B6Z.92
5 AR A~ 2HD FLOGR
i LANOR 48,600.00  38,880.00 4,860,00 .00 45,740.00 29 4,B60.00  4,374.00
# MATHHIAL 41,825.00  37,373.25 2,075.50 .0 3%,448.15 95 2,076,285  3,244,89
Tatal ARER A =~ 2D FLOOK 90,128.00  78,252.26 6,915, 50 .00  ©3,188,75 $2 6,536,256 8,918.88
& AREAR B - 15T FROOR /o/ppcy
1 nABOR 37,400,080  11,220.00 B2 4A0.0D.. .80 33,680.00 1 3,740,600  2,366.00
2 MATERIAL 81,750.,00  30,162.50 .00 B0 30,067,580 85 1,587,586 3,016.2%
Wotal ARER B ~ 18T FIOOR 49,1B0,00  43,382,50 “£2y440T00 L0 63,822.50 97 5,327.50 6,082,358
7 ARER B - 28D FLOOR le,ooe
1 LABOR 22 ,450.00 9,735.00 90O LG00 28,205.00 90 3,245.00 2,B20.50
2 MATERIAL 27,770.00  24,993.80 1,.388.50 00  26,381.80 85 1,388,500 2,658,135
Total ARER § — SHD FLOOR §0,220.00 34,729,060 <RO-G5E-S07 00 55.5B6,.50 82 4,683,50 5,558.45
1850
8 AREZ ¢ - 15T FLOOR
1 1AROR 4%, 900,60 42,415,060 2,485.00 B0 44,54%.00 29 4,980,000  4,451.00
2 MATERIRL 4%,950,00 &0, R02.50 .00 .00 40,802,.50 9% 2,147,50  4,080,25
Toea) ARER ¢ -~ 187 FIOOR 9z,850,0¢0  §3,217.50 2,895.00 50 85,71%.50 "2 7,137.50 §,571.25
9 ANERM C ~ JND FEOOR lo,00 5
1 LNEOR 66,100.00  38,660,00 ~EP 8866~ 0 BB, 450,00 a0 §,610,00 5,943.00
2 MATHRIRG 47,000.00  45,600,00 £, 55080 .00 54,150.00 85 2,850,000 5,415.00
Total A¥Eh © - ZND FLOOR 1E3,100,00  &5,260.00 BB,RQUTTU .00 113,640.00 82 2,460,080 131,364.00
,g(ﬂ’ﬁ)
10 adgs D - 18T FLOOR
L 280K 32,400.00 .00 1,620,00 .40 1,620.00 5 20,78¢.00 16%, 00
2 ¥ATERIAL 27,500.00 .00 11,160.00 L0 1L, 160,00 40 A8,M4¢.88  1,116.00
foksl AREA 0 - 18% FLOORK §0,300.10 .00 12,7800 00 3R, TE0.00 2L 47,520,000 1,278.00
11 AREA D ~ 2MD ¥LO0R
L LABOR 36,700.00  1§,480.00 .00 b3 15,480.00 40 23,226.00  4,548,00

¢0'd OT:ST 80, 0Z ung



o MRIGRr §7079 WASSTRGAOUIN HIGH 4OROO% Rpptiention Wo. i
Invoioe Nurbex | 24852

reiace § .1 EE0C H#COT04S

9

Fariod Fxem: HE/01/08
Thewt 0B5/36/00

Page Rumberr 3

] L] 1o o g

2

e HORE, COMBTLETED wmare COMPLRITED
TEERL SCERDULED PRETIOUE THIE ETORED ARD SYORED ERLANCE
HOpEER DESORIITION OF WORR S vRLOE RRPLICATION FERIOD  MANERIALE RC DATE % WO Wgren
2 HATERIAL ’ 33,250.00  1€,800,00 .00 .40 1E6,600.00 50  16,600.00
Tatal RREA D~ 2¥D PLOOR 71,806.00 32 ,080.00 R LO0 32,080.00 4% 3b,82¢.00
2 3IRD LEVEL
1 LABOR 2¢,000.00 00 60 .00 +00 206,000,00
2 MATERIAL : 20,956,400 .00 .00 N N 20,356.00
Tokul ARD LEVEL 40,556.00 .00 00 .00 .04 0 40,888,900
Job TouwuaLs 825,000.00 514,59%.00 J.M .00 GWOO [ 1
ST 53S0 3483s0

70" d 0T:ST 80, 0Z ung

RETAINACE

%, 660,00
3,208.00

LS00
B0
1]

£L. B8SB5
TAZY
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— nparas rvsuar sremennss ssemmsean o Sorsiorscassaes fpE v rus s e - s g e v
OOWER T TheGeoge Solligt Eﬂﬁﬁa %p_wav : ..ﬁ%&iﬁ Hs. ©_APPLCATIONNG: - - 7 Disibufionto:
o o ..uuwz nna:s;ﬁ S ’ : unmwﬁ m.amnshﬁ . :wmaouqo og/mofos | . JARCHIYECT . -
IS 2O W. -mnum* - . " PROJECTHO: - e
S . - PADABVIEW, X 60155 o S
= 8@% » .@sﬂg o , - ConlmaDaie L
e o .ﬁagsd s made for Paymant, as shows baiow, In connadtion with tha Contract - o
%ﬁﬁﬁﬁgpﬁmﬁmmbémﬁ ... Contnuston Shea!, A Porurisit GT08. s . T
r~ JCHANGEORBERSHMSMARY . 7> . . .M. © 14 ORIGHYAL CONTRAGT SUM .. : .. 205000
& —jrehigaBrtus approvidin- - - = -~ DEBUGHONS--{ 2Nt changs by Changs. Oriars. ... (Ll et~ -
- EEEESE by Ouner L sis78on] * 15, CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 14/-2) ... 22207 gpes o
@ LT < - | 4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO.DATE ..... . §BHe— .
2 TG N e - - {Colwan GonG703). - S wﬂﬁwhﬁ\ﬁ
9 “Niiior 1 aag&s.a o 5. RETAINAGE: . :
- IFEASCO 12 $532200 S 3 10.00% af Completed Work $988 (4 790
3 1) 04 {Colurm B+ EonG703) .
A b of Stored Materizal 30
{Column F on G703}
Total Retainegs Lina 5a + 5bor {9,140
_ L “Total in Columin I'of 6703) $19-811
- TOTALS | $i32200. 30,00 | 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE......e..... $iza298 1778 (0]
m et Change by Change Ordars 71,947 -$mie00|  (Una4iess Line 5 Total)
e - T undsegiynad Conitacior cactifiop it to tho bestof 7o Contraclorsbnonledgs, . . . .. .. 7.LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR L
= and belleFhe Work covesed by this Application fr Paynment has bean somplelod in PAYRIES™ ‘Une 6 from prior Centificate) $I77309
= anooudneswith the Cenfael Domments, Stal amnudts ave e pakd by the 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $iA98 49¥
% Contractor for Wik forwhicispeeions Certficates f Paymment veets lssusd and 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE $4a88 G 750
- peyessive reosivad fron tie Ouviz, e that cutvent paysmsnt shovm bierelr iz now due. . {Lina 3lsss Line )
Conbater IFERS, ING. Steipof  Hinols Caounty of: Cook
Subacribed and swom o befire me this day of 2008
Nolory Public:
By: Dala: Wiy Commission expires:
, o R ] AMOUNT CERTIFIED S il
S ARCHITECT"S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT {Attach exgrlanation ¥ smount certiiad differs From #e amount applisd for.)
= Eacoxdanorwihine Conlact Donamants, based on onsits observations and e - ARCHITECT:
o3  daacompedngthe ehous application, e Archilect cerifias io the Oiwar that i the
- _beatef theiAviliects kneitetge, Informmation and besfte Wtk tua propenss as - . By Date:

Tha §W§mﬁu Bgﬂmiwﬁgcﬂq nm#ﬂm—mu.

gnag Ew#.ﬂ_mnam ﬁﬂww_wnoﬂugd&._ the nﬁ«nguﬁauﬁ and -

This Centificate is not negoliabla, The >§Quz... nma.mﬁmc B uﬁwha oily is e
. Coantvactor ._mamu hedis: _Eamanw umﬁsﬁ Ea wguﬁ.ﬁm %umwama mﬁ&mﬂ.ﬁ
) T uﬁ&ﬁw tn u:w nm_.w oithe stﬁ or maaﬁacw m_.ﬁmws_w ﬁomw.ma )
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YMENT, GRitlalag - . - - - %vmoﬁam,z%mmm, B
. LT S uff >¥5§%§ﬂmﬁ§m
. 9%@3&% aaagwﬁuﬁaasugu&& umﬂuus mwwawg
..‘cmnunauw::_auggéag%rgémgﬁdgmg%ﬁw . oo : mmm_oumwog g\g
LA - LB o B d D | R Fo .l - ‘m N L B BRSO .
{ivena | 'SCHEDULED | . - WORKCOMPLETED- | Eﬁﬁﬁ - TOTAL U .| T % - | BALANGE | . RETAINAGE

.........n%uz ﬂazmmmmu

~re o

10:87

Fax:7084102105

|FE&S, INC.

RoT

- DESCRIPTION OF WORK

. VALUE -

- Westinghouse HS

Eogvmmsocmm THIS 1 _umaou
wb_uﬁhnhnag

- nﬁmﬁwﬁ.&

)

Oogm.rm._.mc ARD

- STORED... Mﬁoxmggbbmm .

DeEsF) |

ﬁﬁv

.,B FiNISH |

CA0%

Jun ZB'ZUBB

..M..\ ..ug..mus

-
3fFifepivofing -
Agmﬁ_gmum
m&gmnoﬁma; o5
6lChange Onder2 2 0. L
TiChauge Orderd C.o. 3
Bithange Order4 ¢ .0.
9 Change Order 9 ¢.0.71
0 Chang= Order 10 C .0 . %
HITFESS Change Order 11 0 .o G

. AZJIFEAS Change Order 12 . 0- 9.

163850

3481

506
7,307
244
2200

fon,

648

3500)

- 10000 -
6,150
163,850] -
0

648
3481
3,500|
506
7367
246
1,260

o9

gqanacaoaob'o

| mormpore |

. .Qn

.7 10500
6,150} -
163,850}

<

e -~ -]

0
" 648
3,481
3400
506
7.107
246
1.200]

100%
1T 1A R

0%
0%
100%

100%] -

100%
1007
100%
100%
200%

0%

254

i

o

T 1o00|
=)
t5 385

348
360
B
7iL
Fid
326

,ﬂUN\<

223ho

196,788

o4

o

S|

141,847

89%

25,000

Aanao

Ban

2 wprwx i
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CONTINUATION BHEET

AlA

PAGE 7 OF 7 PAGES

Document G702, APPLICATION AND GERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT .

containing Contraclor's signed Certification is atfached,
In tabulalions Below, amounts are stated o the neares! doliar,

3223 W, Franklin Bivd.

PROJECT: Westinghouse High Scheo!

APPLICATION NO: 13
APPLICATION DAYE: &/18/08
PERIOD TO: &/30408

Use Column | on Conlracts whers variablo retainage for ling tems may apply. Chicago, i1 GSCC PROJECT NO: CO7045
iPS Job & 1382-P1382A13
A B G i D i E F [£] H i
WORK COMP ETED MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
REM SCHEDULED - - PRESENTLY CGOMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE FROMPREVIOUS| THIS PERICE STORED AND STORED % TO FRAISH (IF VARIABLE)
APPLICATION (NOT 1M TODAYE {GC) 5 RATE}
{D+E} B ORE} {DIE+F)
1 COF3, P-081, Modify solar panea! ppg syctem 2.206.00 6.c0 o.60 0.00 0.00 {4.0% 2,256.00 804
2
3
F
3
s
7
8
b
10
7
t2z
13
14
15
6
17
18
19
20
NJ.
22
23
24
25
N@ .
27
28
28
K}
31
\ . . . T
|__TOTAL OR SUB TOTAL 398868500 2856.751.00 338°000.00 .00 3.280-651.00] 82.3% 255044.00 328 065 00
{in 19 ovent of a confifet the axac! pre printed languags of AR GJ03-1552 shall govern this documanty” P i AGY G703-1862
331,50 225%, ol 710, 325,540

pidaZal1i-8

MERER2Z ST kime

YT

P BT 17 T TIORES Y ELIRNITI LY

sl i



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

PAGE ONE OF 7 PAGES
TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 13 Distribition {o:
George Soliiff Construction Company Westinghouse High School APPLICATION DATE: 68MB/IOS OWNER
720'N. Central Ave. 3223 W, Franidin Blvd. PERIOD TO: 6/30/08 ARCHITECT
Weod Dale, i 60194 Chicago, IL ‘ CONTRACTOR
: iP5 Job # 1392-P1352413
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT:

INTERNATIONAL PIPING SYSTEMS, INC.
444 East State Panoway, Sulle#123
Schaunburg, Wincls 60173-4538

CONTRACY FOR- HVAC Piping Work

DeStefance and Partners, Lt

CONTRACT DATE: 04/06/07
GECC PROJECT NO: CO7045

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheat, AIA Docummani G703, is atiached,

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infas.,
mation and befief the Work covered by this Application for payment has been complet
in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the

Contractor for Work for which previous Ceriificates for Payment were issued and pay-!

. ments received from the Owner, and that cumrent payment shown herein s now due.
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM _.... weneee $___3.894.810.00  CONTRACTOR: INTERNATIONAL PIPING SYSTEMS, INC.
< Net change by Change Orders . 3 3.B85.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 1%2) ., - $__ 359869500 .
4. TOTAL CORPLETED & STORED TO DATE v § ~3595:854 08 By Date:_ 6/18/08 __
{Columin G on G703) 3%y LiO] Frederick S. Oyer, Vice Presidant
&. RETAINAGE: e Siafe o ILLINOIS
a._10.0_% of Completed Work 92886500 32 5 BHC  Counfyof COOK
{Column D + E on G73) Subscribed and m to bafore me this __18th__ day of —June__ , 2008
b._0.0_% of Stored Material 0.00 \
{Column F on G703) ¢ o i '
Total Refainage (Line 5a+5b or F28.% Netary Public:
Totalin Calumn 1 of G703) . 4 328TEEI0. My Comiriission expires:
&. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $_ 298069600~ ARCHITECT'S CE RTIFICATEFOR PAYMENT
{Ling 4 less Lins 5 Total) 2,9 59,5kl insccordance with the contract Documents, based on on-site chservations and the data
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES EOR PAYMENT comprising the above application, the Architect certifies 1o the Owrer that ta the best of the
{Line § from prior Certificate).. . trmrinenranessaoras $ 2685587800 Archifects knowlzdoe, information and belief the Watic has progressed as indicafed, the
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 1] SO5OTO06-| quality of the Work is in accordance with the contract Documents, and the Contractor
9. HALANCE ¥O FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 303,580 is enfifled fo payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
{Line 3 lass Linz 8) 103800000 ! ;
1,039, 1> AMOUNT CERTIFIED ..o ¢
(Aftach explanation if smount certified differs from the amount applied for. inttial)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDHIONS DEGUCTIONS | afl figures on this Aoplication amti on s Continuation Sheot thaf are changed lo
Change Onders approved in . conform o the srnount certified.)
revious menths by Ownar 1,678.00 -2585 ARCHITECT:
Total approved this Month 2,206.00 ) By: Date:
. Tolals 3.865.00 (258500  This Certificate is not negofiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to ths Con-
sz.". CHANGES hy Change Order 3,885.00 {racior named herein, Issuance, payment and acceplansce of payment are without

prejudice io any rights of the Cwrer or Confractor under this Coniract.

{In the event of a confict the exact pre printed language of AIA GT02-1832 shal govern this decument)

ORAS L F b e

aTaTr

EWWET 3T RN T § kT TR



CONTINUATION SHEET
AlA Decumant G762, APPLICATION
cordaining Conlractors signed Cartif

PAGE 2 OF 7 PAGES

AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYNENT.
cafion is atlached,

in fabulations below, amounts are slated 1 fhe nearest doliar,

PROJECT: Wesllnghouse High Schoal
3223 W. Frankfin Blvg,

APPLICATION NG 13
APPLICATION DATE: &H8/os
PERIOD TO: &/0/08

Use Columea | on Contracis whene vatishle retalnage for line tems may apply. Chleage, it GSCC PROJECT NO:  CO7045
IPS Job # 1397.P1302413
A B c i D i £ F G H ]
- WORK COMPLETED MATERIAL S TOTAL RETAINAGE
ITER SCHEDULED - - PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
RO, DESCRIPTION OF WORK. VALUE FROM PREVIDUS | THISPERIOD STORED AND 8TORED 5% TO FINISH {IF VARIAELE}
APPLICATION HOT IN YO DATE {Grcy C-Gy RATE)
{D3E} Dore {DHEeF)

k muwgbrm 40,000.00 37.500.00 ~$250.00- Wﬁ IBTEO00; 85.9% 1,250.00 3.B75.00
2 SHOP DRRAWINGS 43.000.00 38,700.00 38.700.00¢ 90.0% 4,300.08 3.870.00
3 MOBILIZATION 40,000.00 40,000,00 45.600.00 | 400.0% 0.0% 4.000.00
4 RENTALS 5580000 41,700.00 8568080 47.280.00] 85.0% 3,340.00 4.726.00
5
] MECHANICAL INSULATION
7 IFIRST FLOOR. AREA "~
8 Matarial 18,380.00 18,350.00 18,3608 1 100.0% 400 1,836.00
b Lahor 27.548.00 27,540.00 27.540.00] 1000% a.00 2,754 .00

0 IFIRST FLOOR- AREA "B

11 Matosfal 10,600,530 106,800.00 10,800.00 | 100.0% {60 1.080.00

12 Labior 16,200.00 12,150,480 4.050.00 46,200.00 1 400.0% o.0u 182004 §

13 FIRST FEOOR- AREA "0~

14 Matarin} 1620000 12,180.00 4.050.00 15,2000 100.0% 8.80 1.620.00

18 Labor 24,300.00 18,225.00 243000 28835001 85.0% 3.64500 208550

16  [FIRST FLOOR- AREA D~

17 Mateial 648000 1,620.00 1682000] 25.0% 4,880.60 162.00

18 Lahar 8, 720.00 2430.00 243000% 25.0% 7.208 00 243.00

1§  ISECOND FLOOR- AREA "A”

20 Matarial B5,640.00 8,640.00 BB40.00 100.0% 0.30 864.00

21 FWQ 12,980.60 12.880.00 12,960.001 100.0% 0.00 1,206.00

22 SECOND FLOOR- AREA "B :

23 Material 5400.00 5400.00 £,400.00 § 100.0% .00 540,00

24 Latwor 8,180.00 6,075.00 2,025.00 8,100.60] 100.0% 050 510.00

25 |SECDND FLOOR- AREA "C»

28 |Mafarial 42,980.00 9,720.08 3.240.00 12,8650.00 | 100.0% 0.80 1,285.00

27 flzbor 18,440.00 14,588,590 1,544.00 18,524.00¢ 85.0% 2,916.60 $,552.40

28 [SECOND FLOOR- AREA "D”

23 Material £480.00 1,620.00 1.620.00; 25.0% 4,860.03 162,00

3o Labor 8,720.00 2,430.00 243000 25.0% 7.280.00 243.00

K| MECHANICAL ROOM: A-2167 B-200

TOTAL OR SUB TOTAL 381,500.00 314 50008 32.648.00 8.06 347,148.00] B3 &% 44.751.00 34,714 80

{in ths evanl oF a confiict e oxas pre printed language of AWA G703-1952 shall povam this deacument) G703-1062
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CORTINUATION SHEET

AIA Dotument G702,
confalning Conracios

PAGE 3 OF 7 PAGES

APPLICATIGN AND CERTIFIGATE FOR BAVRET,
s signed Ceriificalion is attached.
In Izbulations halow, smounts gm #lated Io the nearest dofar,

FROJECT: Wastinghouse High Schoot

3228 W, Frankfin Blvd.

APPLICATION NO: 13
APPLICATION DATE: B18/08
FERIDD TO: 6/30/08

plag2a13. 2

Use Column ! on Contracts where variabla retainage For Hne fams may apply. Chieago, IL GECC PROJECT ND: 007045
IPS Job # 1392-p 1392
A 8 [5 ] D i E F (3 H i
WORK COMBLETED MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
Irem SCHEDULED - - PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE FROMPREVIOUS{ THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED % TO FINISH {IF VARIABLE}
APPLICATION {HOT I TO DATE o) {C-G) RATE}
{DHEy D ORE) {D+E+F)
1 Malarial 1404000 0.00 0.0% 44,040.00 8§40
2 Labor 2106000 30.00 0.0% 21.060.00 0.58
a HAECHANICAL ROOME: A-300
4 Materia! 1,080.00 (.50 0.0% 1,080.60 0.00
5 Labor 1,620.00 0.54 0.0% 1,620.00 0.08
& MECHANICAL ROOM: 5-300
7 |Mafera! " 1,080.00 0.00] 009 1,080.00 n.68
8 Labeor 1.520.00 0.00 1.0% 1,620.00 000
] MECHANICAL ROOM: C-220 :
ki) Malesial 1.080.00 0.00 0.0% 1.080.00 G.00
i1 Labor 1.620.00 0.00 0.0% 1.520.00 8.0
12 MECHANICAL ROOM: G231
13 Matadal 1.D80.00 0.00 0.0% 1,080.00 ¢.08
is labor 1,620.00 0.00 0.0% 1.6820.00 2.8%
15 CAL ROOM: C-300 .
1€ [Mptedn! 4.080.00 0.00 ¢.0% 1,080.00 0.00
17 jLaboe 1.620.00 400 0.0% 1,620.00 4.00
18 IMECHANICAL ROOM: D208 )
1¢  iMalerial 2,160.00 0.00 0.0% 2,160.400 240
26 lLadbor 3.240.00 0007 0.0% 3.240.00 ¢80
21 MECHANICAL ROOM: D-300 .
Z2  [iaterial 1,080.00 0.00 0.0% 1,080.00 .00
22 |Labor 1.820.00 0.00 0.0% 1,620.60 8.0
24
25 HYDRONIC TEST & BALANCE 17.006.00 0.00 0.0% 17,000.00 0.90
25
27 Jn:mm_“ﬂhr TREATMENT 6,500.00 0.00 0.0% 8,500.00 B.00
28
28 JCOREDRILLING 10.060.0¢ B5,016.00 100000 7000000 70.0% 3.000.80 700.60
30
3
| TOTAL.OR SUB TOTAL 482 100,00 320.504.00 33.849.00 0.00 354,146.001 73.5% 127,051.60 35.414.90
{In tho event of & confiict the exzct pra prinied language of AIA G703-1892 shall govern Ihie decement) 7031992
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CONTIMUATION SHEEY

AA Dotument G703, APPLIGAT]

containing Condracior's signad
In tabudalons below, ameurts
Use Columin | an Contracts wh

PAGE 4 OF 7 PAGES

Gt AND CERTIFIGATE FOR PAYWENT i
Cerfification is altzched,
are stated to the nearest dollar,

PROJECT: Weslinghouse High Schoa}

3223 W Pranklim Bled,

APPLICATICN NO: 13

APPLICATION DATE: 8M8/08

PERIOD TQ: &/30/08

PIBOZHIZ- 3

=re variable refainage for ling ftems may apply. Chicago, IL GSCC PROJECT NO:  CO7T045
IPStob#1392p 1382
A B [ { D [ E F G H 1
WORK COMMLETED HATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
ITEM SCHEDLLED - - PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
MO DESCRIPYION OF WORK VALUE FROMPHREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED % TO FNISH {F VARIABL I}
APPLICATION POTIN TO DATE {EiCy 63 RATE)
(HE) D ORE} (B+E+F)
EQUIPMENY
1 CHILLERS - 286,174,060 286,174.00 295.174.001 100.0% o.50 29.617.40
2 it Handling Linit Tay AHU-1 35,772.00 38771200 36,772.007 {00.0% 8.6t 3.677.20
3 Al Handling Uni, Tag: AHU-2 12.847.00 17.947.0¢ 17,947,001 100.0% 8.00 1.784.70
4 r Hamdling Unit, Tag: AHU-SA 14,160.00 14,160.00 14,160.0D§ 100.0% 000 £,416.00
5 r Handiing Unit, Tag: AHLU-SB 24.403.00 24,403.00 24,403.001 100.0% GO0 244030
8 Alr Handllng U, Tan: AHU-S 24 58200 24 582.00 .24,582.004 100.0% .60 2,458.20
7 Handiing Unit, Tag: AHU-7 22,288.08 22,288.00 22,288.00; 100.0% G.00 2.228.80
8 ir Handiing Uglt, Tag: AHU-84 24,511.00 24.511.00 24,511.00§ 100.0% .00 245119
g Alr Hanstiing Uinil, Tag: AHU-88 24,511.00 24 511.680 24,511,060 10D.0% 8.00 245140}
10 LATr Handling Unit, Tag: AHL-B 9,863.00 8.5963.00 8,863.00} 100.0% €.00 536.30
1 Alr Handling Linit, Tag: AHU-50 12765.00 12,765.60 12,785.804 100.0% o.00 1,278.50
12 Healing Coils £.924.60 1,824.60 1,524.00¢ 100.0% 8.00 182,40
13
14 AIR HANDLING UNIT, TAG: AHU-3 45,60{.00 45,038,008 45,000.00 ] 180.0% 8.00 4,500.00
15 AIR HANDLING UNIT, TAG: AHL-4 134,000,083 134,000.90 134,000,007 100.0% o.00 13,4000
it A.C UNITS! CONDENSERS £2,500.00 13.800.00 13500007 21.8% 48,930.00 1,360.00
17 BOILERS 153,800.00 180,000.00 1B0,000.00 1 100.0%5 £.00 15,000
18 [PLMPST HEAT EXCH/ HYDRONIC SPECIALTY 55,000.08 55.680.00 55,000.80 | 100.0% 0.00 5.500.00
¥ {UNITHEATERS 8,000.00 8.000.60 8,000,070 § 100.0% 4.0 BNLOD
20 CABINET UNIT HEATERS 256,500.00 26,500.00 28500001 100.0% 8.00 2,650.00
21 [FIN TUBE RADIATION 7,200,050 7.200.00 7,200.00§ 100.0% 4.00 720660
22 ELECTRIC UNIY HEATERS 3,500.0¢ 0.00 0.0% 3.500.00 0.00
23 |PANEL RADIATORS $15,700.00 115, 780.00 115,700,080 § 100.0% 0.00 91.570.00
24 RADIANT CEILING PANELS T.800,00 0.00 C.0% 7.000.50 0.00
25 JVARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVES 41,800.00 0.0D 0.0% 41,6000 g.0n
28
g
28  [PIPIRG- EQUIPMENT INSTALLATIONS
25 IINSTALL- AIR HANDLING UNTS 14,800.00 14,800.60 1480000 100.0% 0.09 1,480.00
30 [INSTALL- A.C UNITS! CONDENSERS 7,700,003 .00 0.0% 7,700.60 0.00
31
{ TOTAL OR SUB TOTAL - 1.684,800.00 1,237.700.08 207.240.00 080 1444345001 85.98; 235,651.80 $44.484.90
{In Ere avant of 4 conficl the arect pre prinfed language of ATA G703-16532 shal fovam this docyment) G703-1882
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CORTINUATION SHEET
AIA Documaent G702, APPLICATION

containing Conbractor's signed Carlih

In tabulalions bilow, amounts are sinted to the nedrest dollar,

PAGE § OF 7 PAGES

AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT,

cafion Is atfzched,

PROJECT: Wastinghouse High Schoo!

3223 W. Franklin Bivd.

APPLICATION NC: 13
APPLIGATION DATE: 6/18/02
PERICD TO: &r30/08

Use Colume | on Contrects whsm varisble retainage for Ine ilems may apply. Chicago, L GSCC PROJECT NO:  CO7045
PS Job#4a92-p 1347
A B [ ! 3] | E F G H I
WORK COMPLETED WMATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
TEM SCHEDLLED - - PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. DESCRIPTION DF WORK VALLE FROMPREVIOUS | THISPERICD STORED AND STORED % TO FINISH {IF VARHABLE)
APPLICATION {NOTIN TO DATE (GG} (C-B) RATE}
{DE) DORE [DHEeF}
1 INSTALL- CHHLERS 4,800.00 4,800,006 4,5800.00 | 10000 o000 430,00
2 JINSTALL- HEAT EXCHANGER 1.200.00 ga0 |  0.0% 1,200.00 0.00
3 INSTALL- PUMPS 4,400.00 4,400.00 . 4400.00] 100.0% 080 440.00
4 INSTALL- HYDRONIC SPECIALTIES 10,400.00 Z,600.00 7,800,00 10.400.00] 100.0% 0.60 1,546.00
§  JINSTALL-BOILERS 5,400,040 4,880.00 4.8B0.00] S0.0%) 540.50 485.00
&  JINSTALL -PANEL RADIATORS 31,700,060 3,470,00 3,170.00| 10.0% 28,530.00 IFTHD
7 INSTALL- FIN YUBE RADIATION 3,600.00 8,804.00 9,600.00 | 100.0% 0.00 955.00
8 INSTALL - CABINET UNIT HEATERS 9,800.00 [ekeit] 0.0% 9,800.60 0.00
D [INSTALL-UNIT HEATERS 7,500.00 0.00| B0.0% 7,600.60 8.00
16 INSTALL- EL ECTRIC UNIT HEATERS T00.00 700.03 TOG.DO [ 400.0%! 8.00 70.00
11 [PIPING- HVAC INSTALLATION
12 FIRST FLODR- AREA “A"
13 |Material 154, 500.00 139,075.00 7.726.00 146,800.00{ 85.0% 7.700.40 14,850.80
14 r 212,245.00 160,851.00 10,615.00 4180.468.00| 85.0% 41,770.60 18,648.60
15 JARSTFLOOR- AREAB"
18 IMaterial 85,000,600 85,500,060 85,500.00 | 8D.0% 9,500.00 8,550.20
7 jLabor ) 128,500.00 103,845.00 103,645.00 | BO.O% 25.855.00 10,364.50
18 FIRST FLOOR- AREA T~
19 {Malerfal 137,500.00 123,755.00 123.755.00] 80.0% 13,745.60 1231550
20  |Labor 184,6565.00 147,650.80 147,680.00! B0.0% 36,975.00 14,763.80
21 FIRST FLOOR- AREA D"
22 jMaleral 61,000.00 38,500.00 18,300.00 5480000 80.0% 8.100.00 5,458.00
23 Habor 74,350,00 37.180.00 25,0258.00 63,205.00] a8s5.0% 11,145.00 5,820.50
26  ISECOND FLOOR- AREA “A™
25 Iatedat 78.000.00 1,200.00 70,200.601 90.0% 7,800.60 7,020.00
25 r 101,930.00 85,655.00 BE655.00 | 85.0% 16.275.060 8,555.50
27 {SECOMD FLOOR- AREA "B*
28 [Maleria 52,500.00 47,250.00 47.250.007 80.0% 5,250.80 4,725.00
26 jlahor 55,150.00 5212000 5212060} 80.0% 13,030.00 521200
3 [SECORD FLOOR- AREA "C*
k1 | alesisl 112,000.06 100,800.00 100800001 50.0% 11.200.06 10,080.00
TOTAL OR SUB TOTAL 3255540001 2.480,131.00 285 74400 0.007  274586500] B51% 478575.00 ZI4.586.70
{in 9o event of 2 confitct the exactpra printed langriape of AIA B703-1802 shad govem this documeant} G703-1902

p1382ai13- 4

MREZ7 CT Rime

CTaTT

EWhET T 0 IR T RIS N T

Qra* .



CORTINUATION SHEET -
A Dotuinent G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT,

conlsning Contraciors signed Ceriification fs attached.
In tabustations befow, ameunts are siated to the nearest doliar.

PAGE 5 OF 7 PAGES

PROJECT: Westinghouse High Schogt

3223 W. Franklin Bivd,

APPLICATION NO: 13

- APPLICATION DATE: &r18i08

PERICD TC: B/GDVOB

R E Y TR T LR INTTR L RET

pi382ail. 5

Uze Colusan | on Conracts where variable reiginage for fine Hems may apply. Chicapo, IL GSCC PROJECT ND:  Co7045
iP5 Job # 1892-P1392443
A B [+ | & i E F [€] H ]
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
= SCHEDULED . - PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETMINASE
O, DESCRIPTION CF WORK VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | 'THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED % TO FiNISH {IF VARIABLE)
APPLICATION {NOTIN TO DATE GI5) -5 RATE
{D+E) O OR E} {DeE+F}
1 Labor 147,500.60 118,345.00 | 7,385.00 T125,740.004 25.0% 22,160.00 12,574.808
2 SECOND FLOOR- AREA "I¥
3 Matariz) £1,000.66 54,900.00 54 500 50.0% 8. 100.00 5,490.60
4 Labor B3.850.0014 66,835.00 B6.835.00] 80.0% 18,715.00 6,683.50
5 MECHANICAL ROOM: A-216/ B-200 )
[ Matarial 120,500.00 HE 48000 10845000 50.0%. 12,050.00 10,845.00
7 Labor 1653.650.00 45,966.00 40,B06.00 81,852.00 50.0% 81,788.00 B.185.20
3 MECHANICAL, ROOKE: A-300
] Hitatedal 11,500.00 5,800.00 590000} &800% 4,600.00 BEL.00
0 |Labor 12,400.00 2,480.00 248000] 20.0% ©,920.00 242.00
11 MECHANICAL ROOM: B-300
12 Eug 11.500.00 9,200.00 S.20000| &00% 2,.300.08 520.00
12 iLabor . 1248500 2480.00 2A480DD| 26.0% 4.820.64 248.00
14 IMECHANICAL ROOM: G220
15 Materiaf 11,500.00 8,200,060 8,200,007 8D.0% 2,300.80 918.70
16 Labor 12.400.00 1.880.00 1860.00| 15.0% 10,640.60 186,00
17 |MECHANICAL ROOM: C-231
18 Materiai 11,500.00 8,200.05 820008 BO.O% 2,300.00 g20.00
19 Labar 12, 400.00 1,860.08 1.860.081 150% 10,540.00 186.00
20  [MEGHANICAL ROOM: C-300
21 Matarial +1.500.00 8.200.00 3.20000: BD.O% 2,30%.00 820.00
2 Labor 12.400.00 24B6.00 248000 20.0% 8.825.00 248.08
23 IMECHANICAL ROOM: D205
24 {Malegal 16,770,080 13 415.50 13415060 BD.0% 3,355.00 1,341.50
25 Labor 32,500.00 19,500.60 4.875.00 2437560} 75.0% 8,125.00 2,437.50
28 IMECHANICAL RODM: B-300
27 Material 11,500,860 §,200.00 920080 80.0% 2,360.00 920.60
23 Labor 12.400.00 2,480.00 248000 20.0%: 9420.00 24B.6C
28 JCHANGE ORDERS
3n COEQY, P-DUS, Temp. gas PPy & hose hool-ups 4.261.60 4,261.00 0.00 426180 100.0% 0.0D 42810
3 1CO¥02, P-D14, Split cost deme & palch masonry gm_ﬁ (2,562.00) (2.562.00% 0.00 {2,582.00) 100.0% C.00 (258.20)
{_TOTAL OR SUB TOTAL 3,906,489.60 | " 2.850,751.00 332,800.00 0.00| 3280,851.00] 02.9% 708,838.00 928,365.60 |
{inthe event of 2 contict the exast pra prirded kinguage of AIA G703-1602 shall goven this documant) ) G703-1082
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF TWO PAGES

TO GENERAL CONTRACTOR: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO.: 002 Distribution to:
The George Sollitt Construction Company Westinghouse High School PERIOD TO: 6/30/08 Doézmw

790 North Central Ave. 3223 W. Franklin Bivd. GSCC PROJECT NO.: CO7045

Wood Dale, IL 60191 _Chicago, IL | ]ARcHITECT
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: CONTRACT DATE: 3/29/07

Jensen Window Corporation DeStefano and Partners, Ltd. Hnozg\yﬁdm

7641 W. 100th Place
Bridgeview, Il. 60455
CONTRALT FOR: window installation

Ooz.ﬂgqo_ﬂ.m >_u_umﬂ>._._02 FOR @Pémzu—. : The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infor-
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with Contract. mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has bee completed
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached. in accordance with the Contract Documents, that ali amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM....conarisernerenes $ 465,000.00 ments received from the Ownear, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
2. Net change by Change Orders........oovenuee. 3 . 0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2}reeeeeennns . $ - 465,000.00
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE.... 3 458,877.50 e Date: 7/7/08
{Column G on G703) effrey W. déffen - President
5. RETAINAGE: _ State Of: linois P 1
a. 10% of Completed Work $45,888 County of: Cook %MWW%M“,U_W%M_. :
{Columns D + E on G703) Subscribed and sworn to before Notary Public, State of Itlinois g
. e My Commission Expires g
b. % of Stored Material $0.00 me this 7th day of July, 2008. z Qoiober 25; 2011
{Cotumn F on G703) R S
Total Retainage (Line 5a +
5bor Total in - .
Column | of G703 $ 45,888 Notary Pub )
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE......... $ 412,280 My Commission expires: 10/26/11
(Line 4 fess Line 5 Tota ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES OF PAYMENT
{Line & from prior Certifitate) i $ 323,173 In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE............. |$ 89,817 | Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
guality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
9. BALANCE 7O FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE is entitied to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
(Line 3 less Line 6) 452,010
. . . AMOUNT CERTIFED.. . $
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS : {Attach explanation If amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial
Total changes approved in all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to
previous months by Owner conform to the amount certified.)
Total approved this Month ARCHITECT:
 TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 By: Date:
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. - The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor

named herein, Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are withcut prejudice
1o any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AI4 DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF PAGES.

TO CONTRACTOR PROJECT: APPLICATION NO 2 Distribution to:

George Sollitt Construction Co. Westinghouse High School OWNER

790 North Central Avenue 3223 W. Franklin Blvd. ARCHITECT
Wood Dale, H. 66191 Chieago, IL PERIOD TO: June 30,2008 CONTRACTOR .
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: .

Just Rite Acoustics, Inc. .

1561 Estes Ave. PROJECTNOS:  CO7045

Elk Grove Village, IL 60607 :

CONTRACTFOR: CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, ATA Document G703, is atinched.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 700,000.00

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £ 2) 700,000.00

3

2. Net change by Change Orders h] 0.00
5

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO 5

. 35,000,050

DATE  (Column G on G703) “ 21
5. RETAINAGE: -
a 10 % of Completed Work g ]3.150 1350000,
{Column D + E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material 5
{Colomn F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or

Total in Coltenm 1 of G703) g
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Totznl)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line & from prior Certificate)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 945dYo
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 3
(Line 3 less Line 6)

OO

2,190
~13:506:600
J18,620 s 93,50000-

§ 22,680.00
p rsrverery

578,500.00.

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
Total changes approved
in previous months by Cwmer £0.060

ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

551,250

Total approved this Month $0.00
TOTALS 50,00 $0.00

NET CHANGES by Change Order £0.00

The vndersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Confractor’s knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments recetved from the Qwner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

T FICbEEkeY TR

S

4
£
LANA WGERSCIE &
?nﬂm %aw -8TATE ov. _m z: é

compristog the apPlication, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED........... b

{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified )
"ARCHITECT:

By:  Date:

.This Cestificate is niot negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
-Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are withouf

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA DOCUMENT G7U2 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1592 EDITION - AlA - ©1892

THE AMERIGAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE,, N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5282

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document’s Authenticity from the Licensee,



Just Rite Acoustics, Inc.
1501 Estes Avenue

Eik Grove Village, IL. 60007

JOB NAME: ‘Westinghouse High School
GENERAL CONT: |Geo Sollitt
APPLICATION DATE: {88M7/08
PERIOD TO: |06/30/08
TTEM|  DESCRIPTION OF SCHEDULED| PREVIOUS WORK . | STORED TOTAL % | BALANCE |RETAINAGE
# WORK VALUE |APPLICATIONSTHIS PERIOD MATERIALS | COMPLETE TO FINISH
Acoustical Ommmw@m
1 ist Floor 50 #DIV/OL S0 $0
> Labor| $84,000 $6,800 525260~ |2z 000 $32,000 38% | $52.000 $3,200
3 Material] $126,000 $10,600 $55,400 $66,000 52% | $60,000 $6,600
4 $0 #DIV/IO! $0 $0
15 |2nd Floor $0 #DIV/O! $0 $0
i6 Labor| $55,000 $0 $10,800 $10,800 20% | $44,200 $1,080
7 Material| $84,000 $7.,800 $18,400 $26,200 31% | $57,800 $2,620
I8 : $0 #DIV/O! $0 30
3 |3rd Floor $0 #FDIV/O! $0 30
10 Labor|  $600 $0 $0 $0 0% 3600 $0
11 Material]  $400 30 $0 30 0% $400 $0
12 $0 #DIVIO! $0 $0
13  iAcoustical Wall Panels $0 #DN/O! $0 $0
14 i1stFloor $0 #DWIOL  §0 $0
15 Labor] 326,230 $0 30 $0 0% $26,230 %0
16 Material] $287,380 $0 30 $0 0% | $287,380 30
17 $0 #DIVIO! $0 $0
18 i2nd Floor $0 #DIVIOL 50 50
13 Labor]  $7,930 $0 30 $0 0% $7.530 $0
20 Materiall $28,460 $0 30 $0 0% $28,460 $0
21 $0 #DIV/O! $0 $0
22 30 #DIVIOI 30 $0
23 $0 #DIVIO! $0 $0
e . .
$700,000 $25,200 $10#,800 $0 $135,000 19% | $565,000 $13:500
, e \ i
\OEV% D\ 800 | 2180




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G703 Page 1 of 2 Pages
TO CONTRACTOR: PROJECT APPLICKTION NO - 3

Geonge Solitt Construction ¥estinghouse High School

790 N. Central 3323 W, Frankiin Bhd. PERIOD YO 30-Jbun-08

Wood Dale, L 67151

FROM SUBCORTRACTOR
E. Mc Kinrie & Sons, LTD
12000 S. Marshfisld Avenoe
Calurnet Park, 1. 60827

Chicago, IL

APPLICATION DATE: 17-Jun-08

PROJECYT NOS.: CO7045

CONTRACT DATE: 1-May-07

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made Tor payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

Cortinuation Shodt, AlA Document G703,
ORIGINA]L CONTRACT SUM

T TR TR

“FOTAL COMPLETED & STORED
{Coumn G on G703}

5. RETAIMNAGE:
a. 10 % of Completed YWork
{Columns By = € on G703}

b. 10% of Stored Maierial
{Column £ on G703}

iz attached.

Mef change by Change Orders
CONTRACT SUN YO DATE {Line 1 +2)

O DATE

310,000

-1,180

308,840
$05-995—
162,195

10666~ | D220

0

The undersigned Contracior certifies that to the best of the Confractor's knowledgs,
infarmation and belief the Work coverad by this Application for Payment has been completed

in accordance witht he Confract Documents, that alt amounts have been paid by the Contractor
TOr WOIK WINCH DFEVIOUS Larumoates 101 PRyIment wers [SSUBC ark! Dayiments [eceves 1om

the Cwner, and that current payment showr: harein s now due.

SUBCONTRADIOR

8. YOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE

{Lina 4 less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOQUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYW

{Line & from prior Certificate)
8. LESS MATERIAL ORDERED

8.  CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

44,775

0

85386 91,9715

see2p- 47,200

8. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE —
{Line 3 less Line &) s 2 Qﬁwauv
+ CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY | ADDITIONS |DEDUCTIONS
Total changas approned in pravious mohs by Owner 10 1,468
Total approved ths Month 4] 0
N TOTALS{D 1,186
|MET CHANGES BY CHANGE ORDER -1,160

8v:l8 BBBZ/ b7 /uR

BETS68E80L

BNOS AN FINNIAOW 3

¢8 35vd



CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 Page 2 of B Pages
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 3
contatning Contactar’s signed Certification is atiached. APPLICATION DATE: 06/30/08
Intabulations below, amounts are stated 1o the nearest dollar. PERIOD TC: 061708
Use Column [ on Contracts where variable retainage for line iterns may apply. ARCHITECT'S PRGJECT NCx
A B c D |  E_ F G H i
WORK COMPLETED
TOTAL
FROM MATERIALS COMPLETED RETAINAGE
TEM|  coCRIPTION OF WORK | SCHEDULED VALUE| PREVIOUS Lo oo ol sroen | AND % | Tormen | (F
NO. APPLICATION {NOT IN D STORED TG ; {G/C) (©-G) VARIABLE
{D+E} DATE{D + E . RATE}
ORE)}
+F)
Area A
I (=]] [=13%]
4st Fioor Labor 30,205 6,000 26007 & 18,000 80 12,205
Material 13,135 2,500 5,250 0 7,850 80 5,285
2nd Floor Labor 27 405 5,500 11,000 0 16,500 60 10,805
Material 9,800 2,000 3,800 0 5,900 50 3,800
. \ L
Total 80,545 16,100 1504 0 250 60 322065

g¥:4i8 8BOZ/vi/90

BETS68EBBL

SNOS NV ATNNIMDW 3

EB  3Fovd



CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 Page 3 of 6 Pages
&4 Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 3
sontaining Condracior's signed Cerlification is atiached, APPLICATION DATE: 08/30/08
n tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOCD TO: 06/17/08
Jse Column on Contracts where variable retainage for ine items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
& B c 5 | E F G H |
WORK COMPLETED
TOTAL
FROM MATERIALS COMPLETED RETAINAGE
ITEM PREVIOUS PRESENTL ™ D % | BALANCE 17
NO. DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED VALUE APPLICATION THIS PERIQD Mzmﬁw. .mwﬂmnwu STORED TO | (GIC) .M.WO_uﬁ_,'wwI VARIABLE
{D+E} ORE DATE(D+E RATE)
Area B
st Flooy Labor 27,020 0 5400 i 5,400 20 21,820
haterial 10,100 0 2,000 0 2,000 20 8,100
2nd Floor Labor 8,190 0 1,600 0 1,600 20 6,590
Matertal 6,700} g 1,350 ¢ 1,350 20 5,350
Total 52,010 0 10,350] 0 bsa] 20| 41660

gv:i8 8B@L/rz/90

BETGEBEBAL

SNOS OGNV JINNIHOW 3

bB  39¥d



CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 Page 4 of 6 Pages

A1A Document 5702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NG-- 3
containing Confractor’s signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE:  0B/30/08
in tabulations below, amounts are stated {o the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: 8708

Use Column | on Coniracts where variable retainage for line #ems may apply. " ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

A B c D E F G H i
. WORK COMPLETED
TOTAL
FROM MATERIALS| s upieTED m RETAINAGE
fTEn EDULED vaLyE| DREVIOUS _umm.mmzﬂ. AND % oy :“a Mm {IF
No.| DESCRPTIONOFWORK | SCH apPLICATION] THIS PERICD ,mzmomﬂm% STORED TO | ¢G/C) wom. mu VARIABLE
(D + E}) DATE(D +E RATE)
ORE)
+ F)
Area C fO, 61557

1st Floor Labar 46615 14,000 13800 o 25800, 55| 20,815

Material 14,900 7,500 740 0 8240 85 8,660

2nd Floor Labor 14,425 7,250 715 o 7065 55 6,460

Material 9,800 4,900 490 0 5390 58 4,410

Total 85,740| 33,650 745 0 n%m 55 38,345

GuS

8k:i8 8BBZ/$Z/90

B61568E88.

SNOS dNY JTNNIHOW 3

G 39vd



Page 6 of © Pages

CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G743
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 3
cantaining Contractor’s signed Certification is altached. APPLICATION DATE: 06/30408
in fabulations below, emounts are stated (o the nearest doflar. PERIOD TO: 081708
Use Colamn | on Contracts where variable retainage for ne Hemns may apply. ARCHITECTS PRGJECT N
A B c D | € F G H ¢
WORK COMPLE | ED
TOTAL
FROM mwwmmwwwm COMPLETED CALANGE | RETAINAGE
(TEW PREVIOUS AND % | To FINISH o
NG, DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED VALUE | | (2" o S [ THIS PERIOD ,mzmwmmmw STORED TO | (6/C) nwo " VARIABLE
(D+E) ¢ DATE(D + E RATE)
OR E) TF
)
Total Shaet
HArea A Labor 57,610 11,500 23,000 0 345000 60| 23110
Material 22,935 4,600 9,150 g 43,750 60 9,185
Area B Labor 35,210 0 7,006 0 7,000 201 28210
Material 16,800 0 3,350 0 3,350 20 13,450
Area C Labor 61,040 21,250 12,615 0 33,765 §5] 27275
Material 24,700 12,400 1,230 0 13,630] 55 11.070
Area D Labor 65,800 0 0 0 0 065800
Material 25,905 0 0 0 0 0 259035
Change Crder #1 L&MW -1,160 0 0 0 0 0 -1,160
_ p 220
Total 308,840 49,750 \mﬂ\& 0 B% 34 w%@m\ /9
52 S 02\8S 2okl

8b:iB BBBZ/PZ/90

BETHBEBEBBL

SNOS aN¢ JINNIHOK 3

12 54rS



E. McKinnie & Sons, LTD. Invoice
12000 South Marshfield Ave. Data irsiea
Calumet Park, II.. 60827 /17/2008 046
Bill To
(George Sollitt Construction Company
790 North Central
Wood Dale, 1L 60191
P.O. No. Terms Project
Westinghouse High ...
Quantity Description Rate Amount
Work performed for the month of June 2008 50,621.00 50,621.00
Total $50,621.00
/8 3ovd SNOS NV JINNIHOW 3 BETGGBEBB.  BYPI/B  BRUZL/HI/98




- _APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 PAGEONE OF __ PAGES
TO OWNER: The George Solitt Construction Co. PROJECT: Westinghouse High School APPLICATION NO: 00007 Distribution to:
750 North Central Avenue PERICD TO: 6/30/2008 {3 OWNER
Wood Dale, II. 60191 PROJECT NOS.: [[3 ARCHITECT
FROM CONTRACTOR: OPC CONSTRUCTION, INC. VIA ARCHITECT: OWPP [ CONTRACTOR
1500 Midway Court, Ste W-12 . O
EIk Grove Village, IL 60007 CONTRACT DATE: L

CONTRACT FOR:

kS

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application iz made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

2. Met change by Change Orders

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2)
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE

{Column G on G703}
5. RETAMNAGE:

o _10.000 % of Completed Work

$949,000.00

$429.00

$949.429.00

$44,198.41

{Columns D+ E on G703)

b. 0 % of Stored Material
{Colamns F on G703)

Total Retsinage (Line Sa+ Sbor
Total in Columns [ on G703)

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE

(Line 4 less Line 5 Totaf)

$6.00

 $441984 19

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT

(Line 6 from prior Certificate)

$44,198.41

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infor-
mation and belief the Work covered by this application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-
ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein isnow due.

CONTRACTOR: OPC CONSTRUCTION, INC.

By: Drate:

State of:
County of:
Subscribed and sworn to before

me this day of

Notary Public:

My Commission expires:

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

$367785.8% In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data

8. CURRENT PAYMENTDUE ...

8. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the

$340,374.01 quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor

$48.41 u.o.m_ is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED oot Nrirstarissemsters e e resenan $0.00
{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial

(me 3 less Linc 6 $551,643.31 all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed fo
conform to the amount certified )

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS ARCHITECT: The George Sollitt Construction Co.
Total changes approved in
previous months by Owner 30.00 $0.00 | By: Date:
 Total approved this Month $429.00 $0.00 This Certificate is notnegotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the

TOTALS $429.00 $0.00 Confractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
INET CHANGES by Change Order ___$429.00 | preiudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.
% AIA BOCUMENT G702+ APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT  + 1992 EDITION * AIA® * O1992 * THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK . \...Na 249673

R ><m2r.m_ z&c &.»mmuzm.wozac C. ucoom.u..wa + WARNING: Uniicensed photocopying vielates U.S, copyright aws and wilt subject the <_o_m.9. to legal prosecution.
ity wilh thee oF Ther tnsinns of. vndar Litans $7003 Io Primavisd Sysiems, g, ot fhis without projectap: foa s not Conlad The American Inghitute of Architecis
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CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE [ OF 3 PAGES

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT,

APPLICATION NO.: 008007

containing Confractor's signed Certification, is attached. APPLICATION DATE:

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 6/30/2008

Use Column [ on Contmacts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:

A B o} ) E F G H I
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE | gprARAGE
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | FROM PREVIOUS wwwmw%mmw@ memrmmmw % O IF VARIABLE)
NO. VALUE APPLICATION | THIS PERIOD NOT I 0 m, m.mm G+0) mmnzm% RATE
(D +E) DORE) (DHEHD
Q0001 Area 1A - Frame Ceilings 7 Soffits - Maternial $7,2688.00 $6,542.10 $0.00 50.00 $6,542.10 80.000 $726.90 $0.00
00002 Area 1A - Frame Ceilings 7 Soffits- Labor $28,605.00 $14,802.50 $8,881.50 $0.00 $23,684.00 80.000 $5,821.00 30.00
00003 Area 1A - Frame Walls - Labor $26,035.00 $26,035.00 sc.0c $0.08 $26,035.00{ 100.000 $0.00 $0.00
00004 Area 1A - Frame Walls - Material $12,888.00 $12,888.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,888.00| 100.000 $0.60 3$0.00
00005 Area 1A - Hang Ceilings / Soffits- Labor $24,364.00 33.654.80 $0.00 $0.00 $3,654.60 15.000 $20,709.40 $0.00
00006 Area 1A - Hang Ceilings / Soffits- Material $4,180.00 $3,762.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,762.00 80.006 $418.0G $0.00
{i:lerd Area TA - Hang Walls - Labor $56,712.00 $45,369.60 $11,342.40 $0.00 $56,712.00] 100.000 $C.0G $0.60
{0808 Area 1A - Hang Walls - Materiat $32,148.00 $32,149.00 $0.00 $0.00 $32,148.00{ 100.000 $0.00 $0.c0
00009 Arez 1A - Tape Ceilings 7 Soffits - Labor $16,575.00 $2,486.25 $2,486.25 $0.00 $4,572.50]  30.000 $11,602.50 $0.00
00010 Area 1A - Tape Ceilings / Soffits - Material $1,410.00 $423.00 $282.00 50.00 $705.00,  50.000 $705.00 $0.00
00011 Area 1A - Tape Walls - Labor $17.940.00 $14,352.00 $3,588.00 50.00 $17,840.00  100.060 $0.00 $0.00
00012 Arez 1A - Tape Walls - Material $1,872.00 $1,872.00 30.00 $0.00 $1,872.08{ 100.000 $0.60/ $0.00
0Bo13 Area 1B - Frame Ceilings / Soffits - Material $5,897.00 $0.00 $294,85 $0.00 $294.85 5,000 £5.502.15 $0.00
00014 Area 1B - Frame Ceflings / Soffits- Labor $25,574.00 $0.00 $1,278.70 $0.00 $1,278.70 5,000 §24,205.30 $0.00
00015 Area 1B - Frame Walls - Labor $3,865.00 $3,665.00 $0.00 30.00 $3,865.00[ 100.000 $0.00 $0.00
00016 Area 1B - Frame Walls - Material $1,868.00 $1,968.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,968.00] 100.000 $0.00 $0.00
00017 Area 1B - Hang Ceilings / Soffits- Labor $23,168.00 $0.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 o $23,168.00 $0.00
(0018 Area 1B - Hang Ceilings 7 Soffits- Matesial $4,218.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 8] $4,218.00 $0.00
00019 Area 1B - Hang Walls - Labor $11,537.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $11,537.00 $0.00
00020 Area 1B - Hang Walis - Material $6,180.00 $£6,159.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,199.000  100.000 $0.00 30.00
00021 Area 1B - Tape Ceilings 7 Soffits - Labor $17,171.00 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00 0 $17.171.00 $0.00
Qoh22 Area 1B - Tape Ceilings / Soffits ~ Material $1,267.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 [ $1,2687.00 $0.00
00023 Area 1B - Tape Walls - Labor $3,058.00 $6.00 $C.00 $0.00 30.00 [¢] $3,059.00 $0.00
DoD24 Area 1B - Tape Walls - Material $347.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 I $347.00 $0.00
00025 Atea 1C - Frame Ceilings 7 Soffits - Materiai $5,007.00 $1,502.10 $0.00 $0.00 $1,502.10]  30.000 $3,504.50 $0.00
00026 Area 1C - Frame Ceilings / Soffits- Labor $29,042.00 $8,712.60 $0.00 $0.00 $8,712.860{  30.000 $20,329.40 $0.00
00027 Area 1C - Frame Walls - Labor $7,166.00 $5,016.20 $0.00 $0.00 $5,016.20|  70.000 $2,149.80 $0.00
100028 Area 1C - Frame Walls - Material $2,463.00 $2,463.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,483.00)  100.000 $0.00 $0.60
100029 Area 1C - Hang Cellings / Soffits- Labar $19,450.00 $3,890.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,890.00]  206.000 $15,550.00 $0.00
00030 Area 1C - Hang Ceilings / Soffits- Material $3,285.00 $659.80 £0.00 $0.00 $659.80 20.000 $2,638.20 $0.60
00031 Area 1C - Hang Walls - Labor $16,616.00 $11,631.20 $0.00 $0.00 $11,631.20]  70.000 $4,984.80 30.00
00032 Area 1C - Hang Walls - Material $8,813.00 $8,813.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,813.00] 100.00C $0.00 $0.00
00033 Area 1C - Tape Ceilings 7 Soffits - Labor $13,506.00 §2,701.20 $0.00 30.00 $2,701.20 20.000 $10,804.80 $0.09
00034 Area 1C - Tape Ceilings / Soffits - Material $1,086.00 $217.20 $0.00 £0.00 $217.20{  20.000 $868.80 $0.00
AlA DOCURENT G703+ AFPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT  * 1992 EDITION = AIA® * ©1892 + THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK G703-1992

AVENUE, Z é_  WASHINGTON.'D.C, 20006-5292
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CONTINUAT!ON SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703

" PAGE 2 OF 3 PAGES

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT,

containing Contractor’s signed Certification, is attached.

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.

APPLICATION NO.:

00007

~ APPLICATION DATE:

PERIOD TO: 6/30/2008

Use Column I on Conptracts where variable reirinage for line iterns may apply. ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO.;
A B c D £ F G H T
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS " TOTAL BALANCE | RorTAINAGE
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | FROM PREVIOUS Ry | meren | % TO  |iF VARIABLE)
NO. VALUE | APPLICATION | THISPERIOD NOT I TODATE | (60O MmmzHMW RATE
{D+E)} DORE) (D+E+F}

00035 Area 1C - Tape Walls - Labor $4,044.00 $2,830.80 $0.00 $0.00 $2,830.80{  70.000 $1,213.20 $0.00
00038 Area 1C - Tape Walls - Material $520.00 $520.00 $0.00 50.00 $520.000 100,000 $0.00 $0.00
00037 Area 1D - Frame Ceilings / Soffits - Material $2,032.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 9 $2,032.00 $0.00
00038 Area 1D - Frame Ceilings / Soffits- Labor $10,276.00 30.00 20.00 $0.00 £0.00 ] $10,276.00 $0.00
00038 Area 1D - Hang Ceilings / Soffits- Labor $7,201.00 30.00 $0.00 $6.00 $0.00 0 $7.201.00 $0.00
00040 Area 1D - Hang Ceifings / Soffits- Material $1,121.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $1,121.00 $0.00
00041 Area 1D - Tape Ceifings / Soffils - Labor $4,718.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $4,718.00 50.00
00042 Ares 1D - Tape Ceilings / Soffits - Material $418.00 $6.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $418.00 $0.00
00043 Area 2A - Frame Geilings / Soffits - Material $8,455.00 $6,764.00 $1,891.00 $0.00 $8,455.00] 100.000 $0.00 $0.00
00044 Arez 2A - Frame Ceilings / Soffits- Labor $36,522.00 $14,608.80 $10,956.60 $0.00 $25,565.40|  70.000 $10,956.80 $0.00
00045 Asea 2A - Frame Walls - Labor $9,255.00 $9,259.00 $0.00 30.00 $9,250.00| 100.000 50,00 $0.00
00046 Asea ZA - Frame Walls - Material $4,107.00 $4,107.00 $0.00 30.00 $4,107.00{ 100.000 $0.00 $0.00
00047 'Area 2A - Hang Ceilings / Soffits- Labor $27.353.00 $5.470.50 $0.00 $0.00 $5,470.60|  20.000 $21,BB2.40 $0.00
00048 Aren 2A - Hang Ceilings 7 Soffits- Material $5,004,00 $1,528.20 $1.018.80 $0.00 $2,547.00|  50.000 $2,547.00 $0.00
00049 Area 2A - Hang Watis - Labor $24,659.00 $22,193.10 $2,465.50 $0.00 $24,659.00| 100.000 - $0.00 $0.00
00050 Asea 2A - Hang Walls - Material £12,497.00 $12,457.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12.497.00 100.000 $0.00 9.00
00051 Area 2A - Tape Ceilings / Soffils - Labor $19,318.00 $3,863.60 $0.00 $0.00 $3,862.60F  20.000 $15,454.40 $0.00
00052 Area 2A - Tape Ceilings / Soffits - Material $1,383.00 $414.80 $0.00 $0.00 $414.900  30.000 $968.10 $0.00
00053 Asea 2A - Tape Walls - Labor $5,676.00 32,270.40 $1,135.20 30.00 $3,405.60]  60.000 $2,270.40 30,00
06054 Area 2A - Tape Walls - Material $696.60 $348.00 $69.60 $0.00 $417.60]  60.000 $278.40 $0.00
00055 Area 28 - Frame Ceilings / Soffits - Material $7,936.00 $0.00 $1,567.20 $0.00 $1.587.200  20.000 $6,348.80 $0.00
00056 Area 2B - Frame Ceilings / Soffits- Labor $23,463.00 $0.00 $4,692.60 $0.00 $4,602.60F  20.000 $18,770.40 $0.00
00057 Area 2B - Hang Cellings / Soffits- Labor $23,842.00 $0.00 $1,182.10 $0.00 $1,192.10 5.000 $22,649.00 $6.00
00058 Area 2B - Hang Ceifings / Soffits- Material $7.981.00 $0.00 $305.05 $0.00 $389.05 5.000 $7.561.05 $0.00
00059 Area 2B - Tape Gellings / Soffits - Labor $12,464.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $12,484.00 $0.00
00050 Area 28 - Tape Cellings / Soffits - Material $860.00/ $6.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $860.90 $0.00
Area 2C - Frame Cellings / Soffits - Material $10,820.00 $2,707.25 $0.00 $0.00 $2,707.25,  25.000 $8,121.75 $0.00

Area 2C - Frame Ceifings / Soffits- Labor $52,469.00 $15,617.25 $0.00 $0.00 $18,617.25|  25.000 $46,851.75 $0.00

Arez 2C - Frame Walls - Labor $8.058.00 36,044.25 $0.00 $0.00 $6,044.25|  75.000 $2,014.75 $0.00

Area 2C - Frame Walls - Matetial $2,695.00 $2,605.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,605.00] 100.000 $0.00 $0.00

Atea 2C - Hang Ceilings / Soffits- Labor $49,747.00 $12,436.75 $6.00 $0.00 $12,.436.75]  25.000 $37,310.25 $0.00

Area 2C - Hang Ceilings / Soffits- Material $10,617.00 $3,185.10 $0.00 $0.00 $3.185.10]  30.000 $7,431.60 $0.00

Area 2C - Hang Walls - Labor $17.288.00 $12,95175 $0.00 $0.00 $12,951.75] 75000 $4,317.25 $0.00

Ares 2 - Hang Walls - Material $9.234.00 $9,234.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,234.00,  100.000 $0.00 $0.00
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CONTINUATION SHEET -

AJA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE 3 OF 3 PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT,

containing Contractor's signed Certification, is atiached.

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar,

APPLICATION NO.: 00007
APPLICATION DATE:

PERIOD TO: 6/30/2008

Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:
A B c D E F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE | RETAINAGE
TTEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | FROM PREVIOUS P w%w%mmw mmwmww%w % TO  MFVARIABLE)
3 VALUE FINISH
NO. APPLICATION . | THIS PERIOD NOT IN 1O DATE G0 -0 RATE
(D+E) DORE) {D+E+F)
CO06D Area 2C - Tape Ceilings / Soffits - Labor $43,807.00 $10,876.75 $0.00 $0.00 $10,978.75 25.000 $32,930.25 $0.00
COO70 Area 2C - Tape Ceilings / Soffits - Material $2,430.00 $729.00 $0.00 $0.00 $720.00 30.000 $1,701.00 $0.00
000714 Area 2C - Tape Walls - Labor $3,454.00 $2,580.50 $0.00 $0.00 $2,590.50 75.000 $863.50 $0.00
B00672 Area 2C - Tape Walls - Material $376.00 $376.00 $0.C0 $0.00 $376.00{ 100.000 $0.00 $0.00
00073 |Area 20 - Frame Ceilings / Soffils - Material $1,841.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 ¢ $1,841.00 $0.00
00074 Ares 2D - Frame Ceilings / Soffits- Labor $10,058.00 30.60 $0.00 30,00 $0.60 0 $10,058.00 $0.00
Q0075 Area 2D - Hang Ceiiings 7 Soffits- Lzbor ' $6,364.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 G $6,364.00 $0.00
00076 Area 20 - Hang Ceilings 7 Soffits- Material $1,123.00 $0.00 $0.060 $0.00 $0.00 0 $1,123.00 $0.00
oco7y Area 20 - Tape Ceilings / Soffits - Laber $4,655.00 £0.00 $0.60 $0.00 $6.00 0 $4,555.00 $0.00
00082 Area 2D - Tape Ceilings 7 Soffits - Materiat %£2381.00 50,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 4] $351.00 $0.60
00082 Change Onder #1 $429,00 $0.00 $429.00 $0.00 $429.00! 1006.000 $0.00 $6.00
$849,429.00 $3885,183.35 $53,790.75 $0.00 $441,984.100 4G6.55% $507,444.90 50.00

qmvy  AIA DOCUMENT 5703+ APPLICATION ANDY CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT  * 1992 EDITION * AIA® * ©1992 * THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1755 NEW YORK G703-1992
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CONTINUATION SHEET
AlA DOCUMENT G703

INVOICE # : 7401191243

Schindler Elevator Corporation

APPLICATION NUMBER: 2
APPLICATION DATE: June, 2008
PERIOD FRCOM: 08/01/2008

TO: 06/30/2008

A B c D - E G H H
tem G.O> ED420 Scheduled Previous onth Total Compi % Balance Retention
# ESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL Value Application In Place Stored & Stored to finish
anm W ERANK) IN BI VD {D+E+F) GICS (C-G)
1 Material 32,450.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.0 32,450.00 0.00
2 Engineering/Procurement 14,750.00 12,538.00 0.00 0.00 12,538.00 85.00 2,212.00 1,254.00
3 Jackhole 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 $4.00 0.06 0.00
4 Labor 14.,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,880,006 0.60
5 Change Molices 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
FOTAL 59,000.00 12,638.00 (4.00 0.00 12,538.00 46,482.00 1,254.00

WA DOCUMENT G703 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

31033807




Schindier Elevator Corporation

JONTINUATION SHEET REMIT TO: P.O. Box 70433 APPLICATION NUMBER: 2
AMA DOCUMENT G703 CHICAGO, Il 606730433 APPLICATION DATE: June, 2008
PERIOD FROM: 06/01/2008
NVOICE # : 7401101243 TO: 06/36/2008
B B 5 {n) E £ G H i
tem G.0.> £0421 Scheduted Previous Thi nth Total Compi % Balance Reiention
# WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL Value Application in Place Stored & Stored to finish
003 W ERANKLIN B VD (Ds+ELF) GIC (C-G)
1 Material 32,450.00 0.00 32,450.00 0.00 32.450.00 100.00 0.00 3,245.00
2 Enginesring/Procurement 14,750.00 12,538.00 2,212.00 0.00 14,750.00 100.00 0.00 1,475.00
3 Jacihole 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00
4 Labor 11,800.00 8.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 11,800.00 0.00
5 Change Notices 0.00 £.00 0.60 0.00 0.0 0.00 .00 0.00
TOTAL £9,000.00 12,538.00 34,662.00 0.60 47,200.00 11,860.0¢ 4,720.60
JOB TOTAL 118,000.00 25,076.00 34,862.00 0.00 58,738.00 58,262.00 5,874.00

1A DOCUMENT G703 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

31033807




— T T T m ben L WU PAYMIENT Al DOCUMENT G702 {instrustlons on teverse side) PAGE OHE OF 2 mors

PAGE 82/83

TO OWNER: THE GEORGE SOLLITT OONST. PROJECT: WESTINGHOUSE HIGHSCHOOL o~ 737y Stibotion o
790 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE 4923 W. FRANKLIN BLVD, PERIOD TO) O o
WOOD DALE, I, 68151 CHFCAGUQ, 1L, 60624 PROJECT oS OTMLWED[ ppcpgirECT
. O CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: 'Stwetddr Corporation VIA ARCHITECT: :
8230  86th Court CONTRACT DATE: m
Justice, Yllimois 60458
CONTRACT FOR: . e et e e
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT o ot el Vot o e OIS Koot i
*ﬂgﬁ,gﬁxglg,gﬁnﬁnﬁn&nénﬁgnﬁ? Qgg&aﬁgggg‘g&gggm&ngnﬁ
Coatinuaton Short, AIA Documen G703, & arached, nﬂgmﬂgmﬂgwgﬁﬁgﬁmﬂgn-dﬂgﬁ.ﬁﬁm&v
: . § 260,000.00 ments decdved from the Owney, and that currem payment shown hereln ls now doe
dors ... s (4344 ) ~6B6—  CONTRaCTOR: Streich Corparation o
O e e By L WA Da: \Ow,\\\b.
- :@@w“osﬁmm.mm! St of: 211inois
o . County of G
5= RETRNEAGE: Subaeribed zndd sworn s belfore
2 e S 180 OT Complesed Work “.D..o!@@’ IR - — me this +h day of @w\
Anomtiab+m%m33 \& 2 E A APPSR
- b % of Stored Materiat 3 __ OFFICIAL SEAL.
{Colamn ¥ oa mﬂ% - Notry Publics __ @zmﬂ% mm% o
Toral Retatomge + 3o © 1644933 ; , ¢ KOTARY PUBLIC - WULINOEG ¢
g!%%aﬁa:::...::.:,u m\ToK My FRpires: m\mOm { MY COMMISSIONEXPRES 9250 $
O D L8 RETARAQE 22551 155 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PRYMEINT
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYRIENT ussse:1s  Inaccondance with the Contracs Documeras, based va om-she obeervations 2nd the dat
{Line 6 Froes peior Conifiente) ................ ., “.mvw_ 399 ' cosmipaielng thls sppticarion, ?%ﬂﬁusnﬂﬁgmﬁsﬂﬁuﬁ&”
; _ e hﬁaﬁhﬁhkﬂ.ﬁ‘.g _BEEHEDD ﬂnm.w g u'm ﬂ bt
W 8. CURRENY FAYMENTDUE ..., . _.lm AEG0 t&%&.@w Eﬂﬁ.grsgtg,ﬁgﬁﬂgaﬁnﬁa@g
$ 9. BALANCE 7O FISH, BICLUDING RETAINAGE , N " EEKiied 1o payment of the AMOUNT CERTIED.
= ?
2 (ioe 3 lom Line ) $ 2e4iott 10206 amoumtcmmew..... .. :
& - . {Atiach explanation if amount certified di Iha unt aptiied for: Inliial
P~ CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITTONS DEDUCTIONS all figures on bt Applicarion na.h\oh NEQ,M%NHEE“MMM& a.ﬂwwvn»ﬂ Mvnnmﬁ& [}
Tty changes aporoved In : <onform o the amoint cartified,)
o prcvions months by Cwner ARCHITECT:
v 1 Total apnroved this Month 4 2L By: Date: ‘ ,
a TOTALS .  This Certificaie s not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED & payabic only o the Con-
NET CHANGES by Change Order ( <F EVES) tRcor aamicd hereln. Issusnte, payment and scceptance of payment are without
2 , f prejudice 10 zny 1ights of the Owaer oy Contrsctor under thls Contract.
2 .
N (1§ AL DOCUSIENT S0 « APPLICAION ANT CERTIFICATE POR, Fvormory .§§.E..e§.§i§§2»§g§§g :
e R e . Y T . p )
m MTRUT, O, SESHDGTON, TLf. 200055293 gg_g;&aﬁiii&nﬁ?;rgg G702-1992
iy R
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CONTINUATION SHEET AI{ DOCUMENT G703 1, BjGE oF Paces
AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAVMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 6/1212608
Contractor's signed certification is attached, APPLICATION DATE:
In tabulations below, amunnts are stated to the nearest dolar, PERIOD TO: O7TILWES3T
Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainzge for line ffems may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
GATEWAY .
. B C D ! E P @ H 1
TEM] ~ DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK GOMPLETED " MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE |  RETAIRAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS FERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G+0O) TO FINESH {IF VARIABLE |
APPLICATION $TORED AND STORED {C-G) RATE)
(D+E) (NOTIN TO DATE o
1 WP 4,000.00 400800 C o 4,000.00]  100.00 400.00
2] DP 59,150.00 42,868.00 1E,.000 20T 4206880 7264 | 18,182.00 7
3] CAULK 166,850.00 112,031.3¢ i eiens s o 133,031326] 6758 | 63818%4 402
0ol CLLRD) Clies)) Clost) CIes)
a0 ¥ (R leled) (2,663) (2.63) &%)
g
Db (e
355,50 10 e .
Totals 26000000 | 15999936 |  20.600.00 17989054 6923 | 8026074 a\a
- -~

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the licerze.a completed AIA Documentt D401 -

Lerdifcating of Dotament Axthenticity

5,283



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

A4 DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF TWO PAGE(S]
TO OWNER: Sollit/Oakley J.V. PROJECT: Westinghouse APPLICATION NO: 15 Distribution to:
790 North Centrai Ave 3223 W. Franklin Blvd |
Wood Dale, IL 60191 Chicago, IL PERIOD TO: 30-Jun-08 [ Jowner
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: [ X ]arcmITECT
Oaldey Construction Co. Tnc. DeStefano & Partners [ X JcontRACTOR
7815 8. Claremont Ave. PROJECTNOS:  1446R 1
Chicago, Iilinois 60620
CONTRACT FOR: Renovation CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application 15 made for payment, as shown beiow, 1 connection with the Coniract.
Contmmuation Sheet, AIA Docoment G703, 15 attachea

SEE ATTACHED SWORN STATEMENT FROM CONTRACTOR TO OWNER

i. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM -8 $10,363,350.00
2. Net change by Chanpe Orders 5 -22,343,60
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £ 2) $[ 510,361,007.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $ 2,456,330
DATE  {Cofuron G on G703) 7 45y Lol
5. RETAINAGE: {Oniginal Contract Oniy) gl { /
2. 10 % of Compieted Work s 71465 533395
(Cotuma D + E on G703}
b. 0 % of Stored Materiai $ 0.00
Column ¥ on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 55 + 5b or -7 45 &6l
Total in Coinmn T of G703} 3 232380~
6. TUTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE A ST S i
(Litte 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) 2 ts $ 6,645,499
8, CURRENT PAYMENT DUE &3, $ peTier T
5. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE § T A
(Line 3 {ess Line 6) wafﬁw.gﬂl
 CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Tota changes approved
in previous months by Owner
Total approvex this Month (#1)
TOTALS
WET CHANGES by Change Order 50.00 $0.60

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowiedge,
miformation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accoroance with the Contract Documents, that all amonnts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were 1ssued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herem is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Oskley Construction Co., Ire.

By: Date:

Anthony 8, Kwateng, Vice President’
State of Tlinos County of Coox
Subseribed and sworn to before me this 18th azy of June, 2608
Notary Public: Shebretta Groce-Burt
My Comrrussion expires;

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and fhe data
compnsing tne application, the Architec’ cerfifies to the Owner that fo the best of the
Architect's knowledge, mformation and balief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work 15 1 accordance with ths Contract Documents, and ihe Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ... ......... b 74,441

{Attach explanation if amount cortified differs from the amount applied. mnitia! all figures on this

Application and onthe Continugtion Sheet that are changed to conforst with the amount certified )
ARCHITECT;

By: Date:

‘This Certificate 1s not negotiable, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable oniv fo the
Contractor named heren, issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

Pprejudice to any rignts of the Owner or Contracior under this Contract.

AR DOCUMENT G702 » APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT + 1692 ENITION - AlA + Dtoon

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITEETS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., NW., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5292



CONTINUATION SHEET

A4 DOCUMENT G703
AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 15
Contractor's signed certification is atiached. , APPLICATION DATE: 18~Jun-08
In tabuiations below, amounts are stated 1o the nearest dollar, _ Westinghouse H.S, _ PERIOD TO:  30-Jun-08
Use Column I on Contracts where vanable retainage for line sters may apply. "ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 1446R
A B C D i E F G H :
TiEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK CONIRACT WORK COMPLEIED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE - FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY | COMPLETED G+0 TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED C-G)
{D+E) (NOTIN TO DATE
D OR B} (DE+R)
General Conditions - Oakley Const. Qb 571 o ) $572,15200 | 42503 s4e92000 Lol s $613,092.00 67.39%|  $296,694.60 $61,307
Hond - Qaldey Const, : $60,107.00 $60,107.00 $0.00 $60,107.00 100.00% $0.60 36,011
Insurance « Cakdey Const. $93,860.00 $93,860.00 $0.00 $93,860.00 100.00% $0.00 9,386
Gesieral Cleanup- Oakley Const. $34,250.00" $11.850.00 §0.00 $11.836.00 34.60% $22 4060.00 $1,183
Doots Frames, Hargware- Matenai $467,625.00 $90,783.00 NA,QR $28:989:90 $119,772.00 25.61%}  $347,853.00 ‘311,977
Carpentry-Oakiey Const . $104,853.00 $25,600.00 £5,000.00 $30.060.00 28.61% $74,858.00 " $3,000
Structural Steel- K&K Tron Works {551,563 | s6.543:368:00- $5.939,830.00 $0.00 $5.935,830.00 0.78%|  $603,538.00 503,983
Pooi - Phoemix Pools $580,000. $425,500.00 $0.00 §425,500.00 73.36%|  $154,500.00 $42,550
'Wood Laboratory Casewori-Charles Schoro 3286,000.00 $30,000,00 $0.00 $30,000.00 10.49% $2585,000.00 £3,000
Resilient Flooring/Carpeting- TBL $247,675.00 $0.00 30.00 30.00 0.00%]  $247,675.00 L3
Carroil Seatng $416,800.060 $0.00 3000 $0.00 0.00% $416,800.00 36
Food Service BEquipment- Apex Murketing $418,850.00 30.00 30.00 $0.00 0.00% $418,850.00 $0
Dawn Companies $132,343.00 $139,250.00 {$6,902.00) 3132,348.00 100.00% 3006 50
Not Let - Metal Letters $17,500.00 30.00 $0.00 50.00 0.00% $17.500.60 $0.00
Window Treatments-Building Outfitiers 348,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 | 0.00% 348,000.00 $0.00
GRAND TOTALS $10,361,007.00 7,388,332 J 0 =1 m.. -H3A07L. i | RS 72% 291558 Raccmiie
i TLH5T o R 402,400 | 1US 52 |

AR DOCUMENT G103 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 + 4602 EDITION - ALA - ©1002
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, R.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5232
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TOBATE

AIA DDCUMNET G702 finstruclions on reverse side) PAGEONEOF 2 PAGES
1O CARIER: PROJECT: Westinghouse HS APPLICATION NO: §  Diginbution fo:
Osiley Constuciion Ghicage, It PERIOD TO: S50/2008 CANRIER.
‘7818 Sauth Claremont PROVECT NOS.. SONSY. MGR.
Chicage. it 60620 CONTRACTOR
FROW CONTRACTOR: Vige CONSTRUCTION MANAGER CONTRACT DATE:
Precision Metzls & Hardware, Inc. :
265 N, 124th Streat
Eilfwanioee, W 53225
CORTRACY FOR: D Framas, Hardware )
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The imgatsaned Ueotracior certifies thet © e bes| of the Cortraclors knowisdge, e
Application is made for peyment, as shown below, s shnneciion with the Contact. mation and ballef, the Woik covered by Hhis Application for Payment has been compieted
Contimeaiion Sheot, AtA Document G703, = attached, mnatoranse with thes Conract Docamants, Usat atl amounts have been paid by he
Cantraictor Tor Wtk for wihich pravinus Gertficatas for Paymen wene issued and pay-
1. ORIGHAL CONTRACT SUM % 45700000 TREME received from the Owne, ond that coment payment showsy harean i now due.
2. Blet ¢hiange by Change Orders s LS CONTRACTOR:
3. CONTRACY SUM TO DATE {Linz 1+ 26 § Ui RS smenon~ BT DATE: 6/39/7008

$120, 290 sorrrer

{Colizan G ON B703)

5. RETANAGE:
2 18 T af Gompieted Wk

e

{Cofumns T + €00 G03) )
-2 S 0F Slored Muladat 3

{Column ¥ on G703}
Tolal Relamage fLine 5& + Srar

g 172,040 showsr

Stephen J. Wallin
Stafe ot Wistonsin
Couty of. Wlwsvkes
Substtived and swam o me betars
s 19th dev of Juns, 2008

zsme Public: §

021311

Totel in Cohtme 1 of G703
6, TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE

s 10X 3577 sorvommr

{Lire-4 tezia Line 5 Tota)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERYIFIGATES FOR PAVMENT

g E{ 105 wsourm

{Line & from pror Certificale)

3. CURRENT PAVMENT DUE

5 bhoﬁpﬁmvf TRy

€. BALANCE TO FiNISH, INCLUDING RETAWAGE

5 wmnm AL8

CONSTRUCTION MIANAGER'S Omﬁdm_ﬂb.m.m FOR PAYMERT

in apoorance vith the Contrect Bootsmunts, besed on 068t ehsrevations and the data

comprising his application, e Construciion Manager eariies to the Owner that Lo the bas! otihe
Consiraglion Mansgers mowiedge, information and balief the Work has progressed as mdisated, the
quslity of the Wark iz In scconunos will the Conbrazt Docurments, and the Conlractar

18 entitind te payment of tha AMOUNT CERWFED,

AMOURNT CERTIFIED 3

fline Bows Line §) SEORDET {AHech explanalion if emount eedilipd Yiters from the amount applied for. intial
ol figures on fils Apglicabion end on tha Continvetion Skeel thal e chenged In

CHANGE ORDER, SUMMARY ADDITIONS BEDUCTIONS conr {o e amounl corfifed }

Tota) chiengss approved in

1 previpus moiie by Owner COHSTRUCTIGR MANAGER
Tobad approved this Mondh By DATE:
- POTALS This Carlificats s not nagolistle. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Conteatior

HET CRARGES by Chante Order named haren. lasuanca, payment and acceptants of payment are withonst pregedice

10 any dghte of the Dwaer or Conbractor under this Contract.
KIE DECUREHT GToz APPLICATIZN AND DERTIFICATE FOR PAYRERT « 1072 EDITION - ALk - THE AYERICAN BISTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 735 NEWYORK

AVERLE, MW, WASHESFTIN, DC 200055262, WARNKING: Uall

f photoeopytug viod 1.5,

pight lovs and wiil suljectthe vislaly fo fegal prosecution.

GToR-TH82
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86/19/2008 @720

mﬂzqmwa@h.ﬁnoz m Tmmm.n‘ Ald DOTUMENT 6703 (Enstruciisns on reverse side} PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES
AlA Document G782, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: B
Coniractor's signad Casdification is alfached. ARPLICATION DATE: B1812008
In isbulations below, smotrts are stated o the nearest dollar. BERIOD TO: B/30/2008
s Column 1 on Confracts where vaniable retamage for ling ifems may apply. ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO.:
A B g 3] | [3 _F G H I
TTEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMFLETED WMATERIALS TOTAL % BRALANGE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PREIDD PRESENTLY COMPLETED | 6-03.1  TOFRNSH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED ©-G
{+E {NOTIN TO DETE
DORE) D+E+R
Hardware 195,188.00 -5, AAM.\ 4.6 25,0C0.09 2500000  13% $74,188.00 2,500.00
Molinw Metat Frames 78,784.00 Ly Bty Wﬂm 49 C TETEEOSD 160% DO 797840
Holtow Metal Doors 37,637.00 0.00 6.00 15795 pool  o% 37.637.00 5.00
Poood Door 101,611.60 000 G6.00 0.00 0% 101,011.00 j1%1:1]
Staintess Sies! Doors 34,382.00 05.00 0.08 0.00 0% 34,38Z2.00 6.00
Stainiess Sisel Frames 14,988.00 44:088.08] p¥— 0.00] o¥ 4408880 100% .00 1,406.80
| C.0. %\ L2s L2s Lo
s -
g@.g go \Nm_%a.om 8.00 1847200 347 22800 11,977.20
Yol L2% | 408> | a4, e {20,331
Ats DOCUKENT G708 * APPLIDATION AND CERTIFICATE FOIR PAYMENT * MAY 1083 EDDTION * AR @ 1883
&783-1983

THE AMERICAH INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORN AVENLE, NW., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006



